THE BID COMMITTEE WILL MEET IN THE CITY CLERK'S CONFERENCE ROOM, 200 N. WALKER 2ND FLOOR, MUNICIPAL BUILDING, AT 10:00 A.M. OR LATER.

Bid Committee Bid Tab

City Clerk

Bid PC-0926/WC-1023 Ended At Apr 10, 2024 10:00:00 AM CDT CONSTRUCTION/CITY - Roadway Widening and Waterline Relocation

Company:	Rudy Construction Co.	Haskell Lemon Group, LLC	T.J. Campbell Construction Co.
Base Bid	\$22,690,069.00	\$23,793,335.00	\$23,856,513.77
Alt. 1	\$490,000.00	\$522,920.00	\$490,000.00
TOTAL BID:	\$23,180,069.00	\$24,316,255.00	\$24,346,513.77

Company:	Silver Star Construction Company	Allen Contracting, Inc.	Johnson Bros. Corporation
Base Bid	\$25,476,000.00	\$26,892,223.55	\$37,699,965.00
Alt. 1	\$547,000.00	\$525,000.00	\$600,000.00
TOTAL BID:	\$26,023,000.00	\$27,417,223.55	\$38,299,965.00

Tresha Williams	Chad Harrison	Brett Rangel
City Clerk	Purchasing Agent	Auditor

Potential Bid Defects Noted:

- #1 Anti-collusion affidavit not properly notarized
- #2 Bid Bond missing
- #3 Bid Bond incorrect awarding agency
- #4 Bid Bond insufficient amount
- #5 Business relationship affidavit not properly notarized

THE BID COMMITTEE DOES NOT REJECT OR ACCEPT BIDS. The noting or failing to note on the bid tabulation any defect by the Bid Committee is not conclusive of the validity, regularity, completeness or legality of any bid. Questions regarding bid defects or irregularities should be directed to the Municipal Counselor's Office at (405) 297-2451.

Originating Department shall:

- 1. Carefully examine and evaluate all opened bids, including a review of potential defects noted by the Bid Committee;
- 2. Contact your legal representative prior to recommending contract award based on a bid with any potential or perceived irregularity or defect; and
- Prepare a memorandum to Council or its Trusts with recommendations regarding contract award, listing all bids opened and noting any defects; and
- 4. Attach a copy of the Bid Committee's bid tabulation with the SIRE item recommending contract award as a non-published document for review by staff.

Bid #PC-0926/WC-1023 - Roadway Widening and Waterline Relocation

Start Date Feb 14, 2024 7:40:21 AM CST Awarded Date Not Yet Awarded

PC-0926/WC-102301-01 Base Bid: UNCLASSIF	IED E	XCAVATION				
Supplier		Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs
Rudy Construction Co.		First Offer - \$10.00	31882 / cubic yard	\$318,820.00	Υ	Υ
Product Code:			Supplier Product Code:			
Agency Notes:			Supplier Notes:			
Silver Star Construction Company 👔		First Offer - \$13.50	31882 / cubic yard	\$430,407.00	Υ	Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:			Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
Haskell Lemon Group, LLC		First Offer - \$15.70	31882 / cubic yard	\$500,547.40	Υ	Υ
Product Code:			Supplier Product Code:			
Agency Notes:			Supplier Notes:			
T.J. Campbell Construction Co.		First Offer - \$18.00	31882 / cubic yard	\$573,876.00	Υ	Υ
Product Code:			Supplier Product Code:			
Agency Notes:			Supplier Notes:			
Allen Contracting, Inc.		First Offer - \$18.00	31882 / cubic yard	\$573,876.00	Υ	Y
Product Code:			Supplier Product Code:			
Agency Notes:			Supplier Notes:			
Johnson Bros. Corporation		First Offer - \$50.00	31882 / cubic yard	\$1,594,100.00	Υ	Υ
Product Code:			Supplier Product Code:			
Agency Notes:			Supplier Notes:			

PC-0926/WC-102301-02 Base Bid: STABILIZED SU	BGRADE				
Supplier	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs
T.J. Campbell Construction Co.	First Offer - \$8.00	24970 / square yard	\$199,760.00		Υ
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code:			
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:			
Allen Contracting, Inc.	First Offer - \$8.00	24970 / square yard	\$199,760.00		Υ
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code:			
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:			
Rudy Construction Co.	First Offer - \$8.00	24970 / square yard	\$199,760.00	Υ	Υ
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code:			
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:			
Silver Star Construction Company	First Offer - \$8.00	24970 / square yard	\$199,760.00		Y
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code:			
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:			
Haskell Lemon Group, LLC	First Offer - \$12.00	24970 / square yard	\$299,640.00		Υ
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code:			
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:			
Johnson Bros. Corporation	First Offer - \$20.00	24970 / square yard	\$499,400.00		Υ
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code:			
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:			

PC-0926/WC-102301-03 Base Bid: SUPERPAVE TYPE S5 (PG 70-28 OK)						
Supplier	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs	
Silver Star Construction Company 👔	First Offer - \$120.00	2300 / ton	\$276,000.00		Y	
Product Code:		Supplier Product Co	ode:			
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:				

Haskell Lemon Group, LLC	First Offer - \$128.00	2300 / ton	\$294,400.00		Υ
Product Code:		Supplier Product Co	ode:		
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:			
T.J. Campbell Construction Co.	First Offer - \$135.00	2300 / ton	\$310,500.00		Υ
Product Code:		Supplier Product Co	ode:		
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:			
Rudy Construction Co.	First Offer - \$135.00	2300 / ton	\$310,500.00	Υ	Y
Product Code:		Supplier Product Co	ode:		
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:			
Allen Contracting, Inc.	First Offer - \$150.00	2300 / ton	\$345,000.00		Υ
Product Code:		Supplier Product Co	ode:		
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:			
Johnson Bros. Corporation	First Offer - \$150.00	2300 / ton	\$345,000.00		Υ
Product Code:		Supplier Product Co	ode:		
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:			

PC-0926/WC-102301-04 Base Bid: SUPERPAVE TYPE	S3 (PG 64-22 OK)				
Supplier	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs
Silver Star Construction Company	First Offer - \$95.00	11100 / ton	\$1,054,500.00		Y
		Supplier Product Co Supplier Notes:	de:		
T.J. Campbell Construction Co.	First Offer - \$97.00	11100 / ton	\$1,076,700.00		Υ
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Co Supplier Notes:	de:		
Haskell Lemon Group, LLC	First Offer - \$97.80	11100 / ton	\$1,085,580.00		Υ
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Co Supplier Notes:	de:		
Rudy Construction Co.	First Offer - \$100.00	11100 / ton	\$1,110,000.00	Y	Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Co Supplier Notes:	de:		
Allen Contracting, Inc.	First Offer - \$115.00	11100 / ton	\$1,276,500.00		Υ
Product Code:		Supplier Product Co	de:		
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:			
Johnson Bros. Corporation	First Offer - \$150.00	11100 / ton	\$1,665,000.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Co Supplier Notes:	de:		

PC-0926/WC-102301-05 Base Bid: P.C. CONC. PAVEMENT (8")(4000 PSI H.E.S.)(REINF. CONC. VALLEY GUTTER)								
Supplier	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs			
T.J. Campbell Construction Co.	First Offer - \$93.00	150 / square yard	\$13,950.00		Υ			
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code:						
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:						
Allen Contracting, Inc.	First Offer - \$95.00	150 / square yard	\$14,250.00		Y			
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code:						
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:						
Haskell Lemon Group, LLC	First Offer - \$116.00	150 / square yard	\$17,400.00		Υ			
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code:						
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:						
Rudy Construction Co.	First Offer - \$150.00	150 / square yard	\$22,500.00		Υ			
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code:						
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:						
Silver Star Construction Company	First Offer - \$175.00	150 / square yard	\$26,250.00		Y			
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code:						
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:						
Johnson Bros. Corporation	First Offer - \$200.00	150 / square yard	\$30,000.00		Y			

Product Code:	Supplier Product Code:
Agency Notes:	Supplier Notes:

PC-0926/WC-102301-06 Base Bid: CURB AND	PC-0926/WC-102301-06 Base Bid: CURB AND GUTTER (2'-8")(8" BARRIER)							
Supplier	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs			
Silver Star Construction Company	First Offer - \$23.00	11810 / linear foot	\$271,630.00		Y			
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:						
T.J. Campbell Construction Co.	First Offer - \$28.00	11810 / linear foot	\$330,680.00		Y			
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:						
Haskell Lemon Group, LLC	First Offer - \$33.90	11810 / linear foot	\$400,359.00		Υ			
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:						
Rudy Construction Co.	First Offer - \$35.00	11810 / linear foot	\$413,350.00		Y			
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:						
Allen Contracting, Inc.	First Offer - \$45.00	11810 / linear foot	\$531,450.00		Υ			
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:						
Johnson Bros. Corporation	First Offer - \$50.00	11810 / linear foot	\$590,500.00		Y			
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:						

PC-0926/WC-102301-07 Base Bid: TACK COAT					
Supplier	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs
Haskell Lemon Group, LLC	First Offer - \$3.10	3970 / gallon	\$12,307.00		Y
Product Code:		Supplier Product Co	de:		
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:			
T.J. Campbell Construction Co.	First Offer - \$3.75	3970 / gallon	\$14,887.50		Y
Product Code:		Supplier Product Co	de:		
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:			
Allen Contracting, Inc.	First Offer - \$5.00	3970 / gallon	\$19,850.00		Y
Product Code:		Supplier Product Co	de:		
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:			
Silver Star Construction Company	First Offer - \$5.00	3970 / gallon	\$19,850.00		Y
Product Code:		Supplier Product Co	de:		
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:			
Johnson Bros. Corporation	First Offer - \$5.00	3970 / gallon	\$19,850.00		Y
Product Code:		Supplier Product Co	de:		
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:			
Rudy Construction Co.	First Offer - \$7.00	3970 / gallon	\$27,790.00		Y
Product Code:		Supplier Product Co	de:		
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:			

PC-0926/WC-102301-08 Base Bid: STRUCTURAL EXCAVATION							
Supplier	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs		
Johnson Bros. Corporation	First Offer - \$10.00	101 / cubic yard	\$1,010.00		Y		
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code	2:				
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:					
Haskell Lemon Group, LLC	First Offer - \$11.00	101 / cubic yard	\$1,111.00		Y		
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code	:				
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:					
Rudy Construction Co.	First Offer - \$30.00	101 / cubic yard	\$3,030.00		Υ		

, ,				
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code	: :	
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:		
Allen Contracting, Inc.	First Offer - \$40.00	101 / cubic yard	\$4,040.00	Υ
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code	:	
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:		
T.J. Campbell Construction Co.	First Offer - \$45.00	101 / cubic yard	\$4,545.00	Υ
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code	:	
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:		
Silver Star Construction Company	First Offer - \$150.00	101 / cubic yard	\$15,150.00	Υ
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code	: :	
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:		

PC-0926/WC-102301-09 Base Bid: CLASS AA C	ONCRETE				
Supplier	Unit Pric	e Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs
Silver Star Construction Company 👔	First Offer - \$895.00	281 / cubic yard	\$251,495.00		Υ
Product Code: Agency Notes:	Supplier Product Code Supplier Notes:	e:			
Haskell Lemon Group, LLC	First Offer - \$908.00	281 / cubic yard	\$255,148.00		Υ
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code Supplier Notes:	e:		
T.J. Campbell Construction Co.	First Offer - \$1,075.00	281 / cubic yard	\$302,075.00		Υ
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code Supplier Notes:	e:		
Allen Contracting, Inc.	First Offer - \$1,100.00	281 / cubic yard	\$309,100.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code Supplier Notes:	e:		
Rudy Construction Co.	First Offer - \$1,200.00	281 / cubic yard	\$337,200.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code Supplier Notes:	e:		
Johnson Bros. Corporation	First Offer - \$2,500.00	281 / cubic yard	\$702,500.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code Supplier Notes:	e:		

PC-0926/WC-102301-10 Base Bid: REINFORCING ST	EEL				
Supplier	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs
Johnson Bros. Corporation	First Offer - \$1.00	38040 / pound	\$38,040.00		Υ
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code	e:		
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:			
Haskell Lemon Group, LLC	First Offer - \$1.65	38040 / pound	\$62,766.00		Υ
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code	e:		
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:			
T.J. Campbell Construction Co.	First Offer - \$2.00	38040 / pound	\$76,080.00		Υ
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code	e:		
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:			
Allen Contracting, Inc.	First Offer - \$2.00	38040 / pound	\$76,080.00		Υ
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code	e:		
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:			
Rudy Construction Co.	First Offer - \$3.85	38040 / pound	\$146,454.00		Υ
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code	2:		
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:			
Silver Star Construction Company 👔	First Offer - \$5.50	38040 / pound	\$209,220.00		Υ
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code	e:		
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:			

PC-0926/WC-102301-11 Base Bid: DESIGN 2-0 INL	ET				
Supplier	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs
Silver Star Construction Company 👔	First Offer - \$4,100.00	4 / each	\$16,400.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Co Supplier Notes:	ode:		
Haskell Lemon Group, LLC	First Offer - \$4,679.00	4 / each	\$18,716.00		Υ
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Co Supplier Notes:	ode:		
T.J. Campbell Construction Co.	First Offer - \$5,300.00	4 / each	\$21,200.00		Υ
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Co Supplier Notes:	ode:		
Allen Contracting, Inc.	First Offer - \$6,000.00	4 / each	\$24,000.00		Υ
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Co Supplier Notes:	ode:		
Rudy Construction Co.	First Offer - \$6,400.00	4 / each	\$25,600.00		Υ
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Co Supplier Notes:	ode:		
Johnson Bros. Corporation	First Offer - \$7,500.00	4 / each	\$30,000.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Co Supplier Notes:	ode:		

PC-0926/WC-102301-12 Base Bid: DESIGN 2-1 INLI	ET					
Supplier		Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs
Haskell Lemon Group, LLC		First Offer - \$5,681.00	16 / each	\$90,896.00		Υ
Product Code: Agency Notes:			Supplier Product Co Supplier Notes:	ode:		
T.J. Campbell Construction Co.		First Offer - \$7,000.00	1	\$112,000.00		Υ
Product Code: Agency Notes:			Supplier Product Co Supplier Notes:	ode:		
Allen Contracting, Inc.		First Offer - \$7,500.00	16 / each	\$120,000.00		Υ
Product Code: Agency Notes:			Supplier Product Co Supplier Notes:	ode:		
Silver Star Construction Company 🙀		First Offer - \$7,600.00	16 / each	\$121,600.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:			Supplier Product Co Supplier Notes:	ode:		
Rudy Construction Co.		First Offer - \$7,900.00	16 / each	\$126,400.00		Υ
Product Code: Agency Notes:			Supplier Product Co Supplier Notes:	ode:		
Johnson Bros. Corporation	F	First Offer - \$10,000.00	16 / each	\$160,000.00		Υ
Product Code: Agency Notes:			Supplier Product Co Supplier Notes:	ode:		

PC-0926/WC-102301-13 Base Bid: DESIGN 2-2 INL	LET				
Supplier	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs
Haskell Lemon Group, LLC	First Offer - \$8,141.00	6 / each	\$48,846.00		Y
Product Code:		Supplier Product Co	ode:		
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:			
Allen Contracting, Inc.	First Offer - \$8,500.00	6 / each	\$51,000.00		Y
Product Code:		Supplier Product Co	ode:		
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:			
T.J. Campbell Construction Co.	First Offer - \$9,000.00	6 / each	\$54,000.00		Y
Product Code:		Supplier Product Co	ode:		
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:			
Silver Star Construction Company 👔	First Offer - \$9,400.00	6 / each	\$56,400.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Co Supplier Notes:	ode:		

Product Code:		Supplier Product Co	ode:	
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:		
Rudy Construction Co.	First Offer - \$9,700.00	6 / each	\$58,200.00	Y
Product Code:		Supplier Product Co	ode:	
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:		
Johnson Bros. Corporation	First Offer - \$15,000.00	6 / each	\$90,000.00	Y
Product Code:		Supplier Product Co	ode:	
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:		

PC-0926/WC-102301-14 Base Bid: DESIGN 2-4 INL	.ET				
Supplier	Unit Pric	e Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs
Allen Contracting, Inc.	First Offer - \$10,000.0	1 / each	\$10,000.00		Υ
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product C Supplier Notes:	ode:		
Haskell Lemon Group, LLC	First Offer - \$11,395.0	1 / each	\$11,395.00		Υ
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product C Supplier Notes:	ode:		
T.J. Campbell Construction Co.	First Offer - \$14,000.0	1 / each	\$14,000.00		Υ
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product C Supplier Notes:	ode:		
Rudy Construction Co.	First Offer - \$18,000.0	1 / each	\$18,000.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product C Supplier Notes:	ode:		
Silver Star Construction Company 👔	First Offer - \$18,000.0) 1 / each	\$18,000.00		Υ
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product C Supplier Notes:	ode:		
Johnson Bros. Corporation	First Offer - \$20,000.0	1 / each	\$20,000.00		Υ
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product C Supplier Notes:	ode:		

PC-0926/WC-102301-15 Base Bid: INLET CI DES. 3	ВВ					
Supplier		Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Pric	e Attch.	Docs
Haskell Lemon Group, LLC		First Offer - \$8,543.00	3 / each	\$25,629.0)	Y
Product Code:			Supplier Product Co	ode:		
Agency Notes:			Supplier Notes:			
Allen Contracting, Inc.		First Offer - \$9,000.00	3 / each	\$27,000.0)	Y
Product Code:			Supplier Product Co	ode:		
Agency Notes:			Supplier Notes:	1	-	1
T.J. Campbell Construction Co.		First Offer - \$12,000.00	3 / each	\$36,000.0)	Y
Product Code:			Supplier Product Co	ode:		
Agency Notes:			Supplier Notes:			
Rudy Construction Co.		First Offer - \$15,000.00	3 / each	\$45,000.0)	Υ
Product Code:			Supplier Product Co	ode:		
Agency Notes:			Supplier Notes:			
Silver Star Construction Company		First Offer - \$15,000.00	3 / each	\$45,000.00)	Y
Product Code:			Supplier Product Co	ode:		
Agency Notes:			Supplier Notes:			
Johnson Bros. Corporation		First Offer - \$20,000.00	3 / each	\$60,000.0)	Υ
Product Code:			Supplier Product Co	ode:		
Agency Notes:			Supplier Notes:			

PC-0926/WC-102301-16 Base Bid: INLET CI DES. 3D							
Supplier	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs		
Haskell Lemon Group, LLC	First Offer - \$10,800.00	7 / each	\$75,600.00		Υ		
	<u>'</u>						

, 9				
Product Code:		Supplier Product Co	ode:	
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:		
Allen Contracting, Inc.	First Offer - \$11,000.00	7 / each	\$77,000.00	Y
Product Code:		Supplier Product Co	ode:	
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:		
T.J. Campbell Construction Co.	First Offer - \$15,000.00	7 / each	\$105,000.00	Y
Product Code:		Supplier Product Co	ode:	
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:		
Silver Star Construction Company	First Offer - \$16,000.00	7 / each	\$112,000.00	Y
Product Code:		Supplier Product Co	ode:	
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:		
Rudy Construction Co.	First Offer - \$19,500.00	7 / each	\$136,500.00	Y
Product Code:		Supplier Product Co	ode:	
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:		
Johnson Bros. Corporation	First Offer - \$20,000.00	7 / each	\$140,000.00	Y
Product Code:		Supplier Product Co	ode:	
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:		

PC-0926/WC-102301-17 Base Bid: INLET CI DES. 3	3-20)				
Supplier		Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs
Allen Contracting, Inc.		First Offer - \$13,000.00	3 / each	\$39,000.00		Υ
Product Code:			Supplier Product Co	ode:		
Agency Notes:			Supplier Notes:			
Haskell Lemon Group, LLC		First Offer - \$15,410.00	3 / each	\$46,230.00		Y
Product Code:			Supplier Product Co	ode:		
Agency Notes:			Supplier Notes:			
T.J. Campbell Construction Co.		First Offer - \$20,000.00	3 / each	\$60,000.00		Y
Product Code:			Supplier Product Co	ode:		
Agency Notes:			Supplier Notes:			
Silver Star Construction Company		First Offer - \$20,000.00	3 / each	\$60,000.00		Y
Product Code:			Supplier Product Co	ode:		
Agency Notes:			Supplier Notes:			
Johnson Bros. Corporation		First Offer - \$25,000.00	3 / each	\$75,000.00		Υ
Product Code:			Supplier Product Co	ode:		
Agency Notes:			Supplier Notes:			
Rudy Construction Co.		First Offer - \$26,000.00	3 / each	\$78,000.00		Y
Product Code:			Supplier Product Co	ode:		
Agency Notes:			Supplier Notes:			

PC-0926/WC-102301-18 Base Bid: REINFORCED CO	ONCRETE PIPE (18")				
Supplier	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs
Haskell Lemon Group, LLC	First Offer - \$59.60	5535 / linear foot	\$329,886.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
T.J. Campbell Construction Co.	First Offer - \$90.00	5535 / linear foot	\$498,150.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
Silver Star Construction Company	First Offer - \$95.00	5535 / linear foot	\$525,825.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
Rudy Construction Co.	First Offer - \$100.00	5535 / linear foot	\$553,500.00		Υ
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code:			
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:			
Allen Contracting, Inc.	First Offer - \$110.00	5535 / linear foot	\$608,850.00		Y

Product Code:		Supplier Product Code:		
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:		
Johnson Bros. Corporation	First Offer - \$200.00	5535 / linear foot	\$1,107,000.00	Y
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code:		•
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:		

PC-0926/WC-102301-19 Base Bid: REINFORCED CO	NCRETE PIPE (24")				
Supplier	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs
Haskell Lemon Group, LLC	First Offer - \$119.00	4 / linear foot	\$476.00		Υ
		Supplier Product Co Supplier Notes:	ode:		
Allen Contracting, Inc.	First Offer - \$140.00	4 / linear foot	\$560.00		Υ
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Co Supplier Notes:	ode:		
Silver Star Construction Company	First Offer - \$145.00	4 / linear foot	\$580.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Co Supplier Notes:	ode:		
T.J. Campbell Construction Co.	First Offer - \$156.00	4 / linear foot	\$624.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Co Supplier Notes:	ode:		
Rudy Construction Co.	First Offer - \$275.00	4 / linear foot	\$1,100.00		Υ
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Co Supplier Notes:	ode:		
Johnson Bros. Corporation	First Offer - \$1,800.00	4 / linear foot	\$7,200.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Co Supplier Notes:	ode:		

PC-0926/WC-102301-20 Base Bid: REINFORCED C	10	ICRETE PIPE (30")				
Supplier		Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs
Haskell Lemon Group, LLC		First Offer - \$108.00	186 / linear foot	\$20,088.00		Υ
Product Code:			Supplier Product Code	2:		
Agency Notes:			Supplier Notes:			
T.J. Campbell Construction Co.		First Offer - \$117.00	186 / linear foot	\$21,762.00		Y
Product Code:			Supplier Product Code	2:		
Agency Notes:			Supplier Notes:			
Allen Contracting, Inc.		First Offer - \$160.00	186 / linear foot	\$29,760.00		Υ
Product Code:			Supplier Product Code	:		
Agency Notes:			Supplier Notes:			
Silver Star Construction Company		First Offer - \$160.00	186 / linear foot	\$29,760.00		Y
Product Code:			Supplier Product Code	2:		
Agency Notes:			Supplier Notes:			
Rudy Construction Co.		First Offer - \$250.00	186 / linear foot	\$46,500.00		Y
Product Code:			Supplier Product Code	:		
Agency Notes:			Supplier Notes:			
Johnson Bros. Corporation		First Offer - \$300.00	186 / linear foot	\$55,800.00		Y
Product Code:			Supplier Product Code	:		
Agency Notes:			Supplier Notes:			

PC-0926/WC-102301-21 Base Bid: REINFORCED CONCRETE PIPE (36")								
Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs				
First Offer - \$145.50	42 / linear foot	\$6,111.00		Y				
	Supplier Product Cod	e:						
	Supplier Notes:							
First Offer - \$162.00	42 / linear foot	\$6,804.00		Y				
	Unit Price First Offer - \$145.50	Unit Price Qty/Unit First Offer - \$145.50 42 / linear foot	Unit Price Qty/Unit Total Price First Offer - \$145.50 42 / linear foot \$6,111.00 Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:	Unit Price Qty/Unit Total Price Attch. First Offer - \$145.50 42 / linear foot \$6,111.00 Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:				

Product Code:		Supplier Product Cod	e:	
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:		
T.J. Campbell Construction Co.	First Offer - \$167.00	42 / linear foot	\$7,014.00	Y
Product Code:		Supplier Product Cod	e:	
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:		
Allen Contracting, Inc.	First Offer - \$200.00	42 / linear foot	\$8,400.00	Υ
Product Code:		Supplier Product Cod	e:	
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:		
Rudy Construction Co.	First Offer - \$345.00	42 / linear foot	\$14,490.00	Υ
Product Code:		Supplier Product Cod	e:	
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:		
Johnson Bros. Corporation	First Offer - \$750.00	42 / linear foot	\$31,500.00	Y
Product Code:		Supplier Product Cod	e:	
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:		

PC-0926/WC-102301-22 Base Bid: REINFORC	ED CONCRETE PIPE ARCH (22	!"X13")			
Supplier	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs
Haskell Lemon Group, LLC	First Offer - \$63.30	1082 / linear foot	\$68,490.60		Υ
		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
T.J. Campbell Construction Co.	First Offer - \$77.00	1082 / linear foot	\$83,314.00		Υ
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
Allen Contracting, Inc.	First Offer - \$105.00	1082 / linear foot	\$113,610.00		Υ
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
Rudy Construction Co.	First Offer - \$140.00	1082 / linear foot	\$151,480.00		Υ
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
Silver Star Construction Company 👔	First Offer - \$145.00	1082 / linear foot	\$156,890.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
Johnson Bros. Corporation	First Offer - \$220.00	1082 / linear foot	\$238,040.00		Υ
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			

PC-0926/WC-102301-23 Base Bid: REINFORCE	D COI	NCRETE PIPE ARCH (28"	X18")			
Supplier		Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs
Haskell Lemon Group, LLC		First Offer - \$94.60	476 / linear foot	\$45,029.60		Υ
		Supplier Product Code Supplier Notes:	e:			
T.J. Campbell Construction Co.		First Offer - \$126.00	476 / linear foot	\$59,976.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:			Supplier Product Code Supplier Notes:	e:		
Allen Contracting, Inc.		First Offer - \$140.00	476 / linear foot	\$66,640.00		Υ
Product Code: Agency Notes:			Supplier Product Code Supplier Notes:	e:		
Silver Star Construction Company 👔		First Offer - \$155.00	476 / linear foot	\$73,780.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:			Supplier Product Code Supplier Notes:	e:		
Rudy Construction Co.		First Offer - \$190.00	476 / linear foot	\$90,440.00		Υ
Product Code:			Supplier Product Code	e:		
Agency Notes: Johnson Bros. Corporation		First Offer - \$310.00	Supplier Notes: 476 / linear foot	\$147,560.00		Υ
Product Code:		130 30. 43 10.00	Supplier Product Code			

Agency Notes: Supplier Notes:

PC-0926/WC-102301-24 Base Bid: REINFORCED CO	ONCRETE PIPE ARCH (36"	X22")			
Supplier	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs
Haskell Lemon Group, LLC	First Offer - \$109.00	274 / linear foot	\$29,866.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code Supplier Notes:	:		
T.J. Campbell Construction Co.	First Offer - \$140.00	274 / linear foot	\$38,360.00		Υ
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code Supplier Notes:	:		
Allen Contracting, Inc.	First Offer - \$160.00	274 / linear foot	\$43,840.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code Supplier Notes:	:		
Silver Star Construction Company 🙀	First Offer - \$181.00	274 / linear foot	\$49,594.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code Supplier Notes:	:		
Rudy Construction Co.	First Offer - \$235.00	274 / linear foot	\$64,390.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code Supplier Notes:	::		
Johnson Bros. Corporation	First Offer - \$300.00	274 / linear foot	\$82,200.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code Supplier Notes:	:: ::		

PC-0926/WC-102301-25 Base Bid: MANHOLE (4' DI	AMETER)				
Supplier	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs
Haskell Lemon Group, LLC	First Offer - \$2,167.00	36 / each	\$78,012.00		Y
Product Code:		Supplier Product Co	ode:		
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:			
T.J. Campbell Construction Co.	First Offer - \$3,575.00	36 / each	\$128,700.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Co Supplier Notes:	ode:		
Rudy Construction Co.	First Offer - \$4,000.00	36 / each	\$144,000.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Co Supplier Notes:	ode:		
Allen Contracting, Inc.	First Offer - \$4,500.00	36 / each	\$162,000.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Co Supplier Notes:	ode:		
Silver Star Construction Company 👔	First Offer - \$4,525.00	36 / each	\$162,900.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Co Supplier Notes:	ode:		
Johnson Bros. Corporation	First Offer - \$7,500.00	36 / each	\$270,000.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Co Supplier Notes:	ode:		

PC-0926/WC-102301-26 Base Bid: MANHOLE (5' DIAMETER)										
Supplier		Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs				
Haskell Lemon Group, LLC		First Offer - \$3,644.00	2 / each	\$7,288.00		Υ				
Product Code:			Supplier Product Co	ode:						
Agency Notes:			Supplier Notes:							
Silver Star Construction Company 🙀		First Offer - \$5,100.00	2 / each	\$10,200.00		Υ				
Product Code:			Supplier Product Co	ode:						
Agency Notes:			Supplier Notes:							
Rudy Construction Co.		First Offer - \$5,500.00	2 / each	\$11,000.00		Υ				
Product Code:			Supplier Product Co	ode:						

,				
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:		
Allen Contracting, Inc.	First Offer - \$6,500.00	2 / each	\$13,000.00	Y
Product Code:		Supplier Product Co	ode:	
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:		
T.J. Campbell Construction Co.	First Offer - \$6,700.00	2 / each	\$13,400.00	Υ
Product Code:		Supplier Product Co	ode:	
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:		
Johnson Bros. Corporation	First Offer - \$10,000.00	2 / each	\$20,000.00	Y
Product Code:		Supplier Product Co	ode:	
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:		

PC-0926/WC-102301-27 Base Bid: MANHOLE (6' DI	AMETER)				
Supplier	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs
Haskell Lemon Group, LLC	First Offer - \$6,471.00	1 / each	\$6,471.00		Y
		Supplier Product Co Supplier Notes:	ode:		
Silver Star Construction Company 👔	First Offer - \$7,300.00	1 / each	\$7,300.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Co Supplier Notes:	ode:		
Rudy Construction Co.	First Offer - \$7,800.00	1 / each	\$7,800.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Co Supplier Notes:	ode:		
Allen Contracting, Inc.	First Offer - \$8,000.00	1 / each	\$8,000.00		Υ
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Co Supplier Notes:	ode:		
T.J. Campbell Construction Co.	First Offer - \$9,500.00	1 / each	\$9,500.00		Υ
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Co Supplier Notes:	ode:		
Johnson Bros. Corporation	First Offer - \$15,000.00	1 / each	\$15,000.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Co Supplier Notes:	ode:		

PC-0926/WC-102301-28 Base Bid: 4'X4' JUNCTION	1 B(ЭX				
Supplier		Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs
Haskell Lemon Group, LLC		First Offer - \$5,185.00	1 / each	\$5,185.00		Υ
Product Code:			Supplier Product Co	ode:		
Agency Notes:			Supplier Notes:			
Allen Contracting, Inc.		First Offer - \$5,500.00	1 / each	\$5,500.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:			Supplier Product Co Supplier Notes:	ode:		
Rudy Construction Co.		First Offer - \$6,400.00	1 / each	\$6,400.00		Υ
Product Code: Agency Notes:			Supplier Product Co Supplier Notes:	ode:		
Silver Star Construction Company 👔		First Offer - \$6,400.00	1 / each	\$6,400.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:			Supplier Product Co Supplier Notes:	ode:		
T.J. Campbell Construction Co.		First Offer - \$7,300.00	1 / each	\$7,300.00		Υ
Product Code: Agency Notes:			Supplier Product Co Supplier Notes:	ode:		
Johnson Bros. Corporation		First Offer - \$15,000.00	1 / each	\$15,000.00		Υ
Product Code: Agency Notes:			Supplier Product Co Supplier Notes:	ode:		

PC-0926/WC-102301-29 Base Bid: SHEET ALUMINI	UM SIGNS		

Supplier	Unit P	rice Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs
T.J. Campbell Construction Co.	First Offer - \$20	.00 63 / square foot	\$1,260.00		Y
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code	e:		
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:			
Silver Star Construction Company 👔	First Offer - \$64	.00 63 / square foot	\$4,032.00		Y
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code	e:		
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:			
Rudy Construction Co.	First Offer - \$65	.00 63 / square foot	\$4,095.00		Y
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code	e:		
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:			
Haskell Lemon Group, LLC	First Offer - \$92	.70 63 / square foot	\$5,840.10		Y
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code	e:		
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:			
Johnson Bros. Corporation	First Offer - \$100	.00 63 / square foot	\$6,300.00		Y
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code	e:		
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:			
Allen Contracting, Inc.	First Offer - \$115	.00 63 / square foot	\$7,245.00		Y
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code	e:		
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:			

PC-0926/WC-102301-30 Base Bid: 2 1/4" SQUARE TUBE POST								
Supplier	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs			
T.J. Campbell Construction Co.	First Offer - \$17.00	40 / linear foot	\$680.00		Υ			
		Supplier Product Cod	e:					
Agency Notes: Haskell Lemon Group, LLC	First Offer - \$21.80	Supplier Notes: 40 / linear foot	\$872.00		Υ			
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Cod Supplier Notes:	e:					
Allen Contracting, Inc.	First Offer - \$25.00	40 / linear foot	\$1,000.00		Υ			
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Cod Supplier Notes:	e :					
Rudy Construction Co.	First Offer - \$35.00	40 / linear foot	\$1,400.00		Υ			
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Cod Supplier Notes:	e:					
Silver Star Construction Company 👔	First Offer - \$36.00	40 / linear foot	\$1,440.00		Y			
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Cod Supplier Notes:	e:					
Johnson Bros. Corporation	First Offer - \$100.00	40 / linear foot	\$4,000.00		Υ			
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Cod Supplier Notes:	e:					

PC-0926/WC-102301-31 Base Bid: TRAFFIC STRIPE (MULTI-POLYMER)(4 INCH WIDE)(WHITE)						
Supplier	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs	
Haskell Lemon Group, LLC	First Offer - \$0.92	434 / linear foot	\$399.28		Υ	
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code Supplier Notes:	:			
Allen Contracting, Inc.	First Offer - \$1.10	434 / linear foot	\$477.40		Υ	
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code Supplier Notes:	:			
Silver Star Construction Company	First Offer - \$1.45	434 / linear foot	\$629.30		Y	
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code Supplier Notes:	:			
Rudy Construction Co.	First Offer - \$1.50	434 / linear foot	\$651.00		Υ	
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code	:			

Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:		
T.J. Campbell Construction Co.	First Offer - \$2.25	434 / linear foot	\$976.50	Υ
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code	:	
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:		
Johnson Bros. Corporation	First Offer - \$3.00	434 / linear foot	\$1,302.00	Υ
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code	:	
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:		

PC-0926/WC-102301-32 Base Bid: TRAFFIC STRIPE (MULTI-POLYMER)(4 INCH WIDE)(YELLOW)									
Supplier	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs				
Haskell Lemon Group, LLC	First Offer - \$0.92	12722 / linear foot	\$11,704.24		Y				
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:							
Allen Contracting, Inc.	First Offer - \$1.10	12722 / linear foot	\$13,994.20		Y				
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:							
Rudy Construction Co.	First Offer - \$1.50	12722 / linear foot	\$19,083.00		Y				
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:							
Silver Star Construction Company 👔	First Offer - \$2.00	12722 / linear foot	\$25,444.00		Y				
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:							
T.J. Campbell Construction Co.	First Offer - \$2.25	12722 / linear foot	\$28,624.50		Y				
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:							
Johnson Bros. Corporation	First Offer - \$3.00	12722 / linear foot	\$38,166.00		Υ				
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:							

PC-0926/WC-102301-33 Base Bid: TRAFFIC STRIPE (MULTI-POLYMER)(8 INCH WIDE)(YELLOW)								
Supplier	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs			
T.J. Campbell Construction Co.	First Offer - \$4.50	185 / linear foot	\$832.50		Υ			
		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:						
Rudy Construction Co.	First Offer - \$5.00	185 / linear foot	\$925.00		Υ			
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:						
Silver Star Construction Company	First Offer - \$5.00	185 / linear foot	\$925.00		Υ			
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:						
Haskell Lemon Group, LLC	First Offer - \$5.45	185 / linear foot	\$1,008.25		Υ			
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:	:					
Allen Contracting, Inc.	First Offer - \$6.00	185 / linear foot	\$1,110.00		Υ			
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:						
Johnson Bros. Corporation	First Offer - \$7.00	185 / linear foot	\$1,295.00		Υ			
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:						

PC-0926/WC-102301-34 Base Bid: TRAFFIC STRIPE (MULTI-POLYMER)(SYMBOLS)							
Supplier	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs		
Rudy Construction Co.	First Offer - \$115.00	20 / each	\$2,300.00		Y		
Product Code:		Supplier Product Co	ode:				

Agency Notes:			Supplier Notes:			
Johnson Bros. Corporation		First Offer - \$250.00	20 / each	\$5,000.00	Υ	
Product Code:			Supplier Product Co	ode:		
Agency Notes:			Supplier Notes:			
Silver Star Construction Company		First Offer - \$350.00	20 / each	\$7,000.00	Y	
Product Code:		Supplier Product Co	ode:			
Agency Notes:			Supplier Notes:			
Haskell Lemon Group, LLC		First Offer - \$545.00	20 / each	\$10,900.00	Y	
Product Code:			Supplier Product Code:			
Agency Notes:			Supplier Notes:			
T.J. Campbell Construction Co.		First Offer - \$550.00	20 / each	\$11,000.00	Υ	
Product Code:			Supplier Product Co	ode:		
Agency Notes:			Supplier Notes:			
Allen Contracting, Inc.		First Offer - \$750.00	20 / each	\$15,000.00	Υ	
Product Code:			Supplier Product Co	ode:		
Agency Notes:			Supplier Notes:			

PC-0926/WC-102301-35 Base Bid: TRAFFIC STRIPE (MULTI-POLYMER)(24 IN	NCH WIDE)(WHITE)			
Supplier	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs
Rudy Construction Co.	First Offer - \$15.00	365 / linear foot	\$5,475.00		Υ
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code	:		
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:			
Silver Star Construction Company 👔	First Offer - \$15.00	365 / linear foot	\$5,475.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code Supplier Notes:	:		
Haskell Lemon Group, LLC	First Offer - \$21.80	365 / linear foot	\$7,957.00		Υ
Product Code:	·	Supplier Product Code	:		
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:			
Allen Contracting, Inc.	First Offer - \$25.00	365 / linear foot	\$9,125.00		Υ
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code	:		
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:			
Johnson Bros. Corporation	First Offer - \$25.00	365 / linear foot	\$9,125.00		Υ
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code	:		
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:			
T.J. Campbell Construction Co.	First Offer - \$28.00	365 / linear foot	\$10,220.00		Υ
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code Supplier Notes:	:		

PC-0926/WC-102301-36 Base Bid: CONSTRUCTIO	N STAKING				
Supplier	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs
Rudy Construction Co.	First Offer - \$45,000.00	1 / lump sum	\$45,000.00		Υ
Product Code:		Supplier Product Co	ode:		
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:			
Allen Contracting, Inc.	First Offer - \$90,000.00	1 / lump sum	\$90,000.00		Y
Product Code:		Supplier Product Co	ode:		
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:			
Haskell Lemon Group, LLC	First Offer - \$92,210.00	1 / lump sum	\$92,210.00		Υ
Product Code:		Supplier Product Co	ode:		
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:			
T.J. Campbell Construction Co.	First Offer - \$120,000.00	1 / lump sum	\$120,000.00		Y
Product Code:		Supplier Product Co	ode:		
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:			
Silver Star Construction Company	First Offer - \$135,000.00	1 / lump sum	\$135,000.00		Y
Product Code:		Supplier Product Co	ode:		

Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:		
Johnson Bros. Corporation	First Offer - \$200,000.00	1 / lump sum	\$200,000.00	Υ
Product Code:		Supplier Product Co	ode:	
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:		

PC-0926/WC-102301-37 Base Bid: A/V RECORD	ING PRE AND POST CONSTRU	CTION			
Supplier	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs
Rudy Construction Co.	First Offer - \$1,000.00	1 / lump sum	\$1,000.00		Υ
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Co Supplier Notes:	ode:		
Allen Contracting, Inc.	First Offer - \$5,000.00	1 / lump sum	\$5,000.00		Υ
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Co Supplier Notes:	ode:		
Silver Star Construction Company 👔	First Offer - \$5,000.00	1 / lump sum	\$5,000.00		Υ
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Co Supplier Notes:	ode:		
Johnson Bros. Corporation	First Offer - \$7,000.00	1 / lump sum	\$7,000.00		Υ
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Co Supplier Notes:	ode:		
Haskell Lemon Group, LLC	First Offer - \$10,900.00	1 / lump sum	\$10,900.00		Υ
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Co Supplier Notes:	ode:		
T.J. Campbell Construction Co.	First Offer - \$15,000.00	1 / lump sum	\$15,000.00		Υ
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Co Supplier Notes:	ode:		

PC-0926/WC-102301-38 Base Bid: GPS AS-BUIL	Γ SURVEY					
Supplier		Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs
Rudy Construction Co.	First Offer	- \$10,000.00	1 / lump sum	\$10,000.00		Y
Product Code:			Supplier Product Co	ode:		
Agency Notes:			Supplier Notes:			
T.J. Campbell Construction Co.	First Offer	- \$12,000.00	1 / lump sum	\$12,000.00		Y
Product Code:			Supplier Product Co	ode:		
Agency Notes:			Supplier Notes:			
Allen Contracting, Inc.	First Offer	- \$15,000.00	1 / lump sum	\$15,000.00		Y
Product Code:			Supplier Product Co	ode:		
Agency Notes:			Supplier Notes:			
Silver Star Construction Company 👔	First Offer	- \$15,000.00	1 / lump sum	\$15,000.00		Y
Product Code:			Supplier Product Co	ode:		
Agency Notes:			Supplier Notes:			
Haskell Lemon Group, LLC	First Offer	- \$19,915.00	1 / lump sum	\$19,915.00		Y
Product Code:			Supplier Product Co	ode:		
Agency Notes:			Supplier Notes:			
Johnson Bros. Corporation	First Offer	- \$50,000.00	1 / lump sum	\$50,000.00		Y
Product Code:			Supplier Product Co	ode:		
Agency Notes:			Supplier Notes:			

PC-0926/WC-102301-39 Base Bid: CONSTRUCTION SIGNING AND TRAFFIC CONTROL								
Supplier	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs			
T.J. Campbell Construction Co.	First Offer - \$75,000.00	1 / lump sum	\$75,000.00		Υ			
Product Code:		Supplier Product Co	ode:					
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:						
Rudy Construction Co.	First Offer - \$75,000.00	1 / lump sum	\$75,000.00		Υ			
Product Code:		Supplier Product Co	ode:					
		1						

Agency Notes:			Supplier Notes:		
Allen Contracting, Inc.	П	First Offer - \$110,000.00	1 / lump sum	\$110,000.00	Y
Product Code:			Supplier Product Co	ode:	
Agency Notes:			Supplier Notes:		
Haskell Lemon Group, LLC	П	First Offer - \$114,710.00	1 / lump sum	\$114,710.00	Y
Product Code:			Supplier Product Co	ode:	
Agency Notes:			Supplier Notes:		
Silver Star Construction Company		First Offer - \$145,000.00	1 / lump sum	\$145,000.00	Y
Product Code:			Supplier Product Co	ode:	
Agency Notes:			Supplier Notes:		
Johnson Bros. Corporation		First Offer - \$750,000.00	1 / lump sum	\$750,000.00	Y
Product Code:			Supplier Product Co	ode:	
Agency Notes:			Supplier Notes:		

PC-0926/WC-102301-40 Base Bid: MOBILIZATION	V				
Supplier	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs
Rudy Construction Co.	First Offer - \$264,000.00	1 / lump sum	\$264,000.00		Y
Product Code:		Supplier Product Co	ode:		
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:			
Silver Star Construction Company	First Offer - \$384,250.00	1 / lump sum	\$384,250.00		Y
Product Code:		Supplier Product Co	ode:		
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:			
T.J. Campbell Construction Co.	First Offer - \$415,000.00	1 / lump sum	\$415,000.00		Y
Product Code:		Supplier Product Co	ode:		
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:			
Haskell Lemon Group, LLC	First Offer - \$436,538.37	1 / lump sum	\$436,538.37		Y
Product Code:		Supplier Product Co	ode:		
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:			
Allen Contracting, Inc.	First Offer - \$740,000.00	1 / lump sum	\$740,000.00		Y
Product Code:		Supplier Product Co	ode:		
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:			
Johnson Bros. Corporation	First Offer - \$950,000.00	1 / lump sum	\$950,000.00		Y
Product Code:		Supplier Product Co	ode:		
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:			

PC-0926/WC-102301-41 Base Bid: CLEARING AND	GRUBBING				
Supplier	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs
Rudy Construction Co.	First Offer - \$5,000.00	1 / lump sum	\$5,000.00		Υ
Product Code:		Supplier Product Co	ode:		
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:			
Allen Contracting, Inc.	First Offer - \$75,000.00	1 / lump sum	\$75,000.00		Y
Product Code:		Supplier Product Co	ode:		
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:			
Silver Star Construction Company	First Offer - \$135,455.19	1 / lump sum	\$135,455.19		Y
Product Code:		Supplier Product Co	ode:		
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:			
Haskell Lemon Group, LLC	First Offer - \$143,900.00	1 / lump sum	\$143,900.00		Υ
Product Code:		Supplier Product Co	ode:		
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:			
Johnson Bros. Corporation	First Offer - \$250,000.00	1 / lump sum	\$250,000.00		Y
Product Code:		Supplier Product Co	ode:		
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:			
T.J. Campbell Construction Co.	First Offer - \$335,000.00	1 / lump sum	\$335,000.00		Y
Product Code:		Supplier Product Co	ode:		

Agency Notes: Supplier Notes:

PC-0926/WC-102301-42 Base Bid: STRUCTURE F	REMO	OVAL (DRAINAGE STRUCT	ΓURES)			
Supplier		Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs
T.J. Campbell Construction Co.		First Offer - \$365.00	31 / each	\$11,315.00		Y
Product Code:			Supplier Product Co	ode:		
Agency Notes:			Supplier Notes:			
Haskell Lemon Group, LLC		First Offer - \$578.00	31 / each	\$17,918.00		Υ
Product Code:			Supplier Product Co	ode:		
Agency Notes:			Supplier Notes:			
Rudy Construction Co.		First Offer - \$1,300.00	31 / each	\$40,300.00		Υ
Product Code:			Supplier Product Co	ode:		
Agency Notes:			Supplier Notes:			
Silver Star Construction Company 👔		First Offer - \$1,800.00	31 / each	\$55,800.00		Υ
Product Code:			Supplier Product Co	ode:		
Agency Notes:			Supplier Notes:			
Allen Contracting, Inc.		First Offer - \$4,000.00	31 / each	\$124,000.00		Y
Product Code:			Supplier Product Co	ode:		
Agency Notes:			Supplier Notes:			
Johnson Bros. Corporation		First Offer - \$5,000.00	31 / each	\$155,000.00		Υ
Product Code:			Supplier Product Co	ode:		
Agency Notes:			Supplier Notes:			

PC-0926/WC-102301-43 Base Bid: REMOVAL OF EXI	STING SIGN				
Supplier	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs
T.J. Campbell Construction Co.	First Offer - \$57.00	12 / each	\$684.00		Υ
Product Code:		Supplier Product Co	de:		
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:			
Johnson Bros. Corporation	First Offer - \$100.00	12 / each	\$1,200.00		Υ
Product Code:		Supplier Product Co	de:		
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:			
Haskell Lemon Group, LLC	First Offer - \$109.00	12 / each	\$1,308.00		Υ
Product Code:		Supplier Product Co	de:		
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:			
Rudy Construction Co.	First Offer - \$150.00	12 / each	\$1,800.00		Υ
Product Code:		Supplier Product Co	de:		
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:			
Allen Contracting, Inc.	First Offer - \$250.00	12 / each	\$3,000.00		Υ
Product Code:		Supplier Product Co	de:		
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:			
Silver Star Construction Company	First Offer - \$250.00	12 / each	\$3,000.00		Υ
Product Code:		Supplier Product Co	de:		
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:			

PC-0926/WC-102301-44 Base Bid: REMOVE AND RESET EXISTING SIGNS								
Supplier	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs			
T.J. Campbell Construction Co.	First Offer - \$114.00	1 / each	\$114.00		Y			
Product Code:		Supplier Product Co	ode:					
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:						
Rudy Construction Co.	First Offer - \$300.00	1 / each	\$300.00		Y			
Product Code:		Supplier Product Co	ode:					
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:						
Johnson Bros. Corporation	First Offer - \$300.00	1 / each	\$300.00		Υ			
Product Code:		Supplier Product Co	ode:					

Agency Notes:			Supplier Notes:		
Haskell Lemon Group, LLC	П	First Offer - \$817.50	1 / each	\$817.50	Y
Product Code:			Supplier Product Co	ode:	
Agency Notes:			Supplier Notes:		
Allen Contracting, Inc.		First Offer - \$1,000.00	1 / each	\$1,000.00	Y
Product Code:			Supplier Product Co	ode:	
Agency Notes:			Supplier Notes:		
Silver Star Construction Company 👔		First Offer - \$1,500.00	1 / each	\$1,500.00	Υ
Product Code:			Supplier Product Co	ode:	
Agency Notes:			Supplier Notes:		

PC-0926/WC-102301-45 Base Bid: REMOVE AND RE	SET MAILBOX				
Supplier	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs
Silver Star Construction Company 🙀	First Offer - \$300.00	13 / each	\$3,900.00		Υ
		Supplier Product Co Supplier Notes:	ode:		
Allen Contracting, Inc.	First Offer - \$400.00	13 / each	\$5,200.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Co Supplier Notes:	ode:		
Rudy Construction Co.	First Offer - \$500.00	13 / each	\$6,500.00		Υ
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
Haskell Lemon Group, LLC	First Offer - \$545.00	13 / each	\$7,085.00		Υ
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Co Supplier Notes:	ode:		
T.J. Campbell Construction Co.	First Offer - \$925.00	13 / each	\$12,025.00		Υ
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Co Supplier Notes:	ode:		
Johnson Bros. Corporation	First Offer - \$1,000.00	13 / each	\$13,000.00		Υ
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Co Supplier Notes:	ode:		

PC-0926/WC-102301-46 Base Bid: GUARDRAIL REM	10VAL				
Supplier	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs
Rudy Construction Co.	First Offer - \$6.00	605 / linear foot	\$3,630.00		Υ
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code Supplier Notes:	:		
Haskell Lemon Group, LLC	First Offer - \$7.50	605 / linear foot	\$4,537.50		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:	:		
T.J. Campbell Construction Co.	First Offer - \$7.75	605 / linear foot	\$4,688.75		Υ
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
Allen Contracting, Inc.	First Offer - \$10.00	605 / linear foot	\$6,050.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:	:		
Johnson Bros. Corporation	First Offer - \$10.00	605 / linear foot	\$6,050.00		Υ
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code Supplier Notes:	:		
Silver Star Construction Company 👔	First Offer - \$15.00	605 / linear foot	\$9,075.00		Υ
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code Supplier Notes:	:		

PC-0926/WC-102301-47 Base Bid: REMOVE CURB AND GUTTER		

Supplier	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs
Silver Star Construction Company 👔	First Offer - \$8.00	894 / linear foot	\$7,152.00		Υ
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code Supplier Notes:	:		
Allen Contracting, Inc.	First Offer - \$10.00	894 / linear foot	\$8,940.00		Υ
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code Supplier Notes:	:		
Rudy Construction Co.	First Offer - \$10.00	894 / linear foot	\$8,940.00		Υ
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code Supplier Notes:	:		
Haskell Lemon Group, LLC	First Offer - \$11.00	894 / linear foot	\$9,834.00		Υ
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code Supplier Notes:	:		
T.J. Campbell Construction Co.	First Offer - \$15.00	894 / linear foot	\$13,410.00		Υ
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code Supplier Notes:	:		
Johnson Bros. Corporation	First Offer - \$30.00	894 / linear foot	\$26,820.00		Υ
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code Supplier Notes:	:		

PC-0926/WC-102301-48 Base Bid: P.C. CONCRETE	PAVEMENT REMOVA	\L			
Supplier	Unit Pr	ce Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs
Rudy Construction Co.	First Offer - \$10.	00 275 / square yard	\$2,750.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
Haskell Lemon Group, LLC	First Offer - \$13.	30 275 / square yard	\$3,657.50		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
Allen Contracting, Inc.	First Offer - \$15.	00 275 / square yard	\$4,125.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
Silver Star Construction Company	First Offer - \$18.	00 275 / square yard	\$4,950.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
T.J. Campbell Construction Co.	First Offer - \$23.	00 275 / square yard	\$6,325.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
Johnson Bros. Corporation	First Offer - \$40.	00 275 / square yard	\$11,000.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			

PC-0926/WC-102301-49 Base Bid: ASPHALT PAV	EMENT REMOVAL				
Supplier	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs
Rudy Construction Co.	First Offer - \$3.00	15657 / square yard	\$46,971.00		Υ
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code:			
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:			
Silver Star Construction Company 👔	First Offer - \$3.25	15657 / square yard	\$50,885.25		Y
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code:			
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:			
Haskell Lemon Group, LLC	First Offer - \$5.75	15657 / square yard	\$90,027.75		Υ
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code:			
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:			
T.J. Campbell Construction Co.	First Offer - \$6.00	15657 / square yard	\$93,942.00		Υ
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code:			

Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:			
Allen Contracting, Inc.	First Offer - \$8.00	15657 / square yard	\$125,256.00	,	Υ
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code:			
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:			
Johnson Bros. Corporation	First Offer - \$10.00	15657 / square yard	\$156,570.00	,	Υ
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code:			
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:			

PC-0926/WC-102301-50 Base Bid: SIDEWALKS (5')					
Supplier	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs
Allen Contracting, Inc.	First Offer - \$75.00	65 / square yard	\$4,875.00		Υ
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code:	•		
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:			
Haskell Lemon Group, LLC	First Offer - \$82.60	65 / square yard	\$5,369.00		Υ
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:	:		
Johnson Bros. Corporation	First Offer - \$100.00	65 / square yard	\$6,500.00		Υ
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:	1		
T.J. Campbell Construction Co.	First Offer - \$102.00	65 / square yard	\$6,630.00		Υ
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:	:		
Rudy Construction Co.	First Offer - \$110.00	65 / square yard	\$7,150.00		Υ
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
Silver Star Construction Company 👔	First Offer - \$125.00	65 / square yard	\$8,125.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:	:		

PC-0926/WC-102301-51 Base Bid: 6" PC CONCRET	E DRIVEWAY (H.E.S.)				
Supplier	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs
Allen Contracting, Inc.	First Offer - \$95.00	1766 / square yard	\$167,770.00		Υ
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
Haskell Lemon Group, LLC	First Offer - \$101.50	1766 / square yard	\$179,249.00		Υ
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
Rudy Construction Co.	First Offer - \$105.00	1766 / square yard	\$185,430.00		Υ
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
T.J. Campbell Construction Co.	First Offer - \$112.00	1766 / square yard	\$197,792.00		Υ
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
Johnson Bros. Corporation	First Offer - \$120.00	1766 / square yard	\$211,920.00		Υ
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
Silver Star Construction Company	First Offer - \$125.00	1766 / square yard	\$220,750.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			

PC-0926/WC-102301-52 Base Bid: RIPRAP TYPE II					
Supplier	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs
Allen Contracting, Inc.	First Offer - \$100.00	468 / ton	\$46,800.00		Y
Product Code:		Supplier Product Co	de:		

Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:		
Rudy Construction Co.	First Offer - \$100.00	468 / ton	\$46,800.00	Y
Product Code:		Supplier Product Co	de:	
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:		
T.J. Campbell Construction Co.	First Offer - \$101.00	468 / ton	\$47,268.00	Y
Product Code:		Supplier Product Co	de:	
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:		
Haskell Lemon Group, LLC	First Offer - \$115.50	468 / ton	\$54,054.00	Y
Product Code:		Supplier Product Co	de:	
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:		
rigericy reduces.				
Johnson Bros. Corporation	First Offer - \$140.00	468 / ton	\$65,520.00	Υ
	First Offer - \$140.00			Υ
Johnson Bros. Corporation	First Offer - \$140.00	468 / ton		Y
Johnson Bros. Corporation Product Code:	First Offer - \$140.00 First Offer - \$250.00	468 / ton Supplier Product Co		Y
Johnson Bros. Corporation Product Code: Agency Notes:		468 / ton Supplier Product Co Supplier Notes:	\$117,000.00	

PC-0926/WC-102301-53 Base Bid: BEAM GUARDR	AIL W-BEAM SINGLE				
Supplier	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs
Haskell Lemon Group, LLC	First Offer - \$21.80	600 / linear foot	\$13,080.00		Υ
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code	:		
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:			
T.J. Campbell Construction Co.	First Offer - \$22.00	600 / linear foot	\$13,200.00		Y
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code	:		
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:			
Allen Contracting, Inc.	First Offer - \$25.00	600 / linear foot	\$15,000.00		Υ
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code	:		
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:			
Silver Star Construction Company	First Offer - \$36.00	600 / linear foot	\$21,600.00		Y
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code	:		
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:			
Rudy Construction Co.	First Offer - \$38.00	600 / linear foot	\$22,800.00		Y
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code	:		
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:			
Johnson Bros. Corporation	First Offer - \$100.00	600 / linear foot	\$60,000.00		Y
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code	:		
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:			

PC-0926/WC-102301-54 Base Bid: GUARDRAIL ENI	D TREATMENT (GET)				
Supplier	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs
Rudy Construction Co.	First Offer - \$3,600.00	8 / each	\$28,800.00		Υ
Product Code:		Supplier Product Co	ode:		
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:			
Haskell Lemon Group, LLC	First Offer - \$3,760.00	8 / each	\$30,080.00		Υ
Product Code:		Supplier Product Co	ode:		
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:			
T.J. Campbell Construction Co.	First Offer - \$4,000.00	8 / each	\$32,000.00		Υ
Product Code:		Supplier Product Co	ode:		
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:			
Allen Contracting, Inc.	First Offer - \$4,500.00	8 / each	\$36,000.00		Υ
Product Code:		Supplier Product Co	ode:		
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:			
Johnson Bros. Corporation	First Offer - \$5,000.00	8 / each	\$40,000.00		Υ
Product Code:		Supplier Product Co	ode:		
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:			

Silver Star Construction Company	First Offer - \$6,000.00	8 / each	\$48,000.00	Y
Product Code:		Supplier Product Co	ode:	
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:		

PC-0926/WC-102301-55 Base Bid: ADA CURB	RAMP				
Supplier	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs
Haskell Lemon Group, LLC	First Offer - \$99.10	31 / square yard	\$3,072.10		Υ
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
Allen Contracting, Inc.	First Offer - \$125.00	31 / square yard	\$3,875.00		Υ
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
Silver Star Construction Company 👔	First Offer - \$125.00	31 / square yard	\$3,875.00		Υ
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
Johnson Bros. Corporation	First Offer - \$200.00	31 / square yard	\$6,200.00		Υ
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
Rudy Construction Co.	First Offer - \$250.00	31 / square yard	\$7,750.00		Υ
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
T.J. Campbell Construction Co.	First Offer - \$265.00	31 / square yard	\$8,215.00		Υ
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			

PC-0926/WC-102301-56 Base Bid: TACTILE MAR	KERS	/TRUNCATED DOMES	;			
Supplier		Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs
Silver Star Construction Company 👔		First Offer - \$25.00	80 / square foot	\$2,000.00		Υ
Product Code: Agency Notes:			Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
T.J. Campbell Construction Co.		First Offer - \$35.00	80 / square foot	\$2,800.00		Υ
Product Code: Agency Notes:			Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
Haskell Lemon Group, LLC		First Offer - \$38.50	80 / square foot	\$3,080.00		Υ
Product Code: Agency Notes:			Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
Allen Contracting, Inc.		First Offer - \$45.00	80 / square foot	\$3,600.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:			Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
Rudy Construction Co.		First Offer - \$50.00	80 / square foot	\$4,000.00		Υ
Product Code: Agency Notes:			Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
Johnson Bros. Corporation		First Offer - \$50.00	80 / square foot	\$4,000.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:			Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			

PC-0926/WC-102301-57 Base Bid: SOLID SLAB SODDING								
Supplier		Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs		
Allen Contracting, Inc.		First Offer - \$3.00	23044 / square yard	\$69,132.00		Υ		
Product Code:			Supplier Product Code:					
Agency Notes:			Supplier Notes:					
Haskell Lemon Group, LLC		First Offer - \$3.25	23044 / square yard	\$74,893.00		Υ		
Product Code:			Supplier Product Code:					
Agency Notes:			Supplier Notes:					

Silver Star Construction Company	First Offer - \$3.25	23044 / square yard	\$74,893.00	Y
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code:		
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:		
T.J. Campbell Construction Co.	First Offer - \$3.30	23044 / square yard	\$76,045.20	Y
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code:		
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:		
Rudy Construction Co.	First Offer - \$4.50	23044 / square yard	\$103,698.00	Υ
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code:		
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:		
Johnson Bros. Corporation	First Offer - \$10.00	23044 / square yard	\$230,440.00	Υ
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code:		
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:		

PC-0926/WC-102301-58 Base Bid: CONCRETE WA	ASH	OUT					
Supplier		Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs	
Silver Star Construction Company		First Offer - \$1,800.00	1 / each	\$1,800.00		Υ	
Product Code: Agency Notes:			Supplier Product Co Supplier Notes:	ode:			
Rudy Construction Co.		First Offer - \$2,500.00	1 / each	\$2,500.00		Υ	
Product Code: Agency Notes:			Supplier Product Co Supplier Notes:	ode:			
Haskell Lemon Group, LLC		First Offer - \$6,715.00	1 / each	\$6,715.00		Υ	
Product Code: Agency Notes:			Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:				
Johnson Bros. Corporation		First Offer - \$8,000.00	1 / each	\$8,000.00		Υ	
Product Code: Agency Notes:			Supplier Product Co Supplier Notes:	ode:			
T.J. Campbell Construction Co.		First Offer - \$12,000.00	1 / each	\$12,000.00		Υ	
Product Code: Agency Notes:			Supplier Product Co Supplier Notes:	ode:			
Allen Contracting, Inc.		First Offer - \$15,000.00	1 / each	\$15,000.00		Υ	
Product Code: Agency Notes:			Supplier Product Co Supplier Notes:	ode:			

PC-0926/WC-102301-59 Base Bid: TEMPORARY SED	IMENT FILTER				
Supplier	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs
Allen Contracting, Inc.	First Offer - \$125.00	42 / each	\$5,250.00		Υ
Product Code:		Supplier Product Co	de:		
Agency Notes: Silver Star Construction Company	First Offer - \$225.00	Supplier Notes: 42 / each	\$9,450.00		Υ
Product Code:		Supplier Product Co	de:		
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:			
Rudy Construction Co.	First Offer - \$250.00	42 / each	\$10,500.00		Υ
Product Code:		Supplier Product Co	de:		
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:			
Haskell Lemon Group, LLC	First Offer - \$327.00	42 / each	\$13,734.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Co Supplier Notes:	de:		
Johnson Bros. Corporation	First Offer - \$400.00	42 / each	\$16,800.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Co Supplier Notes:	de:		
T.J. Campbell Construction Co.	First Offer - \$510.00	42 / each	\$21,420.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Co Supplier Notes:	de:		

PC-0926/WC-102301-60 Base Bid: TEMPORARY SII	LT	FENCE				
Supplier		Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs
Allen Contracting, Inc.		First Offer - \$3.00	10517 / linear foot	\$31,551.00		Υ
Product Code: Agency Notes:			Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
Rudy Construction Co.		First Offer - \$3.00	10517 / linear foot	\$31,551.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:			Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
Silver Star Construction Company		First Offer - \$3.00	10517 / linear foot	\$31,551.00		Υ
Product Code: Agency Notes:			Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
T.J. Campbell Construction Co.		First Offer - \$3.30	10517 / linear foot	\$34,706.10		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:			Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
Haskell Lemon Group, LLC		First Offer - \$4.35	10517 / linear foot	\$45,748.95		Υ
Product Code: Agency Notes:			Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
Johnson Bros. Corporation		First Offer - \$6.00	10517 / linear foot	\$63,102.00		Υ
Product Code: Agency Notes:			Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			

PC-0926/WC-102301-61 Base Bid: PIPE RAIL					
Supplier	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs
Silver Star Construction Company	First Offer - \$145.00	34 / linear foot	\$4,930.00		Υ
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Cod Supplier Notes:	e:		
Rudy Construction Co.	First Offer - \$200.00	34 / linear foot	\$6,800.00		Υ
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Cod Supplier Notes:	e:		
Johnson Bros. Corporation	First Offer - \$350.00	34 / linear foot	\$11,900.00		Υ
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Cod Supplier Notes:	e:		
Haskell Lemon Group, LLC	First Offer - \$381.50	34 / linear foot	\$12,971.00		Υ
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Cod Supplier Notes:	e:		
Allen Contracting, Inc.	First Offer - \$400.00	34 / linear foot	\$13,600.00		Υ
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Cod Supplier Notes:	e:		
T.J. Campbell Construction Co.	First Offer - \$405.00	34 / linear foot	\$13,770.00		Υ
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Cod Supplier Notes:	e:		

PC-0926/WC-102301-62 Base Bid: PORTABLE LONGITUDINAL BARRIER								
Supplier	Unit Pri	ce Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs			
Rudy Construction Co.	First Offer - \$35.0	0 2416 / linear foot	\$84,560.00		Y			
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code Supplier Notes:	:					
Haskell Lemon Group, LLC	First Offer - \$36.5	0 2416 / linear foot	\$88,184.00		Y			
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code Supplier Notes:	:					
Allen Contracting, Inc.	First Offer - \$40.0	0 2416 / linear foot	\$96,640.00		Υ			
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code Supplier Notes:	:					

T.J. Campbell Construction Co.	First Offer - \$44.00	2416 / linear foot	\$106,304.00	Y
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code:		
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:		
Silver Star Construction Company 👔	First Offer - \$46.00	2416 / linear foot	\$111,136.00	Y
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code:		
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:		
Johnson Bros. Corporation	First Offer - \$120.00	2416 / linear foot	\$289,920.00	Y
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code:		
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:		

PC-0926/WC-102301-63 Base Bid: UNCLASSIFIED	EXCAVATION				
Supplier	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs
Rudy Construction Co.	First Offer - \$12.00	6986 / cubic yard	\$83,832.00		Y
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code:			
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:			
Haskell Lemon Group, LLC	First Offer - \$14.30	6986 / cubic yard	\$99,899.80		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
T.J. Campbell Construction Co.	First Offer - \$17.00	6986 / cubic yard	\$118,762.00		Υ
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
Allen Contracting, Inc.	First Offer - \$18.00	6986 / cubic yard	\$125,748.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
Silver Star Construction Company 🙀	First Offer - \$20.00	6986 / cubic yard	\$139,720.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
Johnson Bros. Corporation	First Offer - \$60.00	6986 / cubic yard	\$419,160.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			

PC-0926/WC-102301-64 Base Bid: STABILIZED SUBGRADE							
Supplier	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs		
T.J. Campbell Construction Co.	First Offer - \$6.65	14720 / square yard	\$97,888.00		Υ		
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code:					
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:					
Allen Contracting, Inc.	First Offer - \$8.00	14720 / square yard	\$117,760.00		Υ		
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code:					
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:					
Rudy Construction Co.	First Offer - \$8.00	14720 / square yard	\$117,760.00		Υ		
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code:					
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:					
Silver Star Construction Company	First Offer - \$8.10	14720 / square yard	\$119,232.00		Y		
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code:					
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:					
Haskell Lemon Group, LLC	First Offer - \$12.00	14720 / square yard	\$176,640.00		Υ		
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code:					
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:					
Johnson Bros. Corporation	First Offer - \$20.00	14720 / square yard	\$294,400.00		Υ		
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code:					
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:					

PC-0926/WC-102301-65 Base Bid: SUPERPAVE TYPE S5 (PG 70-28 OK)					
Supplier	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs
- app.ii.		40 , 010	1000111100	7 1000111	

Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:				
Product Code:		Supplier Product	t Code:			
Johnson Bros. Corporation	First Offer - \$1	50.00 1605 / ton	\$240,750.00	Y		
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:				
Product Code:		Supplier Product	Supplier Product Code:			
Allen Contracting, Inc.	First Offer - \$1	50.00 1605 / ton	\$240,750.00	Υ		
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:				
Product Code:		Supplier Product	t Code:			
Rudy Construction Co.	First Offer - \$1	35.00 1605 / ton	\$216,675.00	Υ		
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:				
Product Code:		Supplier Product	t Code:			
T.J. Campbell Construction Co.	First Offer - \$1	35.00 1605 / ton	\$216,675.00	Υ		
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:				
Product Code:		Supplier Product	t Code:			
Haskell Lemon Group, LLC	First Offer - \$1	31.00 1605 / ton	\$210,255.00	Υ		
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Supplier Notes:	t Code:			
Silver Star Construction Company 👔	First Offer - \$1		\$200,625.00	Y		
c:1 c: c: c	First Offer #1	25.00 1605 /+am	#200 C2F 00	Y		

PC-0926/WC-102301-66 Base Bid: SUPERPAVE	TYPE	S3 (PG 64-22 OK)				
Supplier		Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs
Silver Star Construction Company 👔		First Offer - \$95.00	3115 / ton	\$295,925.00		Υ
Product Code: Agency Notes:			Supplier Product Co Supplier Notes:	ode:		
T.J. Campbell Construction Co.		First Offer - \$97.00	3115 / ton	\$302,155.00		Υ
Product Code: Agency Notes:			Supplier Product Co Supplier Notes:	ode:		
Rudy Construction Co.		First Offer - \$100.00	3115 / ton	\$311,500.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:			Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
Haskell Lemon Group, LLC		First Offer - \$108.00	3115 / ton	\$336,420.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:			Supplier Product Co Supplier Notes:	ode:		
Allen Contracting, Inc.		First Offer - \$115.00	3115 / ton	\$358,225.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:			Supplier Product Co Supplier Notes:	ode:		
Johnson Bros. Corporation		First Offer - \$150.00	3115 / ton	\$467,250.00		Υ
Product Code: Agency Notes:	·		Supplier Product Co Supplier Notes:	ode:		

PC-0926/WC-102301-67 Base Bid: P.C. CONCRETE PAVEMENT (8")(DOWEL JOINTED)								
Supplier	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs			
Allen Contracting, Inc.	First Offer - \$95.00	518 / square yard	\$49,210.00		Υ			
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code:						
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:						
Rudy Construction Co.	First Offer - \$100.00	518 / square yard	\$51,800.00		Y			
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code:						
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:						
Haskell Lemon Group, LLC	First Offer - \$113.50	518 / square yard	\$58,793.00		Y			
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code:						
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:						
T.J. Campbell Construction Co.	First Offer - \$131.00	518 / square yard	\$67,858.00		Υ			
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code:						
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:						
	First Offer - \$135.00	518 / square yard	\$69,930.00		Υ			

Silver Star Construction Company 👔				
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code:		
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:		
Johnson Bros. Corporation	First Offer - \$200.00	518 / square yard	\$103,600.00	Y
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code:		
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:		

PC-0926/WC-102301-68 Base Bid: CURB AND GL	TTER (2'-8")(8" BARRIER)				
Supplier	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs
Silver Star Construction Company 👔	First Offer - \$25.00	700 / linear foot	\$17,500.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code Supplier Notes:	:		
T.J. Campbell Construction Co.	First Offer - \$29.50	700 / linear foot	\$20,650.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code Supplier Notes:	:		
Haskell Lemon Group, LLC	First Offer - \$33.90	700 / linear foot	\$23,730.00		Υ
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
Johnson Bros. Corporation	First Offer - \$40.00	700 / linear foot	\$28,000.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
Allen Contracting, Inc.	First Offer - \$45.00	700 / linear foot	\$31,500.00		Υ
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code Supplier Notes:	:		
Rudy Construction Co.	First Offer - \$45.00	700 / linear foot	\$31,500.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code Supplier Notes:	:		

PC-0926/WC-102301-69 Base Bid: COLD-MILLING	PAVEMENT (ASPHALT)					
Supplier	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs	
T.J. Campbell Construction Co.	First Offer - \$4.50	410 / square yard	\$1,845.00		Υ	
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:				
Allen Contracting, Inc.	First Offer - \$10.00	410 / square yard	\$4,100.00		Υ	
		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:				
Rudy Construction Co.	First Offer - \$10.00	410 / square yard	\$4,100.00		Υ	
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:				
Johnson Bros. Corporation	First Offer - \$10.00	410 / square yard	\$4,100.00		Υ	
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:				
Silver Star Construction Company	First Offer - \$12.00	410 / square yard	\$4,920.00		Υ	
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:				
Haskell Lemon Group, LLC	First Offer - \$47.00	410 / square yard	\$19,270.00		Υ	
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:				

PC-0926/WC-102301-70 Base Bid: TACK COAT							
Supplier	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs		
Haskell Lemon Group, LLC	First Offer - \$3.10	860 / gallon	\$2,666.00		Υ		
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code:					
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:					
I			1				

T.J. Campbell Construction Co.	First Offer - \$3.75	860 / gallon	\$3,225.00	Y	
Product Code:		Supplier Product Co	de:		
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:			
Allen Contracting, Inc.	First Offer - \$5.00	860 / gallon	\$4,300.00	Υ	
Product Code:		Supplier Product Co	de:		
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:			
Silver Star Construction Company 👔	First Offer - \$5.00	860 / gallon	\$4,300.00	Y	
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code:			
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:			
Rudy Construction Co.	First Offer - \$7.00	860 / gallon	\$6,020.00	Υ	
Product Code:		Supplier Product Co	de:		
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:			
Johnson Bros. Corporation	First Offer - \$10.00	860 / gallon	\$8,600.00	Y	
Product Code:		Supplier Product Co	de:		
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:			

PC-0926/WC-102301-71 Base Bid: RETAINING \	PC-0926/WC-102301-71 Base Bid: RETAINING WALL (TYPE III-C)									
Supplier		Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs				
Haskell Lemon Group, LLC		First Offer - \$143.00	260 / linear foot	\$37,180.00		Υ				
Product Code:			Supplier Product Code	:						
Agency Notes:			Supplier Notes:							
Rudy Construction Co.		First Offer - \$200.00	260 / linear foot	\$52,000.00		Y				
Product Code:			Supplier Product Code	::						
Agency Notes:			Supplier Notes:							
Johnson Bros. Corporation		First Offer - \$270.00	260 / linear foot	\$70,200.00		Y				
Product Code:			Supplier Product Code	:						
Agency Notes:			Supplier Notes:							
T.J. Campbell Construction Co.		First Offer - \$300.00	260 / linear foot	\$78,000.00		Υ				
Product Code:			Supplier Product Code	\$70,200.00 Y de: \$78,000.00 Y de: \$78,000.00 Y						
Agency Notes:			Supplier Notes:							
Allen Contracting, Inc.		First Offer - \$300.00	260 / linear foot	\$78,000.00		Υ				
Product Code:			Supplier Product Code	:						
Agency Notes:			Supplier Notes:							
Silver Star Construction Company		First Offer - \$310.00	260 / linear foot	\$80,600.00		Y				
Product Code:			Supplier Product Code	: :						
Agency Notes:			Supplier Notes:							

PC-0926/WC-102301-72 Base Bid: INLET CI DES. 3	D					
Supplier		Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs
Allen Contracting, Inc.		First Offer - \$11,000.00	3 / each	\$33,000.00		Υ
Product Code: Agency Notes:			Supplier Product Co Supplier Notes:	ode:		
Haskell Lemon Group, LLC		First Offer - \$12,055.00	3 / each	\$36,165.00		Υ
Product Code: Agency Notes:	Supplier Product Co Supplier Notes:	ode:				
Rudy Construction Co.		First Offer - \$13,000.00	3 / each	\$39,000.00		Υ
Product Code: Agency Notes:			Supplier Product Co Supplier Notes:	ode:		
T.J. Campbell Construction Co.		First Offer - \$15,000.00	3 / each	\$45,000.00		Υ
Product Code: Agency Notes:			Supplier Product Co Supplier Notes:	ode:		
Silver Star Construction Company		First Offer - \$18,000.00	3 / each	\$54,000.00		Υ
Product Code: Agency Notes:			Supplier Product Co Supplier Notes:	ode:		

Johnson Bros. Corporation	First Offer - \$20,000.00	3 / each	\$60,000.00	Y
Product Code:		Supplier Product Co	ode:	
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:		

PC-0926/WC-102301-73 Base Bid: REINFORCED	CONCRETE PIPE (18")				
Supplier	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs
Haskell Lemon Group, LLC	First Offer - \$59.60	166 / linear foot	\$9,893.60		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:	Supplier Product Code Supplier Notes:	e:			
T.J. Campbell Construction Co.	First Offer - \$77.00	166 / linear foot	\$12,782.00		Υ
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code Supplier Notes:	e:		
Silver Star Construction Company 👔	First Offer - \$94.00	166 / linear foot	\$15,604.00		Υ
Product Code: Agency Notes:	Supplier Product Code Supplier Notes:	2:			
Allen Contracting, Inc.	First Offer - \$125.00	166 / linear foot	\$20,750.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code Supplier Notes:	2:		
Rudy Construction Co.	First Offer - \$160.00	166 / linear foot	\$26,560.00		Υ
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code Supplier Notes:	2:		
Johnson Bros. Corporation	First Offer - \$200.00	166 / linear foot	\$33,200.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code Supplier Notes:	e:		

PC-0926/WC-102301-74 Base Bid: REINFORCED CO	٦N	ICRETE PIPE ARCH (28")	X18")			
Supplier		Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs
Haskell Lemon Group, LLC		First Offer - \$94.60	318 / linear foot	\$30,082.80		Υ
			Supplier Product Code Supplier Notes:	e:		
T.J. Campbell Construction Co.	Т	First Offer - \$126.00	318 / linear foot	\$40,068.00		Υ
Product Code: Agency Notes:			Supplier Product Code Supplier Notes:	2:		
Allen Contracting, Inc.		First Offer - \$150.00	318 / linear foot	\$47,700.00		Υ
Product Code: Agency Notes:			Supplier Product Code Supplier Notes:	e:		
Silver Star Construction Company		First Offer - \$154.00	318 / linear foot	\$48,972.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:			Supplier Product Code Supplier Notes:	2:		
Rudy Construction Co.		First Offer - \$230.00	318 / linear foot	\$73,140.00		Υ
Product Code: Agency Notes:			Supplier Product Code Supplier Notes:	e:		
Johnson Bros. Corporation		First Offer - \$300.00	318 / linear foot	\$95,400.00		Υ
Product Code: Agency Notes:			Supplier Product Code Supplier Notes:	e:		

PC-0926/WC-102301-75 Base Bid: 18" PREFAB. CULVERT END SEC. ROUND								
Supplier	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs			
T.J. Campbell Construction Co.	First Offer - \$1,300.00	1 / each	\$1,300.00		Υ			
Product Code:	Supplier Product Co	ode:						
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:						
Silver Star Construction Company 👔	First Offer - \$1,450.00	1 / each	\$1,450.00		Y			
Product Code:		Supplier Product Co	ode:					
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:						

Haskell Lemon Group, LLC		First Offer - \$1,982.00	1 / each	\$1,982.00		Υ	
Product Code:			Supplier Product Co	ode:			
Agency Notes:			Supplier Notes:				
Allen Contracting, Inc.		First Offer - \$2,000.00	1 / each	\$2,000.00		Υ	
Product Code:			Supplier Product Co	ode:			
Agency Notes:			Supplier Notes:				
Rudy Construction Co.		First Offer - \$2,500.00	1 / each	\$2,500.00		Y	
Product Code:			Supplier Product Co	ode:	Y		
Agency Notes:			Supplier Notes:				
Johnson Bros. Corporation		First Offer - \$4,500.00	1 / each	\$4,500.00		Υ	
Product Code:			Supplier Product Co	ipplier Product Code:			
Agency Notes:			Supplier Notes:				

PC-0926/WC-102301-76 Base Bid: 28"X18" PREFAB. CULVERT END SEC. ARCH									
Supplier	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs				
T.J. Campbell Construction Co.	First Offer - \$1,400.00	1 / each	\$1,400.00		Y				
Product Code: Agency Notes:	Supplier Product Co Supplier Notes:	ode:							
Silver Star Construction Company 👔	First Offer - \$1,550.00	1 / each	\$1,550.00		Y				
Product Code: Agency Notes:	Supplier Product Co Supplier Notes:	ode:							
Allen Contracting, Inc.	First Offer - \$2,000.00	1 / each	\$2,000.00		Υ				
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Co Supplier Notes:	ode:						
Haskell Lemon Group, LLC	First Offer - \$2,147.00	1 / each	\$2,147.00		Υ				
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:							
Rudy Construction Co.	First Offer - \$2,500.00	1 / each	\$2,500.00		Υ				
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Co Supplier Notes:	ode:						
Johnson Bros. Corporation	First Offer - \$4,500.00	1 / each	\$4,500.00		Y				
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Co Supplier Notes:	ode:						

PC-0926/WC-102301-77 Base Bid: MANHOLE (4' DI	IΑ	METER)				
Supplier		Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs
Haskell Lemon Group, LLC		First Offer - \$2,167.00	3 / each	\$6,501.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:			Supplier Product Co Supplier Notes:	ode:		
T.J. Campbell Construction Co.		First Offer - \$3,600.00	3 / each	\$10,800.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:			Supplier Product Co Supplier Notes:	ode:		
Rudy Construction Co.		First Offer - \$4,000.00	3 / each	\$12,000.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:			Supplier Product Co Supplier Notes:	ode:		
Allen Contracting, Inc.		First Offer - \$4,500.00	3 / each	\$13,500.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:			Supplier Product Co Supplier Notes:	ode:		
Silver Star Construction Company		First Offer - \$4,500.00	3 / each	\$13,500.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:			Supplier Product Co Supplier Notes:	ode:		
Johnson Bros. Corporation		First Offer - \$7,500.00	3 / each	\$22,500.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:			Supplier Product Co Supplier Notes:	ode:		

PC-0926/WC-102301-78 Base Bid: MANHOLE (5	' DI	AMETER)					
Supplier		Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs	
Haskell Lemon Group, LLC		First Offer - \$3,644.00	1 / each	\$3,644.00		Υ	
Product Code:			Supplier Product Code:				
Agency Notes:			Supplier Notes:				
Rudy Construction Co.		First Offer - \$5,000.00	1 / each	\$5,000.00		Υ	
Product Code:	Supplier Product Co	ode:					
Agency Notes:			Supplier Notes:				
Silver Star Construction Company 👔		First Offer - \$5,100.00	1 / each	\$5,100.00		Y	
Product Code:			Supplier Product Co	ode:			
Agency Notes:			Supplier Notes:				
Allen Contracting, Inc.		First Offer - \$6,500.00	1 / each	\$6,500.00		Υ	
Product Code:			Supplier Product Co	ode:			
Agency Notes:			Supplier Notes:				
T.J. Campbell Construction Co.		First Offer - \$6,800.00	1 / each	\$6,800.00		Y	
Product Code:			Supplier Product Co	ode:			
Agency Notes:			Supplier Notes:				
Johnson Bros. Corporation		First Offer - \$10,000.00	1 / each	\$10,000.00		Υ	
Product Code:			Supplier Product Co	ode:			
Agency Notes:			Supplier Notes:				

PC-0926/WC-102301-79 Base Bid: SHEET ALUMIN	1U	M SIGNS				
Supplier		Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs
T.J. Campbell Construction Co.		First Offer - \$20.00	12 / square foot	\$240.00		Y
Product Code:			Supplier Product Code	:		
Agency Notes:			Supplier Notes:			
Silver Star Construction Company		First Offer - \$64.00	12 / square foot	\$768.00		Y
Product Code:			Supplier Product Code	:		
Agency Notes:			Supplier Notes:			
Rudy Construction Co.		First Offer - \$65.00	12 / square foot	\$780.00		Y
Product Code:			Supplier Product Code:			
Agency Notes:			Supplier Notes:			
Haskell Lemon Group, LLC		First Offer - \$92.70	12 / square foot	\$1,112.40		Y
Product Code:			Supplier Product Code	:		
Agency Notes:			Supplier Notes:			
Johnson Bros. Corporation		First Offer - \$100.00	12 / square foot	\$1,200.00		Y
Product Code:			Supplier Product Code	:		
Agency Notes:			Supplier Notes:			
Allen Contracting, Inc.		First Offer - \$115.00	12 / square foot	\$1,380.00		Y
Product Code:			Supplier Product Code	:		
Agency Notes:			Supplier Notes:			

PC-0926/WC-102301-80 Base Bid: 2 1/4" SQUARE TUBE POST									
Supplier		Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs			
T.J. Campbell Construction Co.		First Offer - \$17.00	24 / linear foot	\$408.00		Y			
Product Code:		Supplier Product Cod	le:						
Agency Notes:			Supplier Notes:						
Haskell Lemon Group, LLC		First Offer - \$21.80	24 / linear foot	\$523.20		Y			
Product Code:			Supplier Product Cod	le:					
Agency Notes:			Supplier Notes:						
Allen Contracting, Inc.		First Offer - \$25.00	24 / linear foot	\$600.00		Y			
Product Code:			Supplier Product Cod	le:					
Agency Notes:			Supplier Notes:						

Rudy Construction Co.	First Offer - \$35.00	24 / linear foot	\$840.00	Y
Product Code:		Supplier Product Cod	le:	
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:		
Silver Star Construction Company 👔	First Offer - \$35.00	24 / linear foot	\$840.00	Y
Product Code:		Supplier Product Cod	le:	
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:		
Johnson Bros. Corporation	First Offer - \$120.00	24 / linear foot	\$2,880.00	Υ
Product Code:		Supplier Product Cod	le:	
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:		

PC-0926/WC-102301-81 Base Bid: TRAFFIC STRIPE (MULTI-POLYMER)(4 INCH WIDE)(WHITE)							
Supplier	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs		
Haskell Lemon Group, LLC	First Offer - \$0.92	10149 / linear foot	\$9,337.08		Y		
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code:					
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:					
Allen Contracting, Inc.	First Offer - \$1.10	10149 / linear foot	\$11,163.90		Y		
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code:					
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:					
Silver Star Construction Company	First Offer - \$1.45	10149 / linear foot	\$14,716.05		Y		
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code:					
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:					
Rudy Construction Co.	First Offer - \$1.50	10149 / linear foot	\$15,223.50		Y		
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code:					
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:					
T.J. Campbell Construction Co.	First Offer - \$2.25	10149 / linear foot	\$22,835.25		Y		
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code:					
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:					
Johnson Bros. Corporation	First Offer - \$3.00	10149 / linear foot	\$30,447.00		Y		
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code:					
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:					

PC-0926/WC-102301-82 Base Bid: TRAFFIC STRIPE (MULTI-POLYMER)(4 INCH WIDE)(YELLOW)						
Supplier		Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs
Haskell Lemon Group, LLC		First Offer - \$0.92	11996 / linear foot	\$11,036.32		Y
Product Code:			Supplier Product Code:			
Agency Notes:			Supplier Notes:			
Allen Contracting, Inc.		First Offer - \$1.10	11996 / linear foot	\$13,195.60		Υ
Product Code:			Supplier Product Code:			
Agency Notes:			Supplier Notes:			
Silver Star Construction Company		First Offer - \$1.45	11996 / linear foot	\$17,394.20		Y
Product Code:			Supplier Product Code:			
Agency Notes:			Supplier Notes:			
Rudy Construction Co.		First Offer - \$1.50	11996 / linear foot	\$17,994.00		Y
Product Code:			Supplier Product Code:			
Agency Notes:			Supplier Notes:			
T.J. Campbell Construction Co.		First Offer - \$2.25	11996 / linear foot	\$26,991.00		Y
Product Code:			Supplier Product Code:			
Agency Notes:			Supplier Notes:			
Johnson Bros. Corporation		First Offer - \$3.00	11996 / linear foot	\$35,988.00		Y
Product Code:			Supplier Product Code:			
Agency Notes:			Supplier Notes:			

PC-0926/WC-102301-83 Base Bid: TRAFFIC STRIPE (MULTI-POLYMER)(SYMBOLS)								
Supplier	Supplier Unit Price Qty/Unit Total Price Attch. Docs							
Supplier	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.				

Rudy Construction Co.	First Offer - \$115.00	5 / each	\$575.00	Υ	
Product Code:	Supplier Product Code:				
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:			
Johnson Bros. Corporation	First Offer - \$250.00	5 / each	\$1,250.00	Υ	
Product Code:		Supplier Product Co	ode:		
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:			
Silver Star Construction Company 👔	First Offer - \$350.00	5 / each	\$1,750.00	Y	
Product Code:		Supplier Product Co	de:		
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:			
Haskell Lemon Group, LLC	First Offer - \$545.00	5 / each	\$2,725.00	Υ	
Product Code:		Supplier Product Co	ode:		
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:			
T.J. Campbell Construction Co.	First Offer - \$575.00	5 / each	\$2,875.00	Y	
Product Code:		Supplier Product Co	de:		
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:			
Allen Contracting, Inc.	First Offer - \$750.00	5 / each	\$3,750.00	Υ	
Product Code:		Supplier Product Co	ode:		
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:			

PC-0926/WC-102301-84 Base Bid: TRAFFIC STRIPE (MULTI-POLYMER)(24 INCH WIDE)(WHITE)								
Supplier	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs			
Rudy Construction Co.	First Offer - \$15.00	13 / linear foot	\$195.00		Υ			
Product Code:		Supplier Product Cod	de:					
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:						
Haskell Lemon Group, LLC	First Offer - \$21.80	13 / linear foot	\$283.40		Υ			
Product Code:		Supplier Product Cod	de:					
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:						
Allen Contracting, Inc.	First Offer - \$25.00	13 / linear foot	\$325.00		Y			
Product Code:		Supplier Product Cod	de:					
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:						
T.J. Campbell Construction Co.	First Offer - \$28.00	13 / linear foot	\$364.00		Y			
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code:						
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:						
Johnson Bros. Corporation	First Offer - \$30.00	13 / linear foot	\$390.00		Y			
Product Code:		Supplier Product Cod	de:					
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:						
Silver Star Construction Company 👔	First Offer - \$1,400.00	13 / linear foot	\$18,200.00		Υ			
Product Code:		Supplier Product Cod	de:					
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:						

PC-0926/WC-102301-85 Base Bid: CONSTRUCTION	PC-0926/WC-102301-85 Base Bid: CONSTRUCTION STAKING						
Supplier	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs		
Rudy Construction Co.	First Offer - \$38,000.00	1 / lump sum	\$38,000.00		Υ		
Product Code:		Supplier Product Co	ode:				
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:					
T.J. Campbell Construction Co.	First Offer - \$55,000.00	1 / lump sum	\$55,000.00		Υ		
Product Code:		Supplier Product Co	ode:				
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:					
Haskell Lemon Group, LLC	First Offer - \$73,465.00	1 / lump sum	\$73,465.00		Y		
Product Code:		Supplier Product Co	ode:				
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:					
Allen Contracting, Inc.	First Offer - \$75,000.00	1 / lump sum	\$75,000.00		Y		
Product Code:		Supplier Product Co	ode:				
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:					
	First Offer - \$120,000.00	1 / lump sum	\$120,000.00		Υ		

Silver Star Construction Company						
Product Code:			Si	upplier Product Co	ode:	
Agency Notes:			Si	upplier Notes:		
Johnson Bros. Corporation	First C	Offer - \$250,000.	00 /	1 / lump sum	\$250,000.00	Υ
Product Code:			Si	upplier Product Co	ode:	
Agency Notes:			Si	upplier Notes:		

PC-0926/WC-102301-86 Base Bid: A/V RECORDING PRE AND POST CONSTRUCTION						
Supplier	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs	
Rudy Construction Co.	First Offer - \$1,000.00	1 / lump sum	\$1,000.00		Υ	
		Supplier Product Co Supplier Notes:	de:			
Allen Contracting, Inc.	First Offer - \$5,000.00	1 / lump sum	\$5,000.00		Υ	
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Co Supplier Notes:	de:			
Silver Star Construction Company	First Offer - \$5,000.00	1 / lump sum	\$5,000.00		Υ	
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:				
Johnson Bros. Corporation	First Offer - \$7,500.00	1 / lump sum	\$7,500.00		Y	
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Co Supplier Notes:	de:			
T.J. Campbell Construction Co.	First Offer - \$8,000.00	1 / lump sum	\$8,000.00		Υ	
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Co Supplier Notes:	de:			
Haskell Lemon Group, LLC	First Offer - \$8,175.00	1 / lump sum	\$8,175.00		Υ	
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Co Supplier Notes:	de:			

PC-0926/WC-102301-87 Base Bid: GPS AS-BUI	LT SURVEY				
Supplier	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs
Rudy Construction Co.	First Offer - \$8,000.00	1 / lump sum	\$8,000.00		Υ
Product Code: Agency Notes:	Supplier Product Co Supplier Notes:	ode:			
T.J. Campbell Construction Co.	First Offer - \$12,000.00	1 / lump sum	\$12,000.00		Υ
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
Allen Contracting, Inc.	First Offer - \$14,000.00	1 / lump sum	\$14,000.00		Υ
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Co Supplier Notes:	ode:		
Haskell Lemon Group, LLC	First Offer - \$14,090.00	1 / lump sum	\$14,090.00		Υ
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Co Supplier Notes:	ode:		
Silver Star Construction Company 👔	First Offer - \$15,000.00	1 / lump sum	\$15,000.00		Υ
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Co Supplier Notes:	ode:		
Johnson Bros. Corporation	First Offer - \$50,000.00	1 / lump sum	\$50,000.00		Υ
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Co Supplier Notes:	ode:		

PC-0926/WC-102301-88 Base Bid: CONSTRUCTION SIGNING AND TRAFFIC CONTROL									
Supplier	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs				
Haskell Lemon Group, LLC	First Offer - \$44,960.00	1 / lump sum	\$44,960.00		Υ				
Product Code:		Supplier Product Co	ode:						
Agency Notes:	Supplier Notes:								
		T T	T I						

Allen Contracting, Inc.	First Offer - \$45,000.00	1 / lump sum	\$45,000.00	Υ	
Product Code:	Supplier Product Code:				
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:			
Rudy Construction Co.	First Offer - \$50,000.00	1 / lump sum	\$50,000.00	Υ	
Product Code:		Supplier Product Co	ode:		
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:			
T.J. Campbell Construction Co.	First Offer - \$75,000.00	1 / lump sum	\$75,000.00	Υ	
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code:			
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:			
Johnson Bros. Corporation	First Offer - \$100,000.00	1 / lump sum	\$100,000.00	Υ	
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code:			
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:			
Silver Star Construction Company 👔	First Offer - \$138,000.00	1 / lump sum	\$138,000.00	Y	
Product Code:		Supplier Product Co	ode:		
Agency Notes:	Supplier Notes:				

PC-0926/WC-102301-89 Base Bid: CLEARING AND GRUBBING									
Supplier	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs				
Rudy Construction Co.	First Offer - \$5,000.00	1 / lump sum	\$5,000.00		Υ				
		Supplier Product Code:							
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:							
Haskell Lemon Group, LLC	First Offer - \$86,920.00	1 / lump sum	\$86,920.00		Y				
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code:							
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:							
Johnson Bros. Corporation	First Offer - \$100,000.00	1 / lump sum	\$100,000.00		Y				
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code:							
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:							
Allen Contracting, Inc.	First Offer - \$125,000.00	1 / lump sum	\$125,000.00		Υ				
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code:							
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:							
Silver Star Construction Company	First Offer - \$130,000.00	1 / lump sum	\$130,000.00		Y				
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code:							
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:							
T.J. Campbell Construction Co.	First Offer - \$335,000.00	1 / lump sum	\$335,000.00		Y				
Product Code:		Supplier Product Co	ode:						
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:							

PC-0926/WC-102301-90 Base Bid: REMOVAL OF EXISTING SIGN									
Supplier	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs				
Johnson Bros. Corporation	First Offer - \$50.00	1 / each	\$50.00		Υ				
		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:							
T.J. Campbell Construction Co.	First Offer - \$57.00	1 / each	\$57.00		Υ				
Product Code: Agency Notes:	Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:								
Haskell Lemon Group, LLC	First Offer - \$109.00	1 / each	\$109.00		Υ				
Product Code:	Supplier Product Code:								
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:							
Rudy Construction Co.	First Offer - \$150.00	1 / each	\$150.00		Υ				
Product Code: Agency Notes:	Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:								
Allen Contracting, Inc.	First Offer - \$250.00	1 / each	\$250.00		Υ				
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code:							
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:							
	First Offer - \$250.00	1 / each	\$250.00		Y				

Silver Star Construction Company 👔				
Product Code:	Supplier Pro	oduct Code:		
Agency Notes:	Supplier No	tes:		

PC-0926/WC-102301-91 Base Bid: GUARDRAIL REMOVAL								
Supplier	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs			
Rudy Construction Co.	First Offer - \$6.00	400 / linear foot	\$2,400.00		Υ			
Product Code:	Supplier Product Code	:						
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:						
Haskell Lemon Group, LLC	First Offer - \$7.50	400 / linear foot	\$3,000.00		Y			
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code	:					
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:						
T.J. Campbell Construction Co.	First Offer - \$8.00	400 / linear foot	\$3,200.00		Υ			
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code	:					
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:						
Silver Star Construction Company 👔	First Offer - \$8.00	400 / linear foot	\$3,200.00		Y			
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code	:					
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:						
Allen Contracting, Inc.	First Offer - \$10.00	400 / linear foot	\$4,000.00		Υ			
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code:						
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:						
Johnson Bros. Corporation	First Offer - \$10.00	400 / linear foot	\$4,000.00		Υ			
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code	:					
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:						

PC-0926/WC-102301-92 Base Bid: REMOVE CURB AND GUTTER									
Supplier	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs				
Allen Contracting, Inc.	First Offer - \$10.00	219 / linear foot	\$2,190.00		Υ				
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code	:						
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:							
Rudy Construction Co.	First Offer - \$10.00	219 / linear foot	\$2,190.00		Υ				
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code	:						
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:							
Haskell Lemon Group, LLC	First Offer - \$11.00	219 / linear foot	\$2,409.00		Υ				
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code	:						
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:							
T.J. Campbell Construction Co.	First Offer - \$15.50	219 / linear foot	\$3,394.50		Υ				
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code	:						
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:							
Silver Star Construction Company 👔	First Offer - \$18.00	219 / linear foot	\$3,942.00		Υ				
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code	:						
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:							
Johnson Bros. Corporation	First Offer - \$30.00	219 / linear foot	\$6,570.00		Υ				
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code	:						
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:							

PC-0926/WC-102301-93 Base Bid: P.C. CONCRETE PAVEMENT REMOVAL										
Supplier	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs					
Rudy Construction Co.	First Offer - \$10.00	675 / square yard	\$6,750.00		Υ					
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code:								
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:								
Haskell Lemon Group, LLC	First Offer - \$13.20	675 / square yard	\$8,910.00		Υ					
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code:								
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:								

•				
Allen Contracting, Inc.	First Offer - \$15.00	675 / square yard	\$10,125.00	Y
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code:		
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:		
Silver Star Construction Company 👔	First Offer - \$18.00	675 / square yard	\$12,150.00	Y
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code:		
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:		
T.J. Campbell Construction Co.	First Offer - \$24.00	675 / square yard	\$16,200.00	Υ
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code:		
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:		
Johnson Bros. Corporation	First Offer - \$40.00	675 / square yard	\$27,000.00	Υ
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code:		
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:		

PC-0926/WC-102301-94 Base Bid: ASPHALT PAV	EMENT REMOVAL				
Supplier	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs
Silver Star Construction Company 👔	First Offer - \$3.00	13615 / square yard	\$40,845.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:	Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:				
Rudy Construction Co.	First Offer - \$4.00	13615 / square yard	\$54,460.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
Haskell Lemon Group, LLC	First Offer - \$4.50	13615 / square yard	\$61,267.50		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
T.J. Campbell Construction Co.	First Offer - \$6.00	13615 / square yard	\$81,690.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
Allen Contracting, Inc.	First Offer - \$8.00	13615 / square yard	\$108,920.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
Johnson Bros. Corporation	First Offer - \$10.00	13615 / square yard	\$136,150.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			

PC-0926/WC-102301-95 Base Bid: 6" PC CONCRET	E DRIVEWAY (H.E.S.)				
Supplier	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs
Allen Contracting, Inc.	First Offer - \$95.00	376 / square yard	\$35,720.00		Υ
Product Code: Agency Notes:	Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:				
Haskell Lemon Group, LLC	First Offer - \$101.50	376 / square yard	\$38,164.00		Υ
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
Rudy Construction Co.	First Offer - \$105.00	376 / square yard	\$39,480.00		Υ
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
T.J. Campbell Construction Co.	First Offer - \$112.00	376 / square yard	\$42,112.00		Υ
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
Silver Star Construction Company	First Offer - \$130.00	376 / square yard	\$48,880.00		Υ
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
Johnson Bros. Corporation	First Offer - \$150.00	376 / square yard	\$56,400.00		Υ
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			

PC-0926/WC-102301-96 Base Bid: RIPRAP TYPE II					
Supplier	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs
Allen Contracting, Inc.	First Offer - \$100.00	14/ton	\$1,400.00		Υ
		Supplier Product Co Supplier Notes:	de:		
Rudy Construction Co.	First Offer - \$100.00	14/ton	\$1,400.00		Υ
Product Code: Agency Notes:	Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:				
T.J. Campbell Construction Co.	First Offer - \$101.00	14/ton	\$1,414.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
Haskell Lemon Group, LLC	First Offer - \$115.50	14 / ton	\$1,617.00		Υ
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Co Supplier Notes:	de:		
Johnson Bros. Corporation	First Offer - \$140.00	14/ton	\$1,960.00		Υ
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Co Supplier Notes:	de:		
Silver Star Construction Company 👔	First Offer - \$350.00	14 / ton	\$4,900.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:	·	Supplier Product Co Supplier Notes:	ode:		

PC-0926/WC-102301-97 Base Bid: BEAM GUARDRAIL W-BEAM SINGLE									
Supplier		Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs			
Haskell Lemon Group, LLC		First Offer - \$21.80	400 / linear foot	\$8,720.00		Υ			
			Supplier Product Code Supplier Notes:):					
T.J. Campbell Construction Co.		First Offer - \$23.00	400 / linear foot	\$9,200.00		Y			
Product Code: Agency Notes:			Supplier Product Code Supplier Notes:	:					
Allen Contracting, Inc.		First Offer - \$25.00	400 / linear foot	\$10,000.00		Υ			
Product Code: Agency Notes:			Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:						
Silver Star Construction Company 👔		First Offer - \$35.00	400 / linear foot	\$14,000.00		Y			
Product Code: Agency Notes:			Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:						
Rudy Construction Co.		First Offer - \$38.00	400 / linear foot	\$15,200.00		Y			
Product Code: Agency Notes:			Supplier Product Code Supplier Notes:	:					
Johnson Bros. Corporation		First Offer - \$120.00	400 / linear foot	\$48,000.00		Υ			
Product Code: Agency Notes:			Supplier Product Code Supplier Notes:	: :					

PC-0926/WC-102301-98 Base Bid: GUARDRAIL END TREATMENT (GET)									
Supplier		Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs			
Rudy Construction Co.		First Offer - \$3,600.00	4 / each	\$14,400.00		Y			
Product Code:			Supplier Product Co	ode:					
Agency Notes:			Supplier Notes:						
Haskell Lemon Group, LLC		First Offer - \$3,760.00	4 / each	\$15,040.00		Υ			
Product Code:			Supplier Product Co	ode:					
Agency Notes:			Supplier Notes:						
T.J. Campbell Construction Co.		First Offer - \$4,000.00	4 / each	\$16,000.00		Υ			
Product Code:			Supplier Product Co	ode:					
			Supplier Notes:						

Allen Contracting, Inc.	First Offer - \$4,500.00	4 / each	\$18,000.00	Υ
Product Code:		Supplier Product Co	ode:	
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:		
Johnson Bros. Corporation	First Offer - \$6,000.00	4 / each	\$24,000.00	Υ
Product Code:		Supplier Product Co	ode:	
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:		
Silver Star Construction Company	First Offer - \$6,500.00	4 / each	\$26,000.00	Y
Product Code:		Supplier Product Co	ode:	
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:		

PC-0926/WC-102301-99 Base Bid: SOLID SLAB SO	ODDING				
Supplier	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs
Allen Contracting, Inc.	First Offer - \$3.00	24915 / square yard	\$74,745.00		Υ
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
Silver Star Construction Company 👔	First Offer - \$3.05	24915 / square yard	\$75,990.75		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
Haskell Lemon Group, LLC	First Offer - \$3.25	24915 / square yard	\$80,973.75		Υ
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
T.J. Campbell Construction Co.	First Offer - \$3.30	24915 / square yard	\$82,219.50		Υ
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
Rudy Construction Co.	First Offer - \$4.50	24915 / square yard	\$112,117.50		Υ
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
Johnson Bros. Corporation	First Offer - \$10.00	24915 / square yard	\$249,150.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			

PC-0926/WC-102301-100 Base Bid: TEMPORARY SI	ILT	Γ DIKE				
Supplier		Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs
Rudy Construction Co.		First Offer - \$12.00	504 / linear foot	\$6,048.00		Υ
Product Code: Agency Notes:			Supplier Product Code Supplier Notes:	:		
Allen Contracting, Inc.		First Offer - \$13.00	504 / linear foot	\$6,552.00		Υ
Product Code: Agency Notes:			Supplier Product Code Supplier Notes:	:		
Silver Star Construction Company 👔		First Offer - \$14.00	504 / linear foot	\$7,056.00		Υ
Product Code: Agency Notes:			Supplier Product Code Supplier Notes:	:		
Haskell Lemon Group, LLC		First Offer - \$14.20	504 / linear foot	\$7,156.80		Υ
Product Code: Agency Notes:			Supplier Product Code Supplier Notes:	:		
T.J. Campbell Construction Co.		First Offer - \$17.00	504 / linear foot	\$8,568.00		Υ
Product Code: Agency Notes:			Supplier Product Code Supplier Notes:	:		
Johnson Bros. Corporation		First Offer - \$40.00	504 / linear foot	\$20,160.00		Υ
Product Code: Agency Notes:			Supplier Product Code Supplier Notes:	:		

	PC-0926/WC-102301-101 Base Bid: TEMPORARY SEDIMENT FILTER						
Supplier	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs		
Supplier	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attcn.			

Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:		
Product Code:		Supplier Product Co	de:	
T.J. Campbell Construction Co.	First Offer - \$500.00	3 / each	\$1,500.00	Y
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:		
Product Code:		Supplier Product Co	de:	
Johnson Bros. Corporation	First Offer - \$400.00	3 / each	\$1,200.00	Y
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:		
Product Code:		Supplier Product Co	de:	'
Haskell Lemon Group, LLC	First Offer - \$327.00	3 / each	\$981.00	Y
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:		
Product Code:		Supplier Product Co	de:	
Rudy Construction Co.	First Offer - \$250.00	3 / each	\$750.00	Y
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:		
Product Code:		Supplier Product Co	de:	
Silver Star Construction Company 👔	First Offer - \$240.00	3 / each	\$720.00	Y
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:		
Product Code:		Supplier Product Co	de:	
Allen Contracting, Inc.	First Offer - \$125.00	3 / each	\$375.00	Y

PC-0926/WC-102301-102 Base Bid: TEMPORAR	Y SILT FENCE				
Supplier	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs
Allen Contracting, Inc.	First Offer - \$3.00	224 / linear foot	\$672.00		Y
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code:	:		
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:			
Rudy Construction Co.	First Offer - \$3.00	224 / linear foot	\$672.00		Υ
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code:			
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:			
T.J. Campbell Construction Co.	First Offer - \$3.30	224 / linear foot	\$739.20		Υ
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code:			
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:			
Silver Star Construction Company 👔	First Offer - \$4.00	224 / linear foot	\$896.00		Y
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code:			
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:			
Haskell Lemon Group, LLC	First Offer - \$4.35	224 / linear foot	\$974.40		Υ
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code:			
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:			
Johnson Bros. Corporation	First Offer - \$6.00	224 / linear foot	\$1,344.00		Υ
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code:			
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:			

PC-0926/WC-102301-103 Base Bid: VEHICLE ACTU	PC-0926/WC-102301-103 Base Bid: VEHICLE ACTUATED TRAFFIC SIGNAL CONTROLLER							
Supplier	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs			
Haskell Lemon Group, LLC	First Offer - \$52,840.00	1 / each	\$52,840.00		Y			
Product Code:		Supplier Product C	ode:					
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:						
Rudy Construction Co.	First Offer - \$53,000.00	1 / each	\$53,000.00		Υ			
Product Code:		Supplier Product C	ode:					
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:						
T.J. Campbell Construction Co.	First Offer - \$55,000.00	1 / each	\$55,000.00		Y			
Product Code:		Supplier Product C	ode:					
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:						
Allen Contracting, Inc.	First Offer - \$55,000.00	1 / each	\$55,000.00		Y			
Product Code:		Supplier Product C	ode:					
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:						
	First Offer - \$78,000.00	1 / each	\$78,000.00		Υ			

Silver Star Construction Company				
Product Code:		Supplier Product C	ode:	
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:		
Johnson Bros. Corporation	First Offer - \$100,000.00	1 / each	\$100,000.00	Y
Product Code:		Supplier Product C	ode:	
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:		

PC-0926/WC-102301-104 Base Bid: 2" TRAFFIC SIGNAL CONDUIT (TRENCHED)							
Supplier	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs		
Silver Star Construction Company 👔	First Offer - \$25.00	140 / linear foot	\$3,500.00		Y		
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code Supplier Notes:	:				
Haskell Lemon Group, LLC	First Offer - \$27.50	140 / linear foot	\$3,850.00		Y		
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code Supplier Notes:	:				
Rudy Construction Co.	First Offer - \$27.50	140 / linear foot	\$3,850.00		Υ		
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:					
T.J. Campbell Construction Co.	First Offer - \$28.00	140 / linear foot	\$3,920.00		Y		
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:	:				
Allen Contracting, Inc.	First Offer - \$30.00	140 / linear foot	\$4,200.00		Υ		
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code Supplier Notes:	:				
Johnson Bros. Corporation	First Offer - \$40.00	140 / linear foot	\$5,600.00		Y		
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code Supplier Notes:	:				

PC-0926/WC-102301-105 Base Bid: 3" TRAFFIC SIGNA	AL CONDUIT (TRENCH	ED)				
Supplier	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs	
Silver Star Construction Company	First Offer - \$36.00	50 / linear foot	\$1,800.00		Y	
		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:				
Haskell Lemon Group, LLC	First Offer - \$38.50	50 / linear foot	\$1,925.00		Y	
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code Supplier Notes:	e:			
Rudy Construction Co.	First Offer - \$38.50	50 / linear foot	\$1,925.00		Υ	
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code Supplier Notes:	e:			
T.J. Campbell Construction Co.	First Offer - \$40.00	50 / linear foot	\$2,000.00		Υ	
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:				
Allen Contracting, Inc.	First Offer - \$45.00	50 / linear foot	\$2,250.00		Υ	
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code Supplier Notes:	e:			
Johnson Bros. Corporation	First Offer - \$50.00	50 / linear foot	\$2,500.00		Υ	
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code Supplier Notes:	e:			

PC-0926/WC-102301-106 Base Bid: 3" TRAFFIC SIGNAL CONDUIT (BORED)							
Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs			
First Offer - \$44.00	250 / linear foot	\$11,000.00		Υ			
	Supplier Product Code:						
	Supplier Notes:						
	Unit Price First Offer - \$44,00	Unit Price Qty/Unit First Offer - \$44.00 250 / linear foot	Unit Price Qty/Unit Total Price First Offer - \$44.00 250 / linear foot \$11,000.00 Supplier Product Code:	Unit Price Qty/Unit Total Price Attch. First Offer - \$44.00 250 / linear foot \$11,000.00 Supplier Product Code:			

Rudy Construction Co.	First Offer - \$44.00	250 / linear foot	\$11,000.00	Y
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code	2:	
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:		
T.J. Campbell Construction Co.	First Offer - \$45.00	250 / linear foot	\$11,250.00	Υ
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code	9:	
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:		
Allen Contracting, Inc.	First Offer - \$50.00	250 / linear foot	\$12,500.00	Υ
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code	2:	
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:		
Silver Star Construction Company 👔	First Offer - \$56.00	250 / linear foot	\$14,000.00	Y
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code	9:	
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:		
Johnson Bros. Corporation	First Offer - \$100.00	250 / linear foot	\$25,000.00	Υ
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code	e: 	
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:		

PC-0926/WC-102301-107 Base Bid: TWO CONDUCTOR SHIELDED LOOP DETECTOR LEAD-IN CABLE							
Supplier	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs		
Haskell Lemon Group, LLC	First Offer - \$2.30	180 / linear foot	\$414.00		Υ		
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:					
Rudy Construction Co.	First Offer - \$2.30	180 / linear foot	\$414.00		Y		
		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:					
T.J. Campbell Construction Co.	First Offer - \$2.40	180 / linear foot	\$432.00		Υ		
		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:					
Allen Contracting, Inc.	First Offer - \$3.00	180 / linear foot	\$540.00		Υ		
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:					
Silver Star Construction Company	First Offer - \$4.65	180 / linear foot	\$837.00		Υ		
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:					
Johnson Bros. Corporation	First Offer - \$5.00	180 / linear foot	\$900.00		Υ		
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:		·			

PC-0926/WC-102301-108 Base Bid: (5) CONDUCTOR TRAFFIC SIGNAL ELECTRICAL CABLE						
Supplier	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs	
Haskell Lemon Group, LLC	First Offer - \$4.40	1200 / linear foot	\$5,280.00		Υ	
		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:				
Rudy Construction Co.	First Offer - \$4.40	1200 / linear foot	\$5,280.00		Υ	
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:				
T.J. Campbell Construction Co.	First Offer - \$4.50	1200 / linear foot	\$5,400.00		Υ	
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:				
Allen Contracting, Inc.	First Offer - \$5.00	1200 / linear foot	\$6,000.00		Υ	
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:				
Silver Star Construction Company 👔	First Offer - \$7.00	1200 / linear foot	\$8,400.00		Υ	
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:				

Johnson Bros. Corporation	First Offer - \$7.00	1200 / linear foot	\$8,400.00	Y
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code:		
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:		

PC-0926/WC-102301-109 Base Bid: (7) CONDUCTOR TRAFFIC SIGNAL ELECTRICAL CABLE										
Supplier	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs					
Haskell Lemon Group, LLC	First Offer - \$6.60	180 / linear foot	\$1,188.00		Υ					
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code Supplier Notes:	::							
Rudy Construction Co.	First Offer - \$6.60	180 / linear foot	\$1,188.00		Υ					
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code Supplier Notes:	:							
T.J. Campbell Construction Co.	First Offer - \$7.00	180 / linear foot	\$1,260.00		Υ					
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code Supplier Notes:	:							
Allen Contracting, Inc.	First Offer - \$7.50	180 / linear foot	\$1,350.00		Υ					
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code Supplier Notes:	::							
Johnson Bros. Corporation	First Offer - \$9.00	180 / linear foot	\$1,620.00		Υ					
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code Supplier Notes:	::							
Silver Star Construction Company 👔	First Offer - \$9.50	180 / linear foot	\$1,710.00		Y					
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code Supplier Notes:	: :							

PC-0926/WC-102301-110 Base Bid: (21) CONDUCTOR TRAFFIC SIGNAL ELECTRICAL CABLE									
Supplier	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs				
Haskell Lemon Group, LLC	First Offer - \$9.90	580 / linear foot	\$5,742.00		Υ				
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code:							
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:							
Rudy Construction Co.	First Offer - \$9.90	580 / linear foot	\$5,742.00		Υ				
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:							
T.J. Campbell Construction Co.	First Offer - \$10.00	580 / linear foot	\$5,800.00		Υ				
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:							
Allen Contracting, Inc.	First Offer - \$11.00	580 / linear foot	\$6,380.00		Υ				
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:							
Johnson Bros. Corporation	First Offer - \$11.00	580 / linear foot	\$6,380.00		Υ				
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:							
Silver Star Construction Company	First Offer - \$12.00	580 / linear foot	\$6,960.00		Υ				
Product Code: Agency Notes:	,	Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:	,						

PC-0926/WC-102301-111 Base Bid: (1/C) (AWG NO. 6) ELECTRICAL CONDUCTOR									
Supplier	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs				
Haskell Lemon Group, LLC	First Offer - \$2.85	1600 / linear foot	\$4,560.00		Y				
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code:							
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:							
Rudy Construction Co.	First Offer - \$2.90	1600 / linear foot	\$4,640.00		Y				
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code:							
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:							

First Offer - \$3.00	1600 / linear foot	\$4,800.00	Y	
	Supplier Product Code:			
	Supplier Notes:			
First Offer - \$3.00	1600 / linear foot	\$4,800.00	Y	
	Supplier Product Code:			
	Supplier Notes:			
First Offer - \$3.00	1600 / linear foot	\$4,800.00	Y	
	Supplier Product Code:			
	Supplier Notes:			
First Offer - \$3.50	1600 / linear foot	\$5,600.00	Y	
	Supplier Product Code:			
	Supplier Notes:			
	First Offer - \$3.00 First Offer - \$3.00	Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes: First Offer - \$3.00	Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:	

PC-0926/WC-102301-112 Base Bid: (1/C) (AWG NO. 10) ELECTRICAL CONDUCTOR									
Supplier	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs				
Haskell Lemon Group, LLC	First Offer - \$2.75	180 / linear foot	\$495.00		Υ				
		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:							
Rudy Construction Co.	First Offer - \$2.75	180 / linear foot	\$495.00		Υ				
		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:							
T.J. Campbell Construction Co.	First Offer - \$3.00	180 / linear foot	\$540.00		Υ				
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:							
Allen Contracting, Inc.	First Offer - \$3.25	180 / linear foot	\$585.00		Υ				
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:							
Silver Star Construction Company	First Offer - \$3.45	180 / linear foot	\$621.00		Υ				
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:	:						
Johnson Bros. Corporation	First Offer - \$4.00	180 / linear foot	\$720.00		Υ				
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:	:						

PC-0926/WC-102301-113 Base Bid: THREE (3) SECTION	ON TRAFFIC SIGNAL HEAD)			
Supplier	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs
Silver Star Construction Company 👔	First Offer - \$975.00	7 / each	\$6,825.00		Υ
Product Code: Agency Notes:	Supplier Product Co Supplier Notes:	ode:			
Johnson Bros. Corporation	First Offer - \$1,000.00	7 / each	\$7,000.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Co Supplier Notes:	ode:		
Haskell Lemon Group, LLC	First Offer - \$1,046.00	7 / each	\$7,322.00		Υ
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Co Supplier Notes:	ode:		
Rudy Construction Co.	First Offer - \$1,050.00	7 / each	\$7,350.00		Υ
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Co Supplier Notes:	ode:		
T.J. Campbell Construction Co.	First Offer - \$1,100.00	7 / each	\$7,700.00		Υ
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Co Supplier Notes:	ode:		
Allen Contracting, Inc.	First Offer - \$1,300.00	7 / each	\$9,100.00		Υ
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Co Supplier Notes:	ode:		

PC-0926/WC-102301-114 Base Bid: FOUR (4) SEC	TIC	N TRAFFIC SIGNAL HEAD	1			
Supplier		Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs
T.J. Campbell Construction Co.		First Offer - \$1,200.00	2 / each	\$2,400.00		Y
Product Code:			Supplier Product Co	ode:		
Agency Notes:			Supplier Notes:			
Rudy Construction Co.		First Offer - \$1,200.00	2 / each	\$2,400.00		Y
Product Code:			Supplier Product Co	ode:		
Agency Notes:			Supplier Notes:			
Haskell Lemon Group, LLC		First Offer - \$1,211.00	2 / each	\$2,422.00		Y
Product Code:			Supplier Product Co	ode:		
Agency Notes:			Supplier Notes:			
Silver Star Construction Company		First Offer - \$1,380.00	2 / each	\$2,760.00		Y
Product Code:			Supplier Product Co	ode:		
Agency Notes:			Supplier Notes:			
Johnson Bros. Corporation		First Offer - \$1,500.00	2 / each	\$3,000.00		Υ
Product Code:			Supplier Product Co	ode:		
Agency Notes:			Supplier Notes:			
Allen Contracting, Inc.		First Offer - \$1,600.00	2 / each	\$3,200.00		Y
Product Code:			Supplier Product Co	ode:		
Agency Notes:			Supplier Notes:			

PC-0926/WC-102301-115 Base Bid: FIVE (5) SECTION TRAFFIC SIGNAL HEAD									
Supplier		Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs			
Johnson Bros. Corporation		First Offer - \$1,400.00	1 / each	\$1,400.00		Υ			
			Supplier Product Co Supplier Notes:	ode:					
Silver Star Construction Company 👔		First Offer - \$1,550.00	1 / each	\$1,550.00		Υ			
Product Code: Agency Notes:			Supplier Product Co Supplier Notes:	ode:					
Haskell Lemon Group, LLC		First Offer - \$1,739.00	1 / each	\$1,739.00		Υ			
Product Code: Agency Notes:			Supplier Product Co Supplier Notes:	ode:					
Rudy Construction Co.		First Offer - \$1,750.00	1 / each	\$1,750.00		Υ			
Product Code: Agency Notes:			Supplier Product Co Supplier Notes:	ode:					
T.J. Campbell Construction Co.		First Offer - \$1,800.00	1 / each	\$1,800.00		Υ			
Product Code: Agency Notes:			Supplier Product Co Supplier Notes:	ode:					
Allen Contracting, Inc.		First Offer - \$1,900.00	1 / each	\$1,900.00		Υ			
Product Code: Agency Notes:			Supplier Product Co Supplier Notes:	ode:					

PC-0926/WC-102301-116 Base Bid: PEDESTRIAN SIGNAL HEAD									
Supplier		Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs			
Johnson Bros. Corporation	П	First Offer - \$800.00	8 / each	\$6,400.00		Υ			
Product Code:			Supplier Product Co	ode:					
Agency Notes:			Supplier Notes:						
Rudy Construction Co.		First Offer - \$825.00	8 / each	\$6,600.00		Y			
Product Code:			Supplier Product Code:						
Agency Notes:			Supplier Notes:						
Haskell Lemon Group, LLC	П	First Offer - \$825.50	8 / each	\$6,604.00		Υ			
Product Code:			Supplier Product Co	ode:					
Agency Notes:			Supplier Notes:						
	\Box								

T.J. Campbell Construction Co.	First Offer - \$900.00	8 / each	\$7,200.00	Y
Product Code:		Supplier Product Co	ode:	
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:		
Silver Star Construction Company	First Offer - \$900.00	8 / each	\$7,200.00	Y
Product Code:		Supplier Product Co	ode:	
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:		
Allen Contracting, Inc.	First Offer - \$1,000.00	8 / each	\$8,000.00	Υ
Product Code:		Supplier Product Co	ode:	
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:		

PC-0926/WC-102301-117 Base Bid: PEDESTRIAN P	USH BUTTON AND SIGN				
Supplier	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs
Silver Star Construction Company 👔	First Offer - \$1,510.00	8 / each	\$12,080.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:	Supplier Product Co Supplier Notes:	ode:			
Haskell Lemon Group, LLC	First Offer - \$1,717.00	8 / each	\$13,736.00		Υ
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Co Supplier Notes:	ode:		
Rudy Construction Co.	First Offer - \$1,750.00	8 / each	\$14,000.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
T.J. Campbell Construction Co.	First Offer - \$1,800.00	8 / each	\$14,400.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Co Supplier Notes:	ode:		
Allen Contracting, Inc.	First Offer - \$1,900.00	8 / each	\$15,200.00		Υ
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Co Supplier Notes:	ode:		
Johnson Bros. Corporation	First Offer - \$2,000.00	8 / each	\$16,000.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Co Supplier Notes:	ode:		

PC-0926/WC-102301-118 Base Bid: PEDESTAL POLE WITH 10' MOUNTING HEIGHT									
Supplier	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs				
Haskell Lemon Group, LLC	First Offer - \$1,046.00	4 / each	\$4,184.00		Υ				
		Supplier Product Co Supplier Notes:	ode:						
Rudy Construction Co.	First Offer - \$1,050.00	1	\$4,200.00		Υ				
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:							
T.J. Campbell Construction Co.	First Offer - \$1,100.00	4 / each	\$4,400.00		Υ				
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:							
Allen Contracting, Inc.	First Offer - \$1,200.00	4 / each	\$4,800.00		Υ				
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Co Supplier Notes:	ode:						
Silver Star Construction Company	First Offer - \$1,440.00	4 / each	\$5,760.00		Y				
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Co Supplier Notes:	ode:						
Johnson Bros. Corporation	First Offer - \$2,500.00	4 / each	\$10,000.00		Υ				
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Co Supplier Notes:	ode:						

PC-0926/WC-102301-119 Base Bid: POLE AND SPECIFIED 25' MAST ARM(S) (INSTALLED)								
Supplier	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs			

Haskell Lemon Group, LLC	First Offer -	\$20,640.00	1 / each	\$20,640.00	Υ
Product Code: Agency Notes:			Supplier Product Co Supplier Notes:	ode:	
T.J. Campbell Construction Co.	First Offer -	\$21,000.00	1 / each	\$21,000.00	Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:			Supplier Product Co Supplier Notes:	ode:	
Rudy Construction Co.	First Offer -	\$21,000.00	1 / each	\$21,000.00	Υ
Product Code: Agency Notes:			Supplier Product Co Supplier Notes:	ode:	
Allen Contracting, Inc.	First Offer -	\$22,000.00	1 / each	\$22,000.00	Υ
Product Code: Agency Notes:			Supplier Product Co Supplier Notes:	ode:	
Silver Star Construction Company	First Offer -	\$24,875.00	1 / each	\$24,875.00	Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:	·		Supplier Product Co Supplier Notes:	ode:	
Johnson Bros. Corporation	First Offer -	\$25,000.00	1 / each	\$25,000.00	Υ
Product Code: Agency Notes:			Supplier Product Co Supplier Notes:	ode:	

PC-0926/WC-102301-120 Base Bid: POLE AND SPE	CIFIED	30' MAST ARM(S) (IN	STALLED)				
Supplier		Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs	
Rudy Construction Co.	Fir	st Offer - \$22,000.00	1 / each	\$22,000.00		Υ	
		Supplier Product Co Supplier Notes:	ode:				
Haskell Lemon Group, LLC	Fir	st Offer - \$22,020.00	1 / each	\$22,020.00		Y	
Product Code: Agency Notes:			Supplier Product Co Supplier Notes:	ode:			
T.J. Campbell Construction Co.	Fir	st Offer - \$23,000.00	1 / each	\$23,000.00		Υ	
Product Code: Agency Notes:			Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:				
Allen Contracting, Inc.	Fir	st Offer - \$24,000.00	1 / each	\$24,000.00		Y	
Product Code: Agency Notes:			Supplier Product Co Supplier Notes:	ode:			
Silver Star Construction Company	Fir	st Offer - \$26,900.00	1 / each	\$26,900.00		Υ	
		Supplier Product Co Supplier Notes:	ode:				
Johnson Bros. Corporation	Fir	st Offer - \$30,000.00	1 / each	\$30,000.00		Y	
Product Code: Agency Notes:			Supplier Product Co Supplier Notes:	ode:			

PC-0926/WC-102301-121 Base Bid: POLE AND SPI	ECII	FIED 35' MAST ARM(S) (IN	STALLED)				
Supplier		Unit Price	Qty/Unit		Total Price	Attch.	Docs
Rudy Construction Co.		First Offer - \$22,500.00	1 / each		\$22,500.00		Υ
Product Code:			Supplier Product Co	ode:			
Agency Notes:			Supplier Notes:				
Haskell Lemon Group, LLC		First Offer - \$22,570.00	1 / each		\$22,570.00		Y
Product Code:			Supplier Product Co	ode:			
Agency Notes:			Supplier Notes:				
T.J. Campbell Construction Co.		First Offer - \$23,000.00	1 / each		\$23,000.00		Y
Product Code:			Supplier Product Co	ode:			
Agency Notes:			Supplier Notes:				
Allen Contracting, Inc.		First Offer - \$25,000.00	1 / each		\$25,000.00		Y
Product Code:			Supplier Product Co	ode:			
Agency Notes:			Supplier Notes:				
		First Offer - \$28,000.00	1 / each		\$28,000.00		Υ

Silver Star Construction Company				
Product Code:		Supplier Product C	ode:	
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:		
Johnson Bros. Corporation	First Offer - \$35,000.00	1 / each	\$35,000.00	Υ
Product Code:		Supplier Product C	ode:	
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:		

PC-0926/WC-102301-122 Base Bid: POLE AND SPECIFIED 25' MAST ARM(S) AND LUMINAIRE ARM (INSTALLED)								
Supplier	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs			
Haskell Lemon Group, LLC	First Offer - \$24,495.00	1 / each	\$24,495.00		Y			
Product Code: Agency Notes:	Supplier Product Co Supplier Notes:	ode:						
Rudy Construction Co.	First Offer - \$24,500.00	1 / each	\$24,500.00		Y			
Product Code: Agency Notes:	Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:							
T.J. Campbell Construction Co.	First Offer - \$25,000.00	1 / each	\$25,000.00		Y			
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Co Supplier Notes:	ode:					
Allen Contracting, Inc.	First Offer - \$27,000.00	1 / each	\$27,000.00		Y			
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:						
Silver Star Construction Company 👔	First Offer - \$27,770.00	1 / each	\$27,770.00		Y			
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Co Supplier Notes:	ode:					
Johnson Bros. Corporation	First Offer - \$35,000.00	1 / each	\$35,000.00		Y			
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Co Supplier Notes:	ode:					

PC-0926/WC-102301-123 Base Bid: STRUCTURAL CONCRETE										
Supplier	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs					
Silver Star Construction Company 👔	First Offer - \$1,160.00	19.8 / cubic yard	\$22,968.00		Υ					
Product Code: Agency Notes:	Supplier Product Code Supplier Notes:	:								
Johnson Bros. Corporation	First Offer - \$1,200.00	19.8 / cubic yard	\$23,760.00		Υ					
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code Supplier Notes:	:							
Haskell Lemon Group, LLC	First Offer - \$1,486.00	19.8 / cubic yard	\$29,422.80		Υ					
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code Supplier Notes:	:							
T.J. Campbell Construction Co.	First Offer - \$1,500.00	19.8 / cubic yard	\$29,700.00		Y					
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code Supplier Notes:	:							
Rudy Construction Co.	First Offer - \$1,500.00	19.8 / cubic yard	\$29,700.00		Υ					
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code Supplier Notes:	:							
Allen Contracting, Inc.	First Offer - \$1,650.00	19.8 / cubic yard	\$32,670.00		Υ					
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code Supplier Notes:	:							

PC-0926/WC-102301-124 Base Bid: REINFORCING STEEL									
Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs					
First Offer - \$2.50	2855.2 / pound	\$7,138.00		Υ					
	Supplier Product Code	•							
Agency Notes: Supplier Notes:									
	Unit Price First Offer - \$2.50	Unit Price Qty/Unit First Offer - \$2.50 2855.2 / pound Supplier Product Code	Unit PriceQty/UnitTotal PriceFirst Offer - \$2.502855.2 / pound\$7,138.00Supplier Product Code:	Unit Price Qty/Unit Total Price Attch. First Offer - \$2.50 2855.2 / pound \$7,138.00 Supplier Product Code:					

Rudy Construction Co.	First Offer - \$2.50	2855.2 / pound	\$7,138.00	ΥΥ
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code	e:	
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:		
Haskell Lemon Group, LLC	First Offer - \$2.55	2855.2 / pound	\$7,280.76	Υ
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code	e:	
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:		
T.J. Campbell Construction Co.	First Offer - \$2.60	2855.2 / pound	\$7,423.52	Y
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code	e:	
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:		
Silver Star Construction Company 👔	First Offer - \$3.80	2855.2 / pound	\$10,849.76	Y
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code	e:	
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:		
Johnson Bros. Corporation	First Offer - \$5.00	2855.2 / pound	\$14,276.00	Y
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code	e:	
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:		

PC-0926/WC-102301-125 Base Bid: PULL BOX TYP	EII					
Supplier	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs	
Silver Star Construction Company 👔	First Offer - \$1,605.00	5 / each	\$8,025.00		Y	
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Co Supplier Notes:	ode:			
Haskell Lemon Group, LLC	First Offer - \$1,640.00	5 / each	\$8,200.00		Υ	
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Co Supplier Notes:	ode:			
Rudy Construction Co.	First Offer - \$1,650.00	5 / each	\$8,250.00		Υ	
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:				
T.J. Campbell Construction Co.	First Offer - \$1,700.00	5 / each	\$8,500.00		Υ	
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Co Supplier Notes:	ode:			
Allen Contracting, Inc.	First Offer - \$1,800.00	5 / each	\$9,000.00		Υ	
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Co Supplier Notes:	ode:			
Johnson Bros. Corporation	First Offer - \$2,500.00	5 / each	\$12,500.00		Υ	
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Co Supplier Notes:	ode:			

PC-0926/WC-102301-126 Base Bid: MAST ARM MC	DUNTED SIGNS					
Supplier	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs	
Rudy Construction Co.	First Offer - \$71.50	78 / square foot	\$5,577.00		Y	
Product Code: Agency Notes:	Supplier Product Code Supplier Notes:	e:				
Haskell Lemon Group, LLC	First Offer - \$71.60	78 / square foot	\$5,584.80		Y	
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code Supplier Notes:	e:			
T.J. Campbell Construction Co.	First Offer - \$74.00	78 / square foot	\$5,772.00		Y	
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:				
Allen Contracting, Inc.	First Offer - \$80.00	78 / square foot	\$6,240.00		Y	
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code Supplier Notes:	2:			
Silver Star Construction Company 👔	First Offer - \$91.00	78 / square foot	\$7,098.00		Y	
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code Supplier Notes:	e:			

Johnson Bros. Corporation	First Offe	er - \$100.00 78	78 / square foot	\$7,800.00	Υ
Product Code:		Su	upplier Product Code	•	
Agency Notes:		Su	upplier Notes:		

PC-0926/WC-102301-127 Base Bid: RADAR DE	TECTION	ON SYSTEM (ADVANCE SE	NSORS)			
Supplier		Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs
Silver Star Construction Company		First Offer - \$9,100.00	2 / each	\$18,200.00		Y
			Supplier Product Co Supplier Notes:	ode:		
Johnson Bros. Corporation		First Offer - \$10,000.00	2 / each	\$20,000.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:			Supplier Product Co Supplier Notes:	ode:		
Haskell Lemon Group, LLC		First Offer - \$10,155.00	2 / each	\$20,310.00		Υ
Product Code: Agency Notes:			Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
Rudy Construction Co.		First Offer - \$10,200.00	2 / each	\$20,400.00		Υ
Product Code: Agency Notes:			Supplier Product Co Supplier Notes:	ode:		
T.J. Campbell Construction Co.		First Offer - \$11,000.00	2 / each	\$22,000.00		Υ
Product Code: Agency Notes:			Supplier Product Co Supplier Notes:	ode:		
Allen Contracting, Inc.		First Offer - \$12,000.00	2 / each	\$24,000.00		Υ
Product Code: Agency Notes:			Supplier Product Co Supplier Notes:	ode:		

PC-0926/WC-102301-128 Base Bid: RADAR DETI	ECTION SYSTEM (PRESENCE SE	NSORS)				
Supplier	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs	
Silver Star Construction Company	First Offer - \$8,886.53	4 / each	\$35,546.12		Y	
Product Code: Agency Notes:	Supplier Product C Supplier Notes:	ode:				
Haskell Lemon Group, LLC	First Offer - \$9,440.00	4 / each	\$37,760.00		Y	
Product Code: Agency Notes:	Supplier Product Co Supplier Notes:	ode:				
Rudy Construction Co.	First Offer - \$9,500.00	4 / each	\$38,000.00		Y	
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:				
T.J. Campbell Construction Co.	First Offer - \$10,000.00	4 / each	\$40,000.00		Y	
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Co Supplier Notes:	ode:			
Johnson Bros. Corporation	First Offer - \$10,000.00	4 / each	\$40,000.00		Y	
Product Code: Agency Notes:	Supplier Product Co Supplier Notes:	ode:				
Allen Contracting, Inc.	First Offer - \$10,500.00	4 / each	\$42,000.00		Y	
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product C Supplier Notes:	ode:			

PC-0926/WC-102301-129 Base Bid: RADAR CABINET INTERFACE (MODEL 656)									
Supplier		Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs			
Silver Star Construction Company		First Offer - \$8,741.88	1 / each	\$8,741.88		Υ			
Product Code:			Supplier Product Code:						
Agency Notes:			Supplier Notes:						
Johnson Bros. Corporation		First Offer - \$10,000.00	1 / each	\$10,000.00		Υ			
Product Code:			Supplier Product Co	ode:					
Agency Notes:			Supplier Notes:						

Haskell Lemon Group, LLC		First Offer - \$10,160.00	1 / each	\$10,160.00		Υ	
Product Code:			Supplier Product Code:				
Agency Notes:			Supplier Notes:				
Rudy Construction Co.		First Offer - \$10,200.00	1 / each	\$10,200.00		Υ	
Product Code:			Supplier Product Co	ode:			
Agency Notes:			Supplier Notes:				
T.J. Campbell Construction Co.		First Offer - \$11,000.00	1 / each	\$11,000.00		Υ	
Product Code:			Supplier Product Code:				
Agency Notes:			Supplier Notes:				
Allen Contracting, Inc.		First Offer - \$11,000.00	1 / each	\$11,000.00		Υ	
Product Code:			Supplier Product Co	ode:			
Agency Notes:			Supplier Notes:				

PC-0926/WC-102301-130 Base Bid: RADAR DETECT	OR CABLE				
Supplier	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs
Haskell Lemon Group, LLC	First Offer - \$2.85	1050 / linear foot	\$2,992.50		Y
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code:			
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:			
Rudy Construction Co.	First Offer - \$2.90	1050 / linear foot	\$3,045.00		Υ
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code:			
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:			
T.J. Campbell Construction Co.	First Offer - \$3.00	1050 / linear foot	\$3,150.00		Υ
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code:			
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:			
Allen Contracting, Inc.	First Offer - \$3.25	1050 / linear foot	\$3,412.50		Υ
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code:			
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:			
Silver Star Construction Company 👔	First Offer - \$5.79	1050 / linear foot	\$6,079.50		Y
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code:			
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:			
Johnson Bros. Corporation	First Offer - \$6.00	1050 / linear foot	\$6,300.00		Y
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code:			
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:			

PC-0926/WC-102301-131 Base Bid: MOBILIZATION	N				
Supplier	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs
Rudy Construction Co.	First Offer - \$650,000.00	1 / lump sum	\$650,000.00		Υ
Product Code:		Supplier Product Co	ode:		
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:			
Allen Contracting, Inc.	First Offer - \$660,000.00	1 / lump sum	\$660,000.00		Υ
Product Code:		Supplier Product Co	ode:		
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:			
Haskell Lemon Group, LLC	First Offer - \$764,364.95	1 / lump sum	\$764,364.95		Υ
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code:			
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:			
T.J. Campbell Construction Co.	First Offer - \$800,000.00	1 / lump sum	\$800,000.00		Υ
Product Code:		Supplier Product Co	ode:		
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:			
Silver Star Construction Company 👔	First Offer - \$894,638.50	1 / lump sum	\$894,638.50		Υ
Product Code:		Supplier Product Co	ode:		
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:			
Johnson Bros. Corporation	First Offer - \$934,000.00	1 / lump sum	\$934,000.00		Υ
Product Code:		Supplier Product Co	ode:		
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:			

PC-0926/WC-102301-132 Base Bid: COLOR AUD	O/VIDEO RECORDING PRE &	POST CONSTRUCTIO	N (RECORDED DIGIT	ALLY)		
Supplier	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs	
Silver Star Construction Company 👔	First Offer - \$6,000.00	1 / lump sum	\$6,000.00		Y	
Product Code: Agency Notes:	Supplier Product Co Supplier Notes:	ode:				
Rudy Construction Co.	First Offer - \$6,200.00	1 / lump sum	\$6,200.00		Y	
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Co Supplier Notes:	ode:			
T.J. Campbell Construction Co.	First Offer - \$6,300.00	1 / lump sum	\$6,300.00		Υ	
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:				
Allen Contracting, Inc.	First Offer - \$6,500.00	1 / lump sum	\$6,500.00		Y	
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Co Supplier Notes:	ode:			
Haskell Lemon Group, LLC	First Offer - \$6,605.00	1 / lump sum	\$6,605.00		Υ	
Product Code: Agency Notes:	Supplier Product Co Supplier Notes:	ode:				
Johnson Bros. Corporation	First Offer - \$25,000.00	1 / lump sum	\$25,000.00		Υ	
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Co Supplier Notes:	ode:			

PC-0926/WC-102301-133 Base Bid: SEDIMENT & E	ROSION CONTROL					
Supplier	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs	
Rudy Construction Co.	First Offer - \$62,000.00	1 / lump sum	\$62,000.00		Υ	
Product Code: Agency Notes:	Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:					
T.J. Campbell Construction Co.	First Offer - \$63,000.00	1 / lump sum	\$63,000.00		Υ	
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Co Supplier Notes:	ode:			
Allen Contracting, Inc.	First Offer - \$65,000.00	1 / lump sum	\$65,000.00		Υ	
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:				
Silver Star Construction Company	First Offer - \$69,429.00	1 / lump sum	\$69,429.00		Y	
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Co Supplier Notes:	ode:			
Haskell Lemon Group, LLC	First Offer - \$71,055.00	1 / lump sum	\$71,055.00		Υ	
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Co Supplier Notes:	ode:			
Johnson Bros. Corporation	First Offer - \$100,000.00	1 / lump sum	\$100,000.00		Υ	
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Co Supplier Notes:	ode:			

PC-0926/WC-102301-134 Base Bid: CRUSHED ROCK FOUNDATION (VAULTS)									
Supplier	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs				
Johnson Bros. Corporation	First Offer - \$60.00	120 / cubic yard	\$7,200.00		Y				
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code Supplier Notes:	e:						
Rudy Construction Co.	First Offer - \$62.00	120 / cubic yard	\$7,440.00		Y				
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:							
T.J. Campbell Construction Co.	First Offer - \$63.00	120 / cubic yard	\$7,560.00		Y				
		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:							

Allen Contracting, Inc.	First Offer - \$65.00	120 / cubic yard	\$7,800.00	Υ
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code	2:	
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:		
Haskell Lemon Group, LLC	First Offer - \$66.10	120 / cubic yard	\$7,932.00	Υ
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code	:	
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:		
Silver Star Construction Company 👔	First Offer - \$70.00	120 / cubic yard	\$8,400.00	Y
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code	2:	
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:		

PC-0926/WC-102301-135 Base Bid: 60-INCH STEE	L PIPELINE TRENCHING C	PTION A (CLASS 200)(ST	ANDARD DETAIL 1)		
Supplier	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs
Rudy Construction Co.	First Offer - \$890.00	8800 / linear foot	\$7,832,000.00		Υ
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code			
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:			
T.J. Campbell Construction Co.	First Offer - \$910.00	8800 / linear foot	\$8,008,000.00		Y
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code	:		
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:			
Haskell Lemon Group, LLC	First Offer - \$957.50	8800 / linear foot	\$8,426,000.00		Υ
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code			
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:			
Silver Star Construction Company 👔	First Offer - \$1,010.00	8800 / linear foot	\$8,888,000.00		Y
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code	•		
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:			
Allen Contracting, Inc.	First Offer - \$1,080.00	8800 / linear foot	\$9,504,000.00		Υ
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code			
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:			
Johnson Bros. Corporation	First Offer - \$1,167.00	8800 / linear foot	\$10,269,600.00		Y
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code	•		
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:			

PC-0926/WC-102301-136 Base Bid: 60-INCH STEEL PIPELINE TRENCHING OPTION C (CLASS 200)(STANDARD DETAIL 2)									
Supplier	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs				
Rudy Construction Co.	First Offer - \$1,130.00	240 / linear foot	\$271,200.00		Υ				
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code	e:						
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:							
T.J. Campbell Construction Co.	First Offer - \$1,150.00	240 / linear foot	\$276,000.00		Y				
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code	e:						
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:							
Silver Star Construction Company	First Offer - \$1,200.00	240 / linear foot	\$288,000.00		Υ				
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code:							
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:							
Haskell Lemon Group, LLC	First Offer - \$1,211.00	240 / linear foot	\$290,640.00		Υ				
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code:							
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:							
Johnson Bros. Corporation	First Offer - \$1,250.00	240 / linear foot	\$300,000.00		Υ				
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code:							
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:							
Allen Contracting, Inc.	First Offer - \$1,350.00	240 / linear foot	\$324,000.00		Υ				
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code	e:						
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:							

PC-0926/WC-102301-137 Base Bid: 60-INCH STEEL PIPELINE TRENCHING UNDER THE ROAD (CLASS 200)(STANDARD DETAIL 23)							
Supplier	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs		

Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:		
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code	2:	
Johnson Bros. Corporation	First Offer - \$1,520.00	990 / linear foot	\$1,504,800.00	Y
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:		
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code	2:	
Allen Contracting, Inc.	First Offer - \$1,220.00	990 / linear foot	\$1,207,800.00	Y
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:		
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code	2:	
Silver Star Construction Company 🙀	First Offer - \$1,150.00	990 / linear foot	\$1,138,500.00	Υ
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:		
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code	2:	
Haskell Lemon Group, LLC	First Offer - \$1,101.00	990 / linear foot	\$1,089,990.00	Y
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:		
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code	2:	
T.J. Campbell Construction Co.	First Offer - \$1,050.00	990 / linear foot	\$1,039,500.00	Y
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:		
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code	: :	
Rudy Construction Co.	First Offer - \$1,030.00	990 / linear foot	\$1,019,700.00	Y

PC-0926/WC-102301-138 Base Bid: 60-INCH STEEL CONNECTION TO BUTTERFLY VALVE VAULT (SPECIAL DETAIL 2)									
Supplier	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs				
Rudy Construction Co.	First Offer - \$61,800.00	5 / each	\$309,000.00		Y				
Product Code: Agency Notes:	Supplier Product Co Supplier Notes:	ode:							
T.J. Campbell Construction Co.	First Offer - \$63,000.00	5 / each	\$315,000.00		Υ				
Product Code: Agency Notes:	Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:								
Haskell Lemon Group, LLC	First Offer - \$66,055.00	5 / each	\$330,275.00		Υ				
Product Code: Agency Notes:	Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:								
Silver Star Construction Company	First Offer - \$69,400.00	5 / each	\$347,000.00		Y				
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product C Supplier Notes:	ode:						
Allen Contracting, Inc.	First Offer - \$75,000.00	5 / each	\$375,000.00		Υ				
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Co Supplier Notes:	ode:						
Johnson Bros. Corporation	First Offer - \$100,000.00	5 / each	\$500,000.00		Υ				
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Co Supplier Notes:	ode:						

PC-0926/WC-102301-139 Base Bid: 60-INCH DIP CONNECTION TO BUTTERFLY VALVE VAULT (SPECIAL DETAIL 4)								
Supplier		Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs		
Johnson Bros. Corporation		First Offer - \$30,000.00	1 / each	\$30,000.00		Y		
Product Code:			Supplier Product Co	ode:				
Agency Notes:			Supplier Notes:					
Rudy Construction Co.		First Offer - \$309,000.00	1 / each	\$309,000.00		Y		
Product Code:			Supplier Product Code:					
Agency Notes:			Supplier Notes:					
T.J. Campbell Construction Co.		First Offer - \$315,000.00	1 / each	\$315,000.00		Y		
Product Code:			Supplier Product Code:					
Agency Notes:			Supplier Notes:					
Haskell Lemon Group, LLC		First Offer - \$330,260.00	1 / each	\$330,260.00		Y		
Product Code:			Supplier Product Co	ode:				
Agency Notes:			Supplier Notes:					
		First Offer - \$347,150.00	1 / each	\$347,150.00		Υ		

Silver Star Construction Company				
Product Code:		Supplier Product Co	ode:	
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:		
Allen Contracting, Inc.	First Offer - \$365,000.00	1 / each	\$365,000.00	Υ
Product Code:		Supplier Product Co	ode:	
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:		

PC-0926/WC-102301-140 Base Bid: 60-INCH BUTT	ERFLY VALVE AND VAULT				
Supplier	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs
Rudy Construction Co.	First Offer - \$340,000.00	3 / each	\$1,020,000.00		Y
Product Code:		Supplier Product C	ode:		
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:	I I		
T.J. Campbell Construction Co.	First Offer - \$350,000.00	3 / each	\$1,050,000.00		Υ
Product Code: Agency Notes:	Supplier Product Co Supplier Notes:	ode:			
Haskell Lemon Group, LLC	First Offer - \$363,290.00	3 / each	\$1,089,870.00		Υ
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Co Supplier Notes:	ode:		
Silver Star Construction Company 👔	First Offer - \$381,800.00	3 / each	\$1,145,400.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
Allen Contracting, Inc.	First Offer - \$400,000.00	3 / each	\$1,200,000.00		Υ
Product Code: Agency Notes:	Supplier Product Co Supplier Notes:	ode:			
Johnson Bros. Corporation	First Offer - \$900,000.00	3 / each	\$2,700,000.00		Υ
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Co Supplier Notes:	ode:	·	

PC-0926/WC-102301-141 Base Bid: EXTRA DEPTH VAULT EXCAVATION AND VAULT WALL									
Supplier	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs				
Allen Contracting, Inc.	First Offer - \$0.01	10 / vertical foot	\$0.10		Υ				
Product Code: Agency Notes:	Supplier Product Code Supplier Notes:	e:							
T.J. Campbell Construction Co.	First Offer - \$0.05	10 / vertical foot	\$0.50		Υ				
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code Supplier Notes:	e:						
Silver Star Construction Company	First Offer - \$1.00	10 / vertical foot	\$10.00		Y				
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:							
Haskell Lemon Group, LLC	First Offer - \$100.00	10 / vertical foot	\$1,000.00		Υ				
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code Supplier Notes:	e:						
Rudy Construction Co.	First Offer - \$500.00	10 / vertical foot	\$5,000.00		Υ				
Product Code: Agency Notes:	Supplier Product Code Supplier Notes:	e:							
Johnson Bros. Corporation	First Offer - \$10,000.00	10 / vertical foot	\$100,000.00		Υ				
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code Supplier Notes:	e:						

PC-0926/WC-102301-142 Base Bid: CLEARING & GRUBBING									
Supplier		Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs			
Johnson Bros. Corporation	П	First Offer - \$200,000.00	1 / lump sum	\$200,000.00		Υ			
Product Code:			Supplier Product Co	ode:					
Agency Notes:			Supplier Notes:						
	TT		I	I					

Rudy Construction Co.	First Offer - \$258	,000.00 1 / lump sum	\$258,000.00	Y		
Product Code:		Supplier Product C	ode:			
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:				
T.J. Campbell Construction Co.	First Offer - \$260	,000.00 1 / lump sum	\$260,000.00	Υ		
Product Code:		Supplier Product C	iode:			
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:				
Haskell Lemon Group, LLC	First Offer - \$275	,220.00 1 / lump sum	\$275,220.00	Y		
Product Code:		Supplier Product C	Supplier Product Code:			
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:				
Silver Star Construction Company	First Offer - \$288	,500.00 1 / lump sum	\$288,500.00	Y		
Product Code:		Supplier Product C	Supplier Product Code:			
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:				
Allen Contracting, Inc.	First Offer - \$325	,000.00 1 / lump sum	\$325,000.00	Y		
Product Code:		Supplier Product C	ode:			
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:				

PC-0926/WC-102301-143 Base Bid: EASEMENT MAR	KER					
Supplier	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs	
Rudy Construction Co.	First Offer - \$155.00	105 / each	\$16,275.00		Y	
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Co Supplier Notes:	ode:			
T.J. Campbell Construction Co.	First Offer - \$157.00	105 / each	\$16,485.00		Y	
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Co Supplier Notes:	ode:			
Haskell Lemon Group, LLC	First Offer - \$165.00	105 / each	\$17,325.00		Y	
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:				
Silver Star Construction Company 👔	First Offer - \$175.00	105 / each	\$18,375.00		Y	
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:				
Allen Contracting, Inc.	First Offer - \$185.00	105 / each	\$19,425.00		Υ	
		Supplier Product Co Supplier Notes:	ode:			
Johnson Bros. Corporation	First Offer - \$200.00	105 / each	\$21,000.00		Y	
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Co Supplier Notes:	ode:			

PC-0926/WC-102301-144 Base Bid: CONSTRUCTION ENTRANCE								
Supplier		Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs		
T.J. Campbell Construction Co.		First Offer - \$7,750.00	4 / each	\$31,000.00		Υ		
Product Code: Agency Notes:			Supplier Product Co Supplier Notes:	ode:				
Rudy Construction Co.		First Offer - \$7,800.00	4 / each	\$31,200.00		Υ		
			Supplier Product Co Supplier Notes:	ode:				
Allen Contracting, Inc.		First Offer - \$8,000.00	4 / each	\$32,000.00		Υ		
Product Code: Agency Notes:			Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:					
Haskell Lemon Group, LLC		First Offer - \$8,257.00	4 / each	\$33,028.00		Υ		
Product Code: Agency Notes:			Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:					
Silver Star Construction Company		First Offer - \$8,680.00	4 / each	\$34,720.00		Υ		
Product Code: Agency Notes:			Supplier Product Co Supplier Notes:	ode:				

Johnson Bros. Corporation	First Offer - \$60,000.00	4 / each	\$240,000.00	Υ
Product Code:		Supplier Product Co	ode:	
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:		

PC-0926/WC-102301-145 Base Bid: CONSTRUCTION AND MAINTENANCE OF ACCESS ROAD									
Supplier	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs				
Allen Contracting, Inc.	First Offer - \$0.01	32340 / square yard	\$323.40		Υ				
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:							
T.J. Campbell Construction Co.	First Offer - \$0.05	32340 / square yard	\$1,617.00		Υ				
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:							
Rudy Construction Co.	First Offer - \$0.25	32340 / square yard	\$8,085.00		Υ				
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:							
Silver Star Construction Company 👔	First Offer - \$0.25	32340 / square yard	\$8,085.00		Y				
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:							
Haskell Lemon Group, LLC	First Offer - \$1.00	32340 / square yard	\$32,340.00		Υ				
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:							
Johnson Bros. Corporation	First Offer - \$15.00	32340 / square yard	\$485,100.00		Υ				
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:							

PC-0926/WC-102301-146 Base Bid: CONSTRUCTION TRAFFIC CONTROL										
Supplier	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs					
Rudy Construction Co.	First Offer - \$15,500.00 1 / lump sum \$15,500.00			Υ						
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Co Supplier Notes:	ode:							
T.J. Campbell Construction Co.	First Offer - \$15,600.00	1 / lump sum	\$15,600.00		Y					
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Co Supplier Notes:	ode:							
Haskell Lemon Group, LLC	First Offer - \$17,165.00	1 / lump sum	\$17,165.00		Υ					
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Co Supplier Notes:	ode:							
Allen Contracting, Inc.	First Offer - \$18,000.00	1 / lump sum	\$18,000.00		Υ					
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Co Supplier Notes:	ode:							
Silver Star Construction Company	First Offer - \$18,000.00	1 / lump sum	\$18,000.00		Υ					
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Co Supplier Notes:	ode:							
Johnson Bros. Corporation	First Offer - \$150,000.00	1 / lump sum	\$150,000.00		Υ					
Product Code: Supplier Product Code: Agency Notes: Supplier Notes:										

PC-0926/WC-102301-147 Base Bid: CONSTRUCTION STAKING										
Supplier		Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs				
Rudy Construction Co.		First Offer - \$10,300.00	1 / lump sum	\$10,300.00		Υ				
Product Code:			Supplier Product Co	ode:						
Agency Notes:			Supplier Notes:							
T.J. Campbell Construction Co.		First Offer - \$10,500.00	1 / lump sum	\$10,500.00		Υ				
Product Code:			Supplier Product Co	ode:						
Agency Notes:			Supplier Notes:							

Haskell Lemon Group, LLC	First Offer - \$11,010.00	1 / lump sum	\$11,010.00		Y
Product Code:	Supplier Product Code:				
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:			
Allen Contracting, Inc.	First Offer - \$15,000.00	1 / lump sum	\$15,000.00		Y
Product Code:		Supplier Product Co	ode:		
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:			
Silver Star Construction Company	First Offer - \$18,000.00	1 / lump sum	\$18,000.00		Y
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code:			
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:			
Johnson Bros. Corporation	First Offer - \$50,000.00	1 / lump sum	\$50,000.00		Y
Product Code:		Supplier Product Co	ode:		
Agency Notes:	Supplier Notes:				

PC-0926/WC-102301-148 Base Bid: 18-INCH RIP	RAP				
Supplier	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs
T.J. Campbell Construction Co.	First Offer - \$115.00	500 / square yard	\$57,500.00		Υ
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
Rudy Construction Co.	First Offer - \$115.00	500 / square yard	\$57,500.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
Silver Star Construction Company	First Offer - \$120.00	500 / square yard	\$60,000.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
Haskell Lemon Group, LLC	First Offer - \$121.00	500 / square yard	\$60,500.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
Allen Contracting, Inc.	First Offer - \$130.00	500 / square yard	\$65,000.00		Υ
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
Johnson Bros. Corporation	First Offer - \$200.00	500 / square yard	\$100,000.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			

PC-0926/WC-102301-149 Base Bid: 6-INCH SINGLE COMBINATION VALVE & VAULT									
Supplier	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs				
T.J. Campbell Construction Co.	First Offer - \$78,000.00	8 / each	\$624,000.00		Υ				
Product Code: Agency Notes: Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:									
Rudy Construction Co.	First Offer - \$78,000.00	8 / each	\$624,000.00		Υ				
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Co Supplier Notes:	ode:						
Haskell Lemon Group, LLC	First Offer - \$82,565.00	8 / each	\$660,520.00		Υ				
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:							
Silver Star Construction Company	First Offer - \$86,000.00	8 / each	\$688,000.00		Y				
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:							
Allen Contracting, Inc.	First Offer - \$90,000.00	8 / each	\$720,000.00		Υ				
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Co Supplier Notes:	ode:						
Johnson Bros. Corporation	First Offer - \$100,000.00	8 / each	\$800,000.00		Υ				
Product Code: Agency Notes:	ode:								

PC-0926/WC-102301-150 Base Bid: CASING PIPE	FC	R 60-INCH CARRIER PIPE	(OPEN TRENCH INSTA	ALLATION)(STANDAF	RD DETAIL	
Supplier		Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs
Johnson Bros. Corporation		First Offer - \$2,400.00	70 / linear foot	\$168,000.00		Υ
Product Code: Agency Notes:			Supplier Product Cod Supplier Notes:	le:		
T.J. Campbell Construction Co.	Π	First Offer - \$2,600.00	70 / linear foot	\$182,000.00		Υ
Product Code: Agency Notes:			Supplier Product Cod Supplier Notes:	le:		
Rudy Construction Co.		First Offer - \$2,600.00	70 / linear foot	\$182,000.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:			Supplier Product Cod Supplier Notes:	le:		
Haskell Lemon Group, LLC		First Offer - \$2,752.00	70 / linear foot	\$192,640.00		Υ
Product Code: Agency Notes:			Supplier Product Cod Supplier Notes:	le:		
Silver Star Construction Company 👔		First Offer - \$2,800.00	70 / linear foot	\$196,000.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:			Supplier Product Cod Supplier Notes:	le:		
Allen Contracting, Inc.		First Offer - \$3,000.00	70 / linear foot	\$210,000.00		Υ
Product Code: Agency Notes:			Supplier Product Cod Supplier Notes:	le:		

PC-0926/WC-102301-151 Base Bid: 60-INCH STEEL PIPELINE INSTALLED B.O.T.O.C. (STANDARD DETAIL 26)									
Supplier	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs				
Johnson Bros. Corporation	First Offer - \$4,000.00	330 / linear foot	\$1,320,000.00		Υ				
Product Code: Agency Notes:	Supplier Product Code Supplier Notes:	e:							
Rudy Construction Co.	First Offer - \$4,350.00	330 / linear foot	\$1,435,500.00		Υ				
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:							
T.J. Campbell Construction Co.	First Offer - \$4,400.00	330 / linear foot	\$1,452,000.00		Υ				
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code Supplier Notes:	e:						
Haskell Lemon Group, LLC	First Offer - \$4,651.00	330 / linear foot	\$1,534,830.00		Υ				
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code Supplier Notes:	e:						
Silver Star Construction Company	First Offer - \$4,900.00	330 / linear foot	\$1,617,000.00		Υ				
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code Supplier Notes:	2 :						
Allen Contracting, Inc.	First Offer - \$5,000.00	330 / linear foot	\$1,650,000.00		Υ				
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code Supplier Notes:	e:						

PC-0926/WC-102301-152 Base Bid: VERTICAL TUNNEL SHAFT											
Supplier	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs						
Allen Contracting, Inc.	First Offer - \$0.01	145 / vertical foot	\$1.45		Y						
Product Code: Agency Notes:	Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:										
T.J. Campbell Construction Co.	First Offer - \$0.05	145 / vertical foot	\$7.25		Y						
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:									
Silver Star Construction Company 👔	First Offer - \$0.10	145 / vertical foot	\$14.50		Y						
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:									

lu i nu l		المحادث المستدا	+++=====	1
Haskell Lemon Group, LLC	First Offer - \$100.00	145 / vertical foot	\$14,500.00	Y
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code:		
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:		
Rudy Construction Co.	First Offer - \$100.00	145 / vertical foot	\$14,500.00	Υ
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code:		
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:		
Johnson Bros. Corporation	First Offer - \$800.00	145 / vertical foot	\$116,000.00	Υ
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code:		
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:		

PC-0926/WC-102301-153 Base Bid: FIRE HYDRANT	(SPECIAL I	DETAIL 9)				
Supplier		Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs
T.J. Campbell Construction Co.	First O	fer - \$22,000.00	18 / each	\$396,000.00		Υ
Product Code:			Supplier Product C	ode:		
Agency Notes:			Supplier Notes:			
Rudy Construction Co.	First O	fer - \$22,000.00	18 / each	\$396,000.00		Y
Product Code:			Supplier Product C	ode:		
Agency Notes:			Supplier Notes:			
Haskell Lemon Group, LLC	First O	fer - \$23,120.00	18 / each	\$416,160.00		Y
Product Code:			Supplier Product C	ode:		
Agency Notes:			Supplier Notes:			
Silver Star Construction Company 👔	First O	fer - \$24,250.00	18 / each	\$436,500.00		Y
Product Code:			Supplier Product C	ode:		
Agency Notes:			Supplier Notes:			
Allen Contracting, Inc.	First O	fer - \$25,000.00	18 / each	\$450,000.00		Y
Product Code:			Supplier Product C	ode:		
Agency Notes:			Supplier Notes:			
Johnson Bros. Corporation	First O	fer - \$40,000.00	18 / each	\$720,000.00		Y
Product Code:			Supplier Product C	ode:		
Agency Notes:			Supplier Notes:			

PC-0926/WC-102301-154 Base Bid: FIRE HYDRANT	W/ CROSS (SPECIAL DETAIL	. 10)				
Supplier	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs	
Rudy Construction Co.	First Offer - \$51,500.00	3 / each	\$154,500.00		Υ	
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Co Supplier Notes:	ode:			
T.J. Campbell Construction Co.	First Offer - \$52,000.00	3 / each	\$156,000.00		Υ	
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:				
Haskell Lemon Group, LLC	First Offer - \$55,045.00	3 / each	\$165,135.00		Υ	
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:				
Silver Star Construction Company 🙀	First Offer - \$58,000.00	3 / each	\$174,000.00		Y	
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Co Supplier Notes:	ode:			
Allen Contracting, Inc.	First Offer - \$65,000.00	3 / each	\$195,000.00		Υ	
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Co Supplier Notes:	ode:			
Johnson Bros. Corporation	First Offer - \$100,000.00	3 / each	\$300,000.00		Υ	
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Co Supplier Notes:	ode:			

PC-0926/WC-102301-155 Base Bid: 8-INCH BY-PASS (SPECIAL DETAIL 14)						
Supplier	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs	

Rudy Construction Co.	First Offer - \$82,500.00	1 / each	\$82,500.00	Y	
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Co Supplier Notes:	ode:		
T.J. Campbell Construction Co.	First Offer - \$83,000.00	1 / each	\$83,000.00	Y	
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Co Supplier Notes:	ode:	·	
Haskell Lemon Group, LLC	First Offer - \$88,070.00	1 / each	\$88,070.00	Y	
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Co Supplier Notes:	ode:		
Silver Star Construction Company	First Offer - \$93,000.00	1 / each	\$93,000.00	Y	
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
Allen Contracting, Inc.	First Offer - \$98,000.00	1 / each	\$98,000.00	Y	
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Co Supplier Notes:	ode:		
Johnson Bros. Corporation	First Offer - \$200,000.00	1 / each	\$200,000.00	Υ	
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Co Supplier Notes:	ode:		

PC-0926/WC-102301-156 Base Bid: REMOVE & REP	LACE GRAVEL DRIVEWAY (SPECIAL DETAIL 13)			
Supplier	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs
Johnson Bros. Corporation	First Offer - \$2,000.00	3 / each	\$6,000.00		Υ
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Co Supplier Notes:	ode:		
Allen Contracting, Inc.	First Offer - \$2,500.00	3 / each	\$7,500.00		Υ
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Co Supplier Notes:	ode:		
T.J. Campbell Construction Co.	First Offer - \$2,600.00	3 / each	\$7,800.00		Υ
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Co Supplier Notes:	ode:		
Rudy Construction Co.	First Offer - \$2,600.00	3 / each	\$7,800.00		Υ
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Co Supplier Notes:	ode:		
Haskell Lemon Group, LLC	First Offer - \$2,752.00	3 / each	\$8,256.00		Υ
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Co Supplier Notes:	ode:		
Silver Star Construction Company	First Offer - \$2,900.00	3 / each	\$8,700.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Co Supplier Notes:	ode:		

PC-0926/WC-102301-157 Base Bid: REMOVE & REF	PLA	CE CONCRETE DRIVEWA	١Y			
Supplier		Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs
Allen Contracting, Inc.		First Offer - \$4,100.00	1 / each	\$4,100.00		Υ
Product Code:			Supplier Product Co	ode:		
Agency Notes:			Supplier Notes:			
Rudy Construction Co.		First Offer - \$4,100.00	1 / each	\$4,100.00		Y
Product Code:			Supplier Product Co	ode:		
Agency Notes:			Supplier Notes:			
T.J. Campbell Construction Co.		First Offer - \$4,200.00	1 / each	\$4,200.00		Y
Product Code:			Supplier Product Co	ode:		
Agency Notes:			Supplier Notes:			
Haskell Lemon Group, LLC		First Offer - \$4,404.00	1 / each	\$4,404.00		Y
Product Code:			Supplier Product Co	ode:		
Agency Notes:			Supplier Notes:			
		First Offer - \$4,700.00	1 / each	\$4,700.00		Y

Silver Star Construction Company 👔				
Product Code:		Supplier Product C	ode:	
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:		
Johnson Bros. Corporation	First Offer - \$7,500	00 1 / each	\$7,500.00	Υ
Product Code:		Supplier Product C	ode:	
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:		

PC-0926/WC-102301-158 Base Bid: REMOVE & REP	ACE FENCE				
Supplier	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs
Rudy Construction Co.	First Offer - \$15.50	60 / linear foot	\$930.00		Υ
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code	:		
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:			
T.J. Campbell Construction Co.	First Offer - \$16.00	60 / linear foot	\$960.00		Y
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code	:		
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:			
Haskell Lemon Group, LLC	First Offer - \$16.50	60 / linear foot	\$990.00		Υ
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code	: :		
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:			
Allen Contracting, Inc.	First Offer - \$18.00	60 / linear foot	\$1,080.00		Y
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code	::		
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:			
Silver Star Construction Company 👔	First Offer - \$18.00	60 / linear foot	\$1,080.00		Y
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code	: :		
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:			
Johnson Bros. Corporation	First Offer - \$40.00	60 / linear foot	\$2,400.00		Y
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code	::		
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:			

PC-0926/WC-102301-159 Base Bid: TRENCH DAM					
Supplier	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs
Rudy Construction Co.	First Offer - \$4,100.00	23 / each	\$94,300.00		Υ
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Co Supplier Notes:	ode:		
T.J. Campbell Construction Co.	First Offer - \$4,200.00	23 / each	\$96,600.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
Haskell Lemon Group, LLC	First Offer - \$4,404.00	23 / each	\$101,292.00		Υ
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Co Supplier Notes:	ode:		
Allen Contracting, Inc.	First Offer - \$4,500.00	23 / each	\$103,500.00		Υ
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
Silver Star Construction Company	First Offer - \$4,630.00	23 / each	\$106,490.00		Υ
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Co Supplier Notes:	ode:		
Johnson Bros. Corporation	First Offer - \$10,000.00	23 / each	\$230,000.00		Υ
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Co Supplier Notes:	ode:		

PC-0926/WC-102301-160 Base Bid: SOLID SLAB SODDING									
Supplier	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs				
J. Campbell Construction Co.	First Offer - \$2.75	77680 / square yard	\$213,620.00		Υ				
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code:							
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:							
gency Notes.		Supplier Notes.			-				

Rudy Construction Co.		First Offer - \$2.75	77680 / square yard	\$213,620.00	Υ
Product Code:			Supplier Product Code:		
Agency Notes:			Supplier Notes:		
Haskell Lemon Group, LLC		First Offer - \$2.90	77680 / square yard	\$225,272.00	Υ
Product Code:			Supplier Product Code:		
Agency Notes:			Supplier Notes:		
Allen Contracting, Inc.	Γ	First Offer - \$3.00	77680 / square yard	\$233,040.00	Υ
Product Code:			Supplier Product Code:		
Agency Notes:			Supplier Notes:		
Silver Star Construction Company 👔		First Offer - \$3.10	77680 / square yard	\$240,808.00	Y
Product Code:			Supplier Product Code:		
Agency Notes:			Supplier Notes:		
Johnson Bros. Corporation		First Offer - \$6.00	77680 / square yard	\$466,080.00	Υ
Product Code:			Supplier Product Code:		
Agency Notes:			Supplier Notes:		

PC-0926/WC-102301-161 Base Bid: GPS AS-BUILT	SU	IRVEY				
Supplier		Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs
T.J. Campbell Construction Co.		First Offer - \$2,600.00	1 / lump sum	\$2,600.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:			Supplier Product Co Supplier Notes:	ode:		
Rudy Construction Co.		First Offer - \$2,600.00	1 / lump sum	\$2,600.00		Υ
Product Code: Agency Notes:			Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
Haskell Lemon Group, LLC		First Offer - \$2,752.00	1 / lump sum	\$2,752.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:			Supplier Product Co Supplier Notes:	ode:		
Allen Contracting, Inc.	П	First Offer - \$5,000.00	1 / lump sum	\$5,000.00		Υ
Product Code: Agency Notes:			Supplier Product Co Supplier Notes:	ode:		
Silver Star Construction Company 👔		First Offer - \$8,500.00	1 / lump sum	\$8,500.00		Υ
Product Code: Agency Notes:			Supplier Product Co Supplier Notes:	ode:		
Johnson Bros. Corporation		First Offer - \$60,000.00	1 / lump sum	\$60,000.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:			Supplier Product Co Supplier Notes:	ode:		

PC-0926/WC-102301-162 Base Bid: CATHODIC P	RO	TECTION				
Supplier		Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs
Rudy Construction Co.	П	First Offer - \$206,000.00	1 / lump sum	\$206,000.00		Υ
Product Code: Agency Notes:			Supplier Product Co Supplier Notes:	ode:		
T.J. Campbell Construction Co.		First Offer - \$210,000.00	1 / lump sum	\$210,000.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:			Supplier Product Co Supplier Notes:	ode:		
Haskell Lemon Group, LLC		First Offer - \$220,180.00	1 / lump sum	\$220,180.00		Υ
Product Code: Agency Notes:			Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
Silver Star Construction Company		First Offer - \$230,000.00	1 / lump sum	\$230,000.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:			Supplier Product Co Supplier Notes:	ode:		
Allen Contracting, Inc.		First Offer - \$250,000.00	1 / lump sum	\$250,000.00		Υ
Product Code: Agency Notes:			Supplier Product Co Supplier Notes:	ode:		

Johnson Bros. Corporation	First Offer - \$300,000.00	1 / lump sum	\$300,000.00	Y
Product Code:		Supplier Product Co	ode:	
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:		

PC-0926/WC-102301-163 Base Bid: HYDROSTA	TIC PRESSURE TESTING AND DI	SINFECTION			
Supplier	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs
Rudy Construction Co.	First Offer - \$62,000.00	1 / lump sum	\$62,000.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Co Supplier Notes:	ode:		
T.J. Campbell Construction Co.	First Offer - \$63,000.00	1 / lump sum	\$63,000.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Co Supplier Notes:	ode:		
Haskell Lemon Group, LLC	First Offer - \$66,055.00	1 / lump sum	\$66,055.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Co Supplier Notes:	ode:		
Silver Star Construction Company 👔	First Offer - \$68,000.00	1 / lump sum	\$68,000.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Co Supplier Notes:	ode:		
Allen Contracting, Inc.	First Offer - \$75,000.00	1 / lump sum	\$75,000.00		Υ
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Co Supplier Notes:	ode:		
Johnson Bros. Corporation	First Offer - \$100,000.00	1 / lump sum	\$100,000.00		Υ
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Co Supplier Notes:	ode:		

PC-0926/WC-102302-01 Alt. 1: 60-INCH STEEL PIF	PELINE ALTERNATE INSTALLA	TION OPTION AT DR	APER TRIBUTARY (C	LASS	
Supplier	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs
T.J. Campbell Construction Co.	First Offer - \$490,000.00	1 / lump sum	\$490,000.00		Υ
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Co Supplier Notes:	ode:		
Rudy Construction Co.	First Offer - \$490,000.00	1 / lump sum	\$490,000.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Co Supplier Notes:	ode:		
Haskell Lemon Group, LLC	First Offer - \$522,920.00	1 / lump sum	\$522,920.00		Υ
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Co Supplier Notes:	ode:		
Allen Contracting, Inc.	First Offer - \$525,000.00	1 / lump sum	\$525,000.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Co Supplier Notes:	ode:		
Silver Star Construction Company	First Offer - \$547,000.00	1 / lump sum	\$547,000.00		Υ
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Co Supplier Notes:	ode:		
Johnson Bros. Corporation	First Offer - \$600,000.00	1 / lump sum	\$600,000.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Co Supplier Notes:	ode:		

Supplier Totals

f Rudy Cons	truction Co.	\$23,180,069.00 (164/164 items)
Bid Contact	Doug Walker kratliff@rudycc.com Ph 405-478-9900 Fax 405-478-9901	Address 3101 NE 63rd Street Oklahoma City, OK 73121

	OKC PRE-QUALIFIED CONTRACTORS		
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:	Head Attch
f Haskell Lem	non Group, LLC	\$24,316,255.00 (164/164 items)
Bid Contact	Tammy Robinson bids@haskelllemon.com Ph 405-947-6069	Address PO Box 75608 Oklahoma City, OK 73147	,
Qualifications	OKC PRE-QUALIFIED CONTRACTORS		
Agency Notes		Supplier Notes:	Head Attch
f T.J. Campbe	ll Construction Co.	\$24,346,513.77 (164/164 items)	
Bid Contact	Donnie Dorn TJCESTIMATING@TJCAMPBELL.COM Ph 405-672-6768 Fax 405-513-6786	Address PO Box 3788 Edmond, OK 73083	
Qualifications	OKC PRE-QUALIFIED CONTRACTORS		
Agency Notes			Head Attch:
f Silver Star C	onstruction Company	\$26,023,000.00 (164/164 ite	ms)
Bid Contact	Amber Harris tim@silverstarconst.com Ph 405-793-1725	Address 2401 S Broadway Moore, OK 73160	
Qualifications	CS ARCH ENG OKC PRE-QUALIFIED CONTRACTORS		
Bid Bond	(Status: Authorized on Apr 2, 2024)		
Bid Notes	Bond also attached on line item PC-0926/WC-1023-01-01		
Agency Notes		Supplier Notes: Bond also attached on line item PC-0926/WC-1023-01-01	Head Attch:
f Allen Contra	acting, Inc.	\$27,417,223.55 (164/164 items)
Bid Contact	Reed W Greenhill estimating@allen-contracting.com Ph 405-677-4450	Address 516 W. California Ave. Oklahoma City, OK 73102	
-	OKC PRE-QUALIFIED CONTRACTORS		
Agency Notes		Supplier Notes:	Head Attch
f Johnson Bro	s. Corporation	\$38,299,965.00 (164/164 items)	
Bid Contact	Janie Rodriguez bidding@southlandholdings.com Ph 817-293-4263 Fax 817-491-0035	Address 1100 Kubota Dr. Grapevine, TX 76051	
Qualifications	CS ARCH ENG OKC PRE-QUALIFIED CONTRACTORS		
Agency Notes		• •	Head Attch:

^{**}All bids/proposals submitted for the designated project are reflected on this tabulation sheet. However, the listing of the bid/proposal on this tabulation sheet shall not be construed as a comment on the responsiveness of such bid/proposal or as any indication that the agency accepts such bid/proposal as being responsive. The agency will make a determination as to the responsiveness of the vendor responses submitted based upon compliance with all applicable laws,

bid #PC-0926/WC-1023 -Roadway Widening and

City of Oklahoma City and its Trusts

purchasing guidelines and project documents, including but not limited to the project specifications and contract documents. The agency will notify the successful vendor upon award of the contract and, as according to the law, all bid/proposal responses received may be available for inspection at that time.

THE BID COMMITTEE WILL MEET IN THE CITY CLERK'S CONFERENCE ROOM, 200 N. WALKER 2ND FLOOR, MUNICIPAL BUILDING, AT 10:00 A.M. OR LATER.

Bid #25601 - Fire Extinguisher Purchase, Inspection, Installation, Parts, and Repair

Creation Date Mar 8, 2024 End Date Apr 10, 2024 10:00:00 AM CDT

Start Date Mar 20, 2024 7:57:29 AM CDT Awarded Date Not Yet Awarded

USA Fire Extinguisher Co. \$6,262.00 (158/158 items) Bid Contact Mike D'Aoust Address 10600 South Penn Suite 16-111 Oklahoma City, OK 73170 mike@usafireco.com Ph 405-226-5274 Agency Notes: **Supplier Notes: Unit Price Qty/Unit** Total Price Item# Line Item 25601--01-01 Days: Estimated number of turnaround days. - First Offer 1 / day **Product Code:** Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes: 1 Day **Agency Notes: Lot Total:** \$0.00 Line Item **Qty/Unit Total Price** Item# **Unit Price** 25601--02-01 | Fire Extinguisher Purchase and Repair Parts: Fire Extinguisher Purchase, including Repair and Parts and Accessories - First Offer \$0.00 1 / each \$0.00 **Product Code:** Supplier Product Code: **Agency Notes: Supplier Notes:** See attached for pricing on itemized misc parts and materials. All Special order items are 30% markup 25601--02-02 Fire Extinguisher Purchase and Repair Parts: Fire Extinguisher Purchase, including Repair and Parts and Accessories - First Offer \$0.00 1 / each \$0.00 Product Code: Supplier Product Code: **Agency Notes: Supplier Notes:** Website not available Lot Total: \$0.00 Line Item **Unit Price Qty/Unit Total Price** Item# 25601--03-01 ABC Dry Chemical: Two and three fourths pound ABC Dry Chemical (Must be charged with dry nitrogen) - First Offer \$40.00 1 / each \$40.00 Product Code: Supplier Product Code: Agency Notes: **Supplier Notes:** New 2.5lb Fire Extinguisher 25601--03-02 ABC Dry Chemical: Two and three fourths pound ABC Dry Chemical (Must be charged with dry nitrogen) - First Offer \$2.00 1 / each \$2.00 **Product Code:** Supplier Product Code: **Agency Notes: Supplier Notes:** Annual Inspection Service 25601--03-03 ABC Dry Chemical: Two and three fourths pound ABC Dry Chemical (Must be charged with dry nitrogen) - First Offer \$10.00 1 / each \$10.00 **Product Code:** Supplier Product Code: **Agency Notes:** Supplier Notes: Recharge 2.5lb 25601--03-04 ABC Dry Chemical: Two and three fourths pound ABC Dry Chemical (Must be charged with dry nitrogen) - First Offer \$10.00 1 / each \$10.00

Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes: 6 Year Maintenance 2.5		
2560103-05	ABC Dry Chemical: Two and three fourths pound ABC Dry Chemical (Must be charged with dry nitrogen) - First Offer	\$15.00	1 / each	\$15.00
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Pro Supplier No Hydrotest 2.	tes:	
2560103-06	ABC Dry Chemical: Two and three fourths pound ABC Dry Chemical (Must be charged with dry nitrogen) - First Offer	\$0.00	1 / each	\$0.00
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Pro Supplier No No Charge fo	tes:	
2560103-07	ABC Dry Chemical: Two and three fourths pound ABC Dry Chemical (Must be charged with dry nitrogen) - First Offer	\$0.00	1 / each	\$0.00
Product Code: Agency Notes:	ABCB y chemical. Wo and three founds pound ABCB y chemical (wastes charged warray had ogen). This office	Supplier Pro	oduct Code: otes: Install/M	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
		ATTACHEME SERVICE F LI	NT APPLIES T NE ITEMS	O ALL
2560103-08	ABC Dry Chemical: Five pound ABC Dry Chemical (Must be charged with dry nitrogen) - First Offer	\$55.00	1 / each	\$55.00
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Pro Supplier No New 5lb Fire		
2560103-09	ABC Dry Chemical: Five pound ABC Dry Chemical (Must be charged with dry nitrogen) - First Offer	\$2.00	1 / each	\$2.00
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Pro Supplier No Annual Inspe		
2560103-10	ABC Dry Chemical: Five pound ABC Dry Chemical (Must be charged with dry nitrogen) - First Offer	\$12.50	1 / each	\$12.50
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Pro Supplier No Recharge 5lk	tes:	
2560103-11	ABC Dry Chemical: Five pound ABC Dry Chemical (Must be charged with dry nitrogen) - First Offer	\$12.50	1 / each	\$12.50
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Pro Supplier No Maintenance	tes: 6 Year	
2560103-12	ABC Dry Chemical: Five pound ABC Dry Chemical (Must be charged with dry nitrogen) - First Offer	\$15.00	1 / each	\$15.00
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Pro Supplier No	oduct Code: otes: Hydrotes	st
2560103-13	ABC Dry Chemical: Five pound ABC Dry Chemical (Must be charged with dry nitrogen) - First Offer	\$0.00	1 / each	\$0.00
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Pro Supplier No Loaners	oduct Code: otes: No Charg	ge for
2560103-14	ABC Dry Chemical: Five pound ABC Dry Chemical (Must be charged with dry nitrogen) - First Offer	\$0.00	1 / each	\$0.00
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Pro Supplier No attached for	tes: Install/M	ount See
2560103-15	ABC Dry Chemical: Ten pound ABC Dry Chemical (Must be charged with dry nitrogen) - First Offer	\$85.00	1 / each	\$85.00
Product Code: Agency Notes:	, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,	Supplier Pro	oduct Code: otes: New 10lb	
2560103-16 Product Code: Agency Notes:	ABC Dry Chemical: Ten pound ABC Dry Chemical (Must be charged with dry nitrogen) - First Offer	Supplier Pro	1 / each oduct Code: otes: Annual II	\$2.00

		attached for		
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Pro Supplier No	oduct Code: otes: Install/N	
2560103-28	ABC Dry Chemical: Twenty pound ABC Dry Chemical (Must be charged with dry nitrogen) - First Offer		1 / each	\$0.00
Agency Notes:		Supplier No Loaners	otes: No Cha	rge for
Product Code:		Supplier Pro		
2560103-27	ABC Dry Chemical: Twenty pound ABC Dry Chemical (Must be charged with dry nitrogen) - First Offer	\$0.00	1 / each	\$0.00
Agency Notes:		Supplier No	otes: Hydrote	est 20lb
Product Code:	. 222., 2		oduct Code:	
2560103-26	ABC Dry Chemical: Twenty pound ABC Dry Chemical (Must be charged with dry nitrogen) - First Offer	\$15.00	1 / each	\$15.00
Agency Notes:		Supplier No		
Product Code:		Supplier Pro		
2560103-25	ABC Dry Chemical: Twenty pound ABC Dry Chemical (Must be charged with dry nitrogen) - First Offer	\$25.00	1 / each	\$25.00
Agency Notes:		Extinguisher	_	se zoid file
Product Code:		Supplier Pro Supplier No	oduct Code:	
2560103-24	ABC Dry Chemical: Twenty pound ABC Dry Chemical (Must be charged with dry nitrogen) - First Offer	\$25.00	1 / each	\$25.00
		Service		
Product Code: Agency Notes:			oduct Code: otes: Annual	
2560103-23	ABC Dry Chemical: Twenty pound ABC Dry Chemical (Must be charged with dry nitrogen) - First Offer	\$2.00	1 / each	\$2.00
Agency Notes:		Extinguisher		יט רוו פ
Product Code:		Supplier Pro		lh Fire
2560103-22	ABC Dry Chemical: Twenty pound ABC Dry Chemical (Must be charged with dry nitrogen) - First Offer	\$125.00	1 / each	\$125.00
		attached for	Pricing	
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Pro Supplier No	oduct Code: otes: Install/N	∕lount See
2560103-21	ABC Dry Chemical: Ten pound ABC Dry Chemical (Must be charged with dry nitrogen) - First Offer		1 / each	\$0.00
		Loaners		
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Pro Supplier No	oduct Code:	
2560103-20	ABC Dry Chemical: Ten pound ABC Dry Chemical (Must be charged with dry nitrogen) - First Offer	\$0.00	1 / each	\$0.00
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Pro Supplier No		
2560103-19	ABC Dry Chemical: Ten pound ABC Dry Chemical (Must be charged with dry nitrogen) - First Offer	\$15.00	1 / each	\$15.00
Agency Notes.		Maintenanc		
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Pro Supplier No		
2560103-18	ABC Dry Chemical: Ten pound ABC Dry Chemical (Must be charged with dry nitrogen) - First Offer		1 / each	\$18.00
Agency Notes.		Supplier 140	rees. Recriar	5C 101D
Agency Notes:			oduct Code: otes: Recharg	

roduct Code:	ABC Dry Chemical: Thirty pound ABC Dry Chemical (Must be charged with dry nitrogen) - First Offer	\$25.00	1 / each	\$25.00
Agency Notes:		Supplier Pro Supplier No	oduct Code: otes: Recharge	30lb
2560103-32	ABC Dry Chemical: Thirty pound ABC Dry Chemical (Must be charged with dry nitrogen) - First Offer	\$25.00	1 / each	\$25.00
Product Code:		Supplier Pro	oduct Code: otes: Maintena	nco 201h
Agency Notes:		Supplier No	iviali iteria	lince Solb
2560103-33	ABC Dry Chemical: Thirty pound ABC Dry Chemical (Must be charged with dry nitrogen) - First Offer	\$15.00	1 / each	\$15.00
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Pro Supplier No	oduct Code: otes: Hydrotes	t 30lb
2560103-34	ABC Dry Chemical: Thirty pound ABC Dry Chemical (Must be charged with dry nitrogen) - First Offer	\$0.00	1 / each	\$0.00
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Pro Supplier No Loaners	oduct Code: otes: No Charg	e for
2560103-35	ABC Dry Chemical: Thirty pound ABC Dry Chemical (Must be charged with dry nitrogen) - First Offer	\$0.00	1 / each	\$0.00
Product Code: Agency Notes:			otes: Standard nt - Drywall - Se -	
2560103-36	ABC Dry Chemical: Forty pound ABC Dry Chemical (Must be charged with dry nitrogen) - First Offer	\$0.00	1 / each	\$0.00
Product Code: Agency Notes:		40lb Dry Che	otes: No Bid- N	
2560103-37	ABC Dry Chemical: Forty pound ABC Dry Chemical (Must be charged with dry nitrogen) - First Offer	\$2.00	1 / each	\$2.00
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Pro Supplier No Service	oduct Code: otes: Annual Ir	spection
2560103-38	ABC Dry Chemical: Forty pound ABC Dry Chemical (Must be charged with dry nitrogen) - First Offer	\$25.00	1 / each	\$25.00
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Pro Supplier No	oduct Code: otes: Recharge	
2560103-39	ABC Dry Chemical: Forty pound ABC Dry Chemical (Must be charged with dry nitrogen) - First Offer	\$25.00	1 / each	\$25.00
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Pro Supplier No	oduct Code: otes: Maintena	ince
2560103-40	ABC Dry Chemical: Forty pound ABC Dry Chemical (Must be charged with dry nitrogen) - First Offer	\$15.00	1 / each	\$15.00
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Pro Supplier No	oduct Code: otes: hydrotes	:
2560103-41	ABC Dry Chemical: Forty pound ABC Dry Chemical (Must be charged with dry nitrogen) - First Offer	\$0.00	1 / each	\$0.00
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Pro Supplier No Loaners	oduct Code: otes: No Charg	e for
2560103-42	ABC Dry Chemical: Forty pound ABC Dry Chemical (Must be charged with dry nitrogen) - First Offer	\$0.00	1 / each	\$0.00
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Pro Supplier No Attached for Detailed Pric	o tes: Install/Mo - cing	
	Lina Itam	Unit Price	Lot Total	
Item#	Line Item CO2: Five pound CO2 - First Offer	Unit Price \$115.00	Qty/Unit To 1 / each	\$115.00
			oduct Code:	
2560104-01 Product Code: Agency Notes:			otes: New 5lb (CO2
2560104-01 Product Code:	CO2: Five pound CO2 - First Offer		otes: New 5lb (\$2.00

		Service		
2560104-03	CO2: Five pound CO2 - First Offer	\$15.00	1 / each	\$15.00
Product Code: Agency Notes:			oduct Code: otes: Recharg	
2560104-04	CO2: Five pound CO2 - First Offer	\$15.00	1 / each	\$15.00
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Pro Supplier No		
2560104-05	CO2: Five pound CO2 - First Offer	\$15.00	1 / each	\$15.00
Product Code: Agency Notes:			oduct Code: otes: Hydrote	
2560104-06	CO2: Five pound CO2 - First Offer	\$0.00	1 / each	\$0.00
Product Code: Agency Notes:			oduct Code: otes: No Cha	
2560104-07	CO2: Five pound CO2 - First Offer	\$0.00	1 / each	\$0.00
Product Code: Agency Notes:				
2560104-08	CO2: Ten pound CO2 - First Offer	\$155.00	1 / each	\$155.00
Product Code: Agency Notes:			oduct Code: otes: New 10	
2560104-09	CO2: Ten pound CO2 - First Offer	\$2.00	1 / each	\$2.00
Product Code: Agency Notes:			oduct Code: otes: Annual	
2560104-10	CO2: Ten pound CO2 - First Offer	\$25.00	1 / each	\$25.00
Product Code: Agency Notes:			oduct Code: otes: Recharg	
2560104-11	CO2: Ten pound CO2 - First Offer	\$25.00	1 / each	\$25.00
Product Code: Agency Notes:			oduct Code: otes: 5 Year (
2560104-12	CO2: Ten pound CO2 - First Offer	\$15.00	1 / each	\$15.00
Product Code: Agency Notes:			oduct Code: otes: Hydrote	
2560104-13	CO2: Ten pound CO2 - First Offer	\$0.00	1 / each	\$0.00
Product Code: Agency Notes:			oduct Code: otes: No Cha	
2560104-14	CO2: Ten pound CO2 - First Offer	\$0.00	1 / each	\$0.00
Product Code: Agency Notes:				
2560104-15	CO2: Fifteen pound CO2 - First Offer	\$195.00	1 / each	\$195.00
Product Code: Agency Notes:		• •	oduct Code: otes: New 15	
2560104-16	CO2: Fifteen pound CO2 - First Offer	\$2.00	1 / each	\$2.00
Product Code: Agency Notes:			oduct Code: otes: Annual	

2560104-17	CO2: Fifteen pound CO2 - First Offer \$25.00 1 / each \$25.
Product Code: Agency Notes:	Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes: Recharge 15lb C
2560104-18	CO2: Fifteen pound CO2 - First Offer \$25.00 1 / each \$25.
Product Code: Agency Notes:	Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes: 15lb CO2 Maintenance
2560104-19	CO2: Fifteen pound CO2 - First Offer \$20.00 1 / each \$20.
Product Code: Agency Notes:	Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes: Hydrotest 15lb CO2
2560104-20	CO2: Fifteen pound CO2 - First Offer \$0.00 1 / each \$0.
Product Code: Agency Notes:	Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes: No Charge for Loaners
2560104-21	CO2: Fifteen pound CO2 - First Offer \$0.00 1 / each \$0.
Product Code: Agency Notes:	Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes: Install/Mount - S Attached for Detailed Pricing
2560104-22	CO2: Twenty pound CO2 - First Offer \$245.00 1 / each \$245.
Product Code: Agency Notes:	Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes: New 20lb CO2
2560104-23	CO2: Twenty pound CO2 - First Offer \$2.00 1 / each \$2.
Product Code: Agency Notes:	Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes: Annual Inspection Service
2560104-24	CO2: Twenty pound CO2 - First Offer \$25.00 1 / each \$25.
Product Code: Agency Notes:	Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes: Recharge 20lb
2560104-25	CO2: Twenty pound CO2 - First Offer \$25.00 1 / each \$25.
Product Code: Agency Notes:	Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes: 20lb CO2 Maintenance
2560104-26	CO2: Twenty pound CO2 - First Offer \$15.00 1 / each \$15.
Product Code: Agency Notes:	Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes: Hydrotest 20lb CO2
2560104-27	CO2: Twenty pound CO2 - First Offer \$0.00 1 / each \$0.
Product Code: Agency Notes:	Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes: No Charge for Loaners
2560104-28	CO2: Twenty pound CO2 - First Offer \$0.00 1 / each \$0.
Product Code:	Supplier Product Code:
Agency Notes:	Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes: Install/Mount - S Attached for Detailed Pricing
	Lot Total: \$963.

Supplier Product Code: Supplier Product Co	Item#	Line Item	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price
Signature Sign	2560105-01	Halon: Five pound Halon 1211 - First Offer	\$0.00	1 / each	\$0.00
Register Code Supplier Product Code	Product Code: Agency Notes		Supplier No		
		Alt 1	\$150.00	1 / each	\$150.00
Supplier Product Code: Supplier Product C	Product Code: Agency Notes				
Septimary Supplier Supplie	2560105-02	Halon: Five pound Halon 1211 - First Offer	\$2.00	1 / each	\$2.00
Supplier Product Code: Supplier Product C	Product Code: Agency Notes		Supplier No		
Signific Notes: Rechard Supplier Notes: Rechard Septime Notes: R	2560105-03	Halon: Five pound Halon 1211 - First Offer	\$25.00	1 / each	\$25.00
Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes: Systam Notes:	Product Code: Agency Notes		Supplier No	tes: Rechar	
Supplier Notes: Sear Very Notes: Supplier Notes: Sear Very Notes: Supplier Notes: Sear Very Notes: Supplier Notes: Su	2560105-04	Halon: Five pound Halon 1211 - First Offer			
Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes: Su	Product Code: Agency Notes		Supplier No	tes: 6 Year	
Name Notes Supplier Notes Name	2560105-05				
Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes: No Charge for Loanies	Product Code: Agency Notes				
Supplier Notes: Note: No	2560105-06	Halon: Five pound Halon 1211 - First Offer	\$0.00	1 / each	\$0.00
Supplier Product Code: Supplier Product Code: Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes: Install/Mount - See Attached for Potalised Product Code: Supplier Notes: Replace with 11lb Halotron	Product Code: Agency Notes		Supplier No		
Supplier Notes: Supplier Notes: Istall Mount See	2560105-07	Halon: Five pound Halon 1211 - First Offer	\$0.00	1 / each	\$0.00
Halon: Nine pound Halon - First Offer \$0.00 1 / each \$0.00	Product Code: Agency Notes		Supplier No Attached for	o tes: Install/N	
Supplier Notes: Replace with 11lb Halotron	2560105-08	Halon: Nine pound Halon - First Offer			\$0.00
Product Code: Agency Notes: Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes: New 11lb Halotron Product Code: Agency Notes: Product Code: Agency Notes: Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes: Annual Inspection Service Product Code: Supplier Notes: Annual Inspection Service Supplier Notes: Annual Inspection Service Product Code: Supplier Notes: Recharge Halon: Nine pound Halon - First Offer Supplier Notes: Recharge Halon: Nine pound Halon - First Offer Supplier Notes: Recharge Halon: Nine pound Halon - First Offer Supplier Notes: Hydrotest Notes: Notes: Hydrotest Notes: Notes: Hydrotest Notes: Notes: Hydrotest Notes: Notes: Notes: Hydrotest Notes: Note	Product Code: Agency Notes		Supplier No		
Agency Notes: Supplier Notes: New 11lb Halotron 25601–05-09 Product Code: Agency Notes: Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes: Annual Inspection Service 25601–05-10 Halon: Nine pound Halon - First Offer Supplier Product Code: Supplier Product Code: Supplier Product Code: Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes: Recharge Halon/Halotron Per LB 25601–05-11 Halon: Nine pound Halon - First Offer Supplier Notes: Recharge Halon/Halotron Per LB 25601–05-11 Halon: Nine pound Halon - First Offer Supplier Notes: Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes: Hydrotes: Supplier Notes: Hydrotes: Hydro		Alt 1	\$350.00	1 / each	\$350.00
Supplier Product Code: Agency Notes: Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes: Annual Inspection Service Product Code: Agency Notes: Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes: Recharge Halon: Nine pound Halon - First Offer \$25.00	Product Code: Agency Notes				
Agency Notes: Annual Inspection Service 25601-05-10 Halon: Nine pound Halon - First Offer \$25.00 1 / each \$25.00 Product Code: Supplier Notes: Recharge Halon: Nine pound Halon - First Offer Halon: Nine pound Halon - First Offer \$52.00 1 / each \$52.00 Product Code: Supplier Notes: Recharge Halon: Nine pound Halon - First Offer \$52.00 1 / each \$52.00 Product Code: Supplier Notes: Agency Notes: Agency Notes: Halon: Nine pound Halon - First Offer \$10.00 1 / each \$10.00 Product Code: Supplier Notes: Hydrotest Agency Notes: Hydrotest H	2560105-09	Halon: Nine pound Halon - First Offer	\$2.00	1 / each	\$2.00
Product Code: Agency Notes: Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes: Recharge Halon/Halotron Per LB Product Code: Agency Notes: Halon: Nine pound Halon - First Offer Supplier Product Code: Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes: 6 Year Maintenance Product Code: Agency Notes: Halon: Nine pound Halon - First Offer \$10.00 1 / each \$10.00 Product Code: Agency Notes: Supplier Product Code: Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes: Hydrotest	Product Code: Agency Notes		Supplier No		
Supplier Notes: Recharge Halon/Halotron Per LB 25601-05-11 Halon: Nine pound Halon - First Offer \$52.00 1 / each \$52.00 Product Code: Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes: 6 Year Maintenance 25601-05-12 Halon: Nine pound Halon - First Offer \$10.00 1 / each \$10.00 Product Code: Supplier Notes: Hydrotest	2560105-10	Halon: Nine pound Halon - First Offer	\$25.00	1 / each	\$25.00
Product Code: Agency Notes: Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes: 6 Year Maintenance 2560105-12 Halon: Nine pound Halon - First Offer \$10.00 1 / each \$10.00 Product Code: Agency Notes: Supplier Product Code: Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes: Hydrotest	Product Code: Agency Notes		Supplier No	tes: Rechar	
Agency Notes: Supplier Notes: 6 Year Maintenance 25601–05-12 Halon: Nine pound Halon - First Offer \$10.00 1 / each \$10.00 Product Code: Agency Notes: Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes: Hydrotest	2560105-11	Halon: Nine pound Halon - First Offer	\$52.00	1 / each	\$52.00
Product Code: Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes: Hydrotest	Product Code: Agency Notes		Supplier No	tes: 6 Year	
Agency Notes: Supplier Notes: Hydrotest	2560105-12	Halon: Nine pound Halon - First Offer	\$10.00	1 / each	\$10.00
25601–05-13 Halon: Nine pound Halon - First Offer \$0.00 1 / each \$0.00	Product Code: Agency Notes				
	2560105-13	Halon: Nine pound Halon - First Offer	\$0.00	1 / each	\$0.00

Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Pr Supplier No Loaners		
2560105-14	Halon: Nine pound Halon - First Offer	\$0.00	1 / each	\$0.00
Product Code: Agency Notes:	·	Supplier Pr	oduct Code otes: Install/l	
2560105-15	Halon: Thirteen pound Halon - First Offer	\$0.00	1 / each	\$0.00
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Pr Supplier No Halotron		
	Alt 1	\$420.00	1 / each	\$420.00
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Pr Supplier No		
2560105-16	Halon: Thirteen pound Halon - First Offer	\$2.00	1 / each	\$2.00
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Pr Supplier No Service		
2560105-17	Halon: Thirteen pound Halon - First Offer	\$25.00	1 / each	\$25.00
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Pr Supplier No Halon/Halot	tes: Rechar	
2560105-18	Halon: Thirteen pound Halon - First Offer	\$52.00	1 / each	\$52.00
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Pr Supplier No Maintenanc	tes: 6 year	:
2560105-19	Halon: Thirteen pound Halon - First Offer	\$10.00	1 / each	\$10.00
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Pr Supplier No		
2560105-20	Halon: Thirteen pound Halon - First Offer	\$0.00	1 / each	\$0.00
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Pr Supplier No Loaners		
2560105-21	Halon: Thirteen pound Halon - First Offer	\$0.00	1 / each	\$0.00
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Pr Supplier No Attached for Detailed Prio	otes: Install/l	: Mount - See
2560105-22	Halon: Seventeen pound Halon 1211 - First Offer	\$0.00	1 / each	\$0.00
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Pr Supplier No No Bid		
2560105-23	Halon: Seventeen pound Halon 1211 - First Offer	\$2.00	1 / each	\$2.00
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Pr Supplier No Service		
2560105-24	Halon: Seventeen pound Halon 1211 - First Offer	\$25.00	1 / each	\$25.00
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Pr Supplier No Halon/Halot	tes: Rechar	
2560105-25	Halon: Seventeen pound Halon 1211 - First Offer	\$52.00	1 / each	\$52.00

Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Pro Supplier No Maintenance	tes: 6 Year	
2560105-26	Halon: Seventeen pound Halon 1211 - First Offer	\$10.00	1 / each	\$10.00
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Pro		
2560105-27	Halon: Seventeen pound Halon 1211 - First Offer	\$0.00	1 / each	\$0.00
Product Code:	·	Supplier Pro		-
Agency Notes:		Supplier No Loaners		
2560105-28	Halon: Seventeen pound Halon 1211 - First Offer	\$0.00	1 / each	\$0.00
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Pro Supplier No Attached for Detailed Prio	o tes: Install/N	
			Lot Tot	al: \$334.00
Item#	Line Item	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price
2560106-01	Metal Ex: Metal ex Cartridge - First Offer	\$0.00	1 / each	\$0.00
Product Code: Agency Notes:	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	Supplier Pro Supplier No Call for Refu	oduct Code: otes: No Bid	·
2560106-02	Metal Ex: Metal ex Cartridge - First Offer	\$9.00	1 / each	\$9.00
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Pro Supplier No Maintenance	tes: Annual	
2560106-03	Metal Ex: Metal ex Cartridge - First Offer	\$3.00	1 / each	\$3.00
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Pro Supplier No per LB		
2560106-04	Metal Ex: Metal ex Cartridge - First Offer	\$52.00	1 / each	\$52.00
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Pro Supplier No D	oduct Code:	
2560106-05	Metal Ex: Metal ex Cartridge - First Offer	\$14.00	1 / each	\$14.00
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Pro Supplier No		
2560106-06	Metal Ex: Metal ex Cartridge - First Offer	\$0.00	1 / each	\$0.00
				*
		Supplier Pro Supplier No Loaners	oduct Code: otes: No Cha	
Agency Notes:		Supplier No		
Agency Notes: 2560106-07 Product Code:	Metal Ex: Metal ex Cartridge - First Offer	Supplier No Loaners	1 / each oduct Code: otes: Install/N	rge for \$0.00
Agency Notes: 2560106-07 Product Code: Agency Notes:	Metal Ex: Metal ex Cartridge - First Offer	\$0.00 Supplier Pro Supplier Pro Supplier No Attached for Detailed Prio	1 / each 1 / each oduct Code: otes: Install/N	\$0.00 Mount - See
Agency Notes: 2560106-07 Product Code: Agency Notes:	Metal Ex: Metal ex Cartridge - First Offer Line Item	\$0.00 Supplier No Supplier Pro Supplier No Attached for Detailed Prio Unit Price	1 / each oduct Code: otes: Install/N cing Lot To	\$0.00 Mount - See stal: \$78.00 Total Price
Agency Notes: 2560106-07 Product Code: Agency Notes: Item # 2560107-01	Metal Ex: Metal ex Cartridge - First Offer Line Item PK: P. K. (Purple K) Cartridge - First Offer	\$0.00 Supplier No Supplier Pro Supplier No Attached for Detailed Price \$0.00	1 / each 1 / each oduct Code: otes: Install/N cing Lot To Qty/Unit 1 / each	\$0.00 Mount - See otal: \$78.00 Total Price \$0.00
Product Code: 2560106-07 Product Code: Agency Notes: Item # 2560107-01 Product Code: Agency Notes:	Metal Ex: Metal ex Cartridge - First Offer Line Item PK: P. K. (Purple K) Cartridge - First Offer	\$0.00 Supplier No Supplier Pro Supplier No Attached for Detailed Prio Unit Price	1 / each oduct Code: ting Lot To Qty/Unit 1 / each oduct Code:	\$0.00 Nount - See vtal: \$78.00 Total Price \$0.00

Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Pro Supplier No Maintenance	tes: Annual	
2560107-03 Product Code:	PK: P. K. (Purple K) Cartridge - First Offer	\$2.50 Supplier Pro		
Agency Notes:		Supplier No per LB	o tes: Recharg	ge Purple K
2560107-04	PK: P. K. (Purple K) Cartridge - First Offer	\$55.00	1 / each	\$55.00
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Pro Supplier No Purple K		
2560107-05	PK: P. K. (Purple K) Cartridge - First Offer	\$14.00	1 / each	\$14.00
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Pro Supplier No		
2560107-06	PK: P. K. (Purple K) Cartridge - First Offer	\$0.00	1 / each	\$0.00
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Pro Supplier No Loaners		
2560107-07	PK: P. K. (Purple K) Cartridge - First Offer	\$0.00	1 / each	\$0.00
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Pro Supplier No Attached for Detailed Price	otes: Install/N	
		<u> </u>	Lot To	tal: \$80.50
Item#	Line Item	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price
2560108-01 Product Code: Agency Notes:	R101PS: R101PS-30-8 - First Offer	\$0.00 Supplier Pro Supplier No purchase ne	otes: No Bid-	Unable to
2560108-02 Product Code: Agency Notes:	R101PS: R101PS-30-8 - First Offer	\$9.00 Supplier Pro Supplier No Maintenance	tes: Annual	
2560108-03	R101PS: R101PS-30-8 - First Offer	\$2.50	1 / each	\$2.50
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Pro Supplier No		
2560108-04	R101PS: R101PS-30-8 - First Offer	\$55.00	1 / each	\$55.00
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Pro Supplier No Cartridge Ur	tes: Mainter	
2560108-05	R101PS: R101PS-30-8 - First Offer	\$10.00	1 / each	\$10.00
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Pro Supplier No		
2560108-06	R101PS: R101PS-30-8 - First Offer	\$0.00	1 / each	\$0.00
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Pro Supplier No Loaners		
	R101PS: R101PS-30-8 - First Offer	\$0.00	1 / each	\$0.00
		Committee Dec	oduct Code:	
2560108-07 Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Pro Supplier No Attached for Detailed Pric	otes: Install/N	Mount - See

Item#	Line Item	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price
2560109-01	Wheel Extinguisher: Fifty pound Wheel Extinguisher - First Offer	\$955.00	1 / each	\$955.00
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Pro Supplier No Unit		
2560109-02	Wheel Extinguisher: Fifty pound Wheel Extinguisher - First Offer	\$25.00	1 / each	\$25.00
Product Code: Agency Notes:	3 71	Supplier Pro Supplier No Maintenance	oduct Code otes: Annual	:
2560109-03	Wheel Extinguisher: Fifty pound Wheel Extinguisher - First Offer	\$2.50	1 / each	\$2.50
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Pro Supplier No Unit per LB		
2560109-04	Wheel Extinguisher: Fifty pound Wheel Extinguisher - First Offer	\$35.00	1 / each	\$35.00
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Pro Supplier No		
2560109-05	Wheel Extinguisher: Fifty pound Wheel Extinguisher - First Offer	\$25.00	1 / each	\$25.00
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Pro Supplier No Unit		
2560109-06	Wheel Extinguisher: Fifty pound Wheel Extinguisher - First Offer	\$0.00	1 / each	\$0.00
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Pro Supplier No Loaners		
2560109-07	Wheel Extinguisher: Fifty pound Wheel Extinguisher - First Offer	\$0.00	1 / each	\$0.00
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Pro Supplier No Unavailable		
2560109-08	Wheel Extinguisher: One-Hundred Fifty pound Wheel Extinguisher - First Offer	\$1,900.00	1 / each	\$1,900.00
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Pro Supplier No Unit		
2560109-09	Wheel Extinguisher: One-Hundred Fifty pound Wheel Extinguisher - First Offer	\$25.00	1 / each	\$25.00
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Pro Supplier No Wheel Units	tes: Annual	
2560109-10	Wheel Extinguisher: One-Hundred Fifty pound Wheel Extinguisher - First Offer	\$2.50	1 / each	\$2.50
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Pro Supplier No Unit per LB		
2560109-11	Wheel Extinguisher: One-Hundred Fifty pound Wheel Extinguisher - First Offer	\$95.00	1 / each	\$95.00
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Pro Supplier No Wheel Unit		
2560109-12	Wheel Extinguisher: One-Hundred Fifty pound Wheel Extinguisher - First Offer	\$25.00	1 / each	\$25.00
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Pro Supplier No Hydrotest		
2560109-13	Wheel Extinguisher: One-Hundred Fifty pound Wheel Extinguisher - First Offer	\$0.00	1 / each	\$0.00
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Pro Supplier No Loaners		
2560109-14	Wheel Extinguisher: One-Hundred Fifty pound Wheel Extinguisher - First Offer	\$0.00	1 / each	\$0.00

Product Code: Agency Notes		Supplier Pro Supplier No Unavailable		
		I I		: \$3,090.00
Item#	Line Item	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price
2560110-01 Product Code: Agency Notes		\$200.00 Supplier Pro Supplier No Extinguisher	tes: Class K	
2560110-02	Other Brands: Other Brands - First Offer	\$3.00	1 / each	\$3.00
Product Code: Agency Notes		Supplier Pro Supplier No Inspection		
2560110-03	Other Brands: Other Brands - First Offer	\$85.00	1 / each	\$85.00
Product Code Agency Notes		Supplier Pro Supplier No		
2560110-04	Other Brands: Other Brands - First Offer	\$85.00	1 / each	\$85.00
Product Code Agency Notes		Supplier Pro Supplier No Maintenance	tes: Class K	
2560110-05	Other Brands: Other Brands - First Offer	\$20.00	1 / each	\$20.00
Product Code: Agency Notes		Supplier Pro Supplier No		
2560110-06	Other Brands: Other Brands - First Offer	\$0.00	1 / each	\$0.00
Product Code Agency Notes		Supplier Pro Supplier No loaners	tes: No Cha	rge for
2560110-07	Other Brands: Other Brands - First Offer	\$0.00	1 / each	\$0.00
Product Code: Agency Notes		Supplier Pro Supplier No Attached for Detailed Prio	tes: Install/N	
2560110-08	Other Brands: Other Brands - First Offer	\$250.00	1 / each	\$250.00
Product Code: Agency Notes		Supplier Pro Supplier No Pressure Fire Duty	tes: New W	ater
2560110-09	Other Brands: Other Brands - First Offer	\$2.00	1 / each	\$2.00
Product Code: Agency Notes		Supplier Pro Supplier No Service		
2560110-10	Other Brands: Other Brands - First Offer	\$25.00	1 / each	\$25.00
Product Code: Agency Notes		Supplier Pro Supplier No Recharge		
2560110-11	Other Brands: Other Brands - First Offer	\$25.00	1 / each	\$25.00
Product Code Agency Notes		Supplier Pro Supplier No Maintenance	tes: Water F	
2560110-12	Other Brands: Other Brands - First Offer	\$20.00	1 / each	\$20.00
Product Code Agency Notes		Supplier Pro Supplier No Hydrotest		
2560110-13	Other Brands: Other Brands - First Offer	\$0.00	1 / each	\$0.00
	Care Stands, Care Stands Tilst Office	+5.00	55511	

Product Code Agency Notes		Supplier Pro Supplier No Loaners		rge for
2560110-14	Other Brands: Other Brands - First Offer	\$0.00	1 / each	\$0.00
Product Code Agency Notes		Supplier Pro Supplier No Attached for Detailed Pric	tes: Install/N	1ount - See
2560110-15	Other Brands: Other Brands - First Offer	\$190.00	1 / each	\$190.00
Product Code Agency Notes		Supplier Pro Supplier No Purchase		uty 20lb
2560110-16	Other Brands: Other Brands - First Offer	\$2.00	1 / each	\$2.00
Product Code Agency Notes		Supplier Pro Supplier No Annual Inspe	tes:	e
2560110-17	Other Brands: Other Brands - First Offer	\$35.00	1 / each	\$35.00
Product Code Agency Notes		Supplier Pro Supplier No Heavy Duty		e 20lb
2560110-18	Other Brands: Other Brands - First Offer	\$35.00	1 / each	\$35.00
Product Code Agency Notes		Supplier Pro Supplier No		ance 20lb
2560110-19	Other Brands: Other Brands - First Offer	\$25.00	1 / each	\$25.00
Product Code Agency Notes		Supplier Pro Supplier No		st 20lb
2560110-20	Other Brands: Other Brands - First Offer	\$0.00	1 / each	\$0.00
Product Code Agency Notes		Supplier Pro Supplier No Loaners		rge for
2560110-21	Other Brands: Other Brands - First Offer	\$0.00	1 / each	\$0.00
Product Code Agency Notes		Supplier Pro Supplier No Attached for Detailed Pric	tes: Install/M	lount - See
			Lot Total:	\$1,002.00
ltem#	Line Item	Unit Price	-	Total Price
2560111-01	Attachments: Bidder's Current W-9 - First Offer		1 / each	
Product Code Agency Notes		Supplier Pro Supplier No W9		ched for
		I	Lot To	otal: \$0.00

Tresha Williams	Chad Harrison	Brett Rangel
City Clerk	Purchasing Agent	Auditor

THE BID COMMITTEE DOES NOT REJECT OR ACCEPT BIDS. The noting or failing to note on the bid tabulation any defect by the Bid Committee is not conclusive of the validity, regularity, completeness or legality of any bid. Questions regarding bid defects or irregularities should be directed to the Municipal Counselor's Office at (405) 297-2451.

City of Oklahoma City and its Trusts Bid Committee Bid Tab

THE BID COMMITTEE WILL MEET IN THE CITY CLERK'S CONFERENCE ROOM, 200 N. WALKER 2ND FLOOR, MUNICIPAL BUILDING, AT 10:00 A.M. OR LATER.

Bid #25602 - MAINTENANCE, REPAIR, AND OPERATION (MRO) INDUSTRIAL SUPPLIES

 Creation Date
 Mar 13, 2024
 End Date
 Apr 10, 2024 10:00:00 AM CDT

 Start Date
 Mar 20, 2024 7:57:29 AM CDT
 Awarded Date
 Not Yet Awarded

Hilti, Inc. \$0.00 (27/27 items) Bid Contact Sherry Widener Address 5400 South 122nd East Ave. Operation Center sherry.widener@hilti.com Tulsa, OK 74146 Ph 800-950-6119 Fax 800-950-6610 Agency Notes: Supplier Notes: Item Line Item **Unit Price** Total Price Qty/Unit 25602 Delivery: In Stock - First Offe 1 / each -01-01 Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes: In stock items ship same day if ordered before 3pm cst. **Product Code:** Agency Notes: 25602-Delivery: Non Stock - First Offer 1 / each -01-02 Supplier Product Code: Product Code: Agency Notes: Supplier Notes: Non-Stock or Special-order items delivery terms will be quoted at the time of purchase. Lot Total: \$0.00 Item Line Item **Unit Price** Qty/Unit **Total Price** 25602-1 / each Information: Vendor Information - First Offer -02-01 **Product Code:** Supplier Product Code: Agency Notes: Supplier Notes: 25602 Information: Quality Control - First Offe 1 / each -02-02 Product Code: Supplier Product Code:

City of Oklahoma City and

NTEN	ANCE, REPAIR,	it	ts Trusts		
Agency	Notes:		Supplier Notes: Hilti, Inc is ISO 9001 Qualit	y Certified.	
Item					Lot Total: \$0.00
#	Line Item		Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price
25602-	POS: Catalog-Pricelist Manufacturers or Brands - Fi	irst Offer		1 / each	
-03-01 Produc	t Code:		Supplier Product Code: Hilti		
Agency			Supplier Notes: Oklahoma City MRO Price	List, minimum of 40	% off current list price
25602-	POS: Catalog-Pricelist Manufacturers or Brands - Fi	irst Offer		1 / each	
-03-02					
Agency	t Code: Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes: Hilti only offers Hilti brand	l products.	
					Lot Total: \$0.00
Item	Line Item		Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price
#					
25602- -04-01	Website: Standard Website with Retail Pricing - Fi	irst Offer	40.00%	1 / each	40.00%
Produc	t Code:		Supplier Product Code:		
Agency	Notes:		Supplier Notes: Website pricing does not customer creates an online account.	eflect customer con	tract pricing discount off current list price unless the

25602- -04-02	Website: Standard Website Exceptions - First Offer		1 / each	
Product Agency 2560204-03		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes: Not all items are visible or	nline.	
Product Agency		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:		
25602- -04-04	Website: Custom Website with Discounted Pricing - First Offer	0.00%	1 / each	0.00%
Product Agency		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes: Not applicable, customer's discount off we	b pricing is proprietai	y and not available.
25602- -04-05	Website: Custom Website List - First Offer		1 / each	
Product Agency		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes: Hilti only offers Hilti products, no other manufacture.		
				Lot Total: \$0.00
Item	11		0. 01.11	T. C. India
Item # 25602-	Labor: In Shop - Regular - First Offer	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price
	Labor: In Shop - Regular - First Offer		1 / hour	\$0.00
# 25602- -05-01 Product Agency 25602-	Labor: In Shop - Regular - First Offer	\$0.00 Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes: Not Applicable, Hilti only of	1 / hour	\$0.00
# 25602- -05-01 Product Agency	Labor: In Shop - Regular - First Offer Code: Notes: Labor: In Shop - Overtime - First Offer	\$0.00 Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes: Not Applicable, Hilti only of	1 / hour offer products, no ser	\$0.00 vices.
# 25602- -05-01 Product Agency 25602- -05-02 Product Agency	Labor: In Shop - Regular - First Offer Code: Notes: Labor: In Shop - Overtime - First Offer	\$0.00 Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes: Not Applicable, Hilti only of the state of the sta	1 / hour offer products, no ser	\$0.00 vices.
# 25602- -05-01 Product Agency 25602- -05-02 Product Agency	Labor: In Shop - Regular - First Offer Code: Notes: Labor: In Shop - Overtime - First Offer Code: Notes: Labor: On Site - First Offer	\$0.00 Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes: Not Applicable, Hilti only of the supplier Product Code: Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes: Not Applicable, Hilti only of the supplier Notes:	1/hour 1/hour 1/hour offer products, no ser	\$0.00 vices. \$0.00 vices.
# 25602- -05-01 Product Agency 25602- -05-02 Product Agency 25602- -05-03 Product Agency	Labor: In Shop - Regular - First Offer Code: Notes: Labor: In Shop - Overtime - First Offer Code: Notes: Labor: On Site - First Offer	\$0.00 Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes: Not Applicable, Hilti only of \$0.00 Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes: Not Applicable, Hilti only of \$0.00 Supplier Product Code: Supplier Product Code: Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes: Not Applicable, Hilti only of \$0.00	1/hour 1/hour 1/hour offer products, no ser	\$0.00 vices. \$0.00 vices.
# 25602- -05-01 Product Agency 25602- -05-02 Product Agency 25602- -05-03 Product Agency	Labor: In Shop - Regular - First Offer Code: Notes: Labor: In Shop - Overtime - First Offer Code: Notes: Labor: On Site - First Offer Labor: On Site - First Offer Labor: On Site - Overtime - First Offer	\$0.00 Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes: Not Applicable, Hilti only of \$0.00 Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes: Not Applicable, Hilti only of \$0.00 Supplier Product Code: Supplier Product Code: Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes: Not Applicable, Hilti only of \$0.00	1 / hour	\$0.00 vices. \$0.00 vices. \$0.00 vices.
# 25602- -05-01 Product Agency 25602- -05-02 Product Agency 25602- -05-04 Product Agency	Labor: In Shop - Regular - First Offer Code: Notes: Labor: In Shop - Overtime - First Offer Code: Notes: Labor: On Site - First Offer Labor: On Site - First Offer Code: Notes: Labor: On Site - Overtime - First Offer	\$0.00 Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes: Not Applicable, Hilti only of \$0.00 Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes: Not Applicable, Hilti only of \$0.00 Supplier Product Code: Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes: Not Applicable, Hilti only of \$0.00 Supplier Notes: Not Applicable, Hilti only of \$0.00 Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes: Not Applicable, Hilti only of \$0.00	1 / hour offer products, no ser 1 / hour	\$0.00 vices. \$0.00 vices. \$0.00 vices. \$0.00 Lot Total: \$0.00
# 2560205-01 Product Agency 2560205-02 Product Agency 2560205-03 Product Agency 2560205-04 Item #	Labor: In Shop - Regular - First Offer Code: Notes: Labor: In Shop - Overtime - First Offer Code: Notes: Labor: On Site - First Offer Labor: On Site - First Offer Code: Notes: Labor: On Site - Overtime - First Offer Code: Notes:	\$0.00 Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes: Not Applicable, Hilti only of \$0.00 Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes: Not Applicable, Hilti only of \$0.00 Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes: Not Applicable, Hilti only of \$0.00 Supplier Notes: Not Applicable, Hilti only of \$0.00 Supplier Notes: Not Applicable, Hilti only of \$0.00 Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes: Not Applicable, Hilti only of \$0.00 Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes: Not Applicable, Hilti only of \$0.00	1 / hour Offer products, no ser 1 / hour Offer products, no ser	\$0.00 vices. \$0.00 vices. \$0.00 vices.
# 2560205-01 Product Agency 2560205-02 Product Agency 2560205-03 Product Agency 2560205-04 Agency	Labor: In Shop - Regular - First Offer Code: Notes: Labor: In Shop - Overtime - First Offer Code: Notes: Labor: On Site - First Offer Code: Notes: Labor: On Site - Overtime - First Offer Code: Notes: Labor: On Site - Overtime - First Offer Code: Notes: Code: Notes:	\$0.00 Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes: Not Applicable, Hilti only of \$0.00 Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes: Not Applicable, Hilti only of \$0.00 Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes: Not Applicable, Hilti only of \$0.00 Supplier Notes: Not Applicable, Hilti only of \$0.00 Supplier Notes: Not Applicable, Hilti only of \$0.00 Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes: Not Applicable, Hilti only of \$0.00 Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes: Not Applicable, Hilti only of \$0.00	1 / hour offer products, no ser 1 / hour	\$0.00 vices. \$0.00 vices. \$0.00 vices. \$0.00 Lot Total: \$0.00
# 2560205-01 Product Agency 2560205-02 Product Agency 2560205-03 Product Agency 2560205-04 Product Agency	Labor: In Shop - Regular - First Offer Code: Notes: Labor: In Shop - Overtime - First Offer Code: Notes: Labor: On Site - First Offer Code: Notes: Labor: On Site - Overtime - First Offer Code: Notes: Labor: On Site - Overtime - First Offer Code: Notes: Code: Notes:	\$0.00 Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes: Not Applicable, Hilti only of \$0.00 Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes: Not Applicable, Hilti only of \$0.00 Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes: Not Applicable, Hilti only of \$0.00 Supplier Notes: Not Applicable, Hilti only of \$0.00 Supplier Notes: Not Applicable, Hilti only of \$0.00 Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes: Not Applicable, Hilti only of \$0.00 Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes: Not Applicable, Hilti only of \$0.00	1 / hour Offer products, no ser 1 / hour	\$0.00 vices. \$0.00 vices. \$0.00 vices. \$0.00 Lot Total: \$0.00

NTENANCE, REPAIR, its Trusts			
	Hilti Price 40% minimum off current list pri	ice.	
25602- Catalog-Pricelist: 2 Catalog-Pricelist Name - First Offer -06-03	0.00%	1 / each	0.00%
Product Code: Agency Notes:	Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:		
25602- Catalog-Pricelist: 3 Catalog-Pricelist Name - First Offer -06-04	0.00%	1 / each	0.00%
Product Code: Agency Notes:	Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:		
25602- Catalog-Pricelist: 4 Catalog-Pricelist Name - First Offer	0.00%	1 / each	0.00%
Product Code: Agency Notes:	Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:		
25602- Catalog-Pricelist: 5 Catalog-Pricelist Name - First Offer -06-06	0.00%	1 / each	0.00%
Product Code: Agency Notes:	Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:		
25602 Catalog-Pricelist: 6 Catalog-Pricelist Name - First Offer -06-07	0.00%	1 / each	0.00%
Product Code: Agency Notes:	Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:		
25602- -06-08 Catalog-Pricelist: 7 Catalog-Pricelist Name - First Offer	0.00%	1 / each	0.00%
Product Code: Agency Notes:	Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:		
25602- Catalog-Pricelist: 8 Catalog-Pricelist Name - First Offer -06-09	0.00%	1 / each	0.00%
Product Code: Agency Notes:	Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:		
25602- Catalog-Pricelist: 9 Catalog-Pricelist Name - First Offer -06-10	0.00%	1 / each	0.00%
Product Code: Agency Notes:	Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:		
25602- Catalog-Pricelist: 10 Catalog-Pricelist Name - First Offer -06-11	0.00%	1 / each	0.00%
Product Code: Agency Notes:	Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:		
			Lot Total: \$0.00
Item # Line Item	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price
25602- Attachments: Bidder's Current W-9 - First Offer -07-01		1 / each	
Product Code: Agency Notes:	Supplier Product Code: Hilti Supplier Notes: Hilti W9 and COI		
			Lot Total: \$0.00
Lawson Products, Inc.			\$0.00 (27/27 items)

Lawso	n Products, Inc.			\$0.00 (27/27 items)
Bid Cor Qualifin Bid No	government.sales@lawsonproducts.com Ph 800-890-8198 ations CS ARCH ENG	Address 8770 W BR 900 CHICAGO, I dditional guestions. please do not hes	IL 60631	5.
Agency				ortunity. If you have any additional questions,
Item #	Line Item	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price
25602- -01-01	Delivery: In Stock - First Offe		1 / each	
Product Agency		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes: 2 - 3 business days.		

					L. T. A. L. C. O. O.
Item	Line Item		Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Lot Total: \$0.00 Total Price
# 25602-	Information: Vendor Inf	formation - First Offer		1 / each	
-02-01 Product Agency	Code:	Supp Supp	plier Product Code: plier Notes: Attachments	I / eaCh	
25602-	Information: Qualit	ty Control - First Offer		1 / each	
-02-02 Product			plier Product Code:		
Agency	Notes:	Supp. See A	plier Notes: Attachments		

				Lot Total: \$0.00
Item #	Line Item	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price
25602- -03-01	POS: Catalog-Pricelist Manufacturers or Brands - First Offer		1 / each	
Produc	tt Code: Notes:	Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes: Attached please find a list of the brands th the category discounts.	at Lawson Products r	represents. The second tab on the attachment has
25602	DOC Catalog Discillat Manufacturary or Decode First Office		1 / oosh	
25602- -03-02	POS: Catalog-Pricelist Manufacturers or Brands - First Offer tt Code:	Supplier Product Code: N/A	1 / each	
	Notes:	Supplier Notes: N/A		
Item				Lot Total: \$0.00
# 25602-	Line Item Webcite: Standard Webcite with Petail Dricing. First Offer	Unit Price	Qty/Unit 1 / each	Total Price
-04-01	Website: Standard Website with Retail Pricing - First Offer t Code:	Supplier Product Code:	17 Each	35.00%
Agency		Supplier Notes: www.lawsonproducts.com Discount pricing available once registered. Please see attached category discount list.		

25602-Website: Custom Website with Discounted Pricing - First Offer 35.00% 35.00% 1 / each -04-04 Supplier Product Code:
Supplier Notes: When an account is created and you log in using your credentials, the discounted pricing will Product Code: Agency Notes: automatically populate. Abrasives 60%, Automotive 40%, Cabinets 67%, Chemicals 59%, Cutting Tools 60%, Electrical 73%, Fluid Power 66%, Fasteners 79%, Hand Tools 63%, Material Handling 35%, Parts Washers 59%, Safety 38%, Shop Supplies 53%, Welding 56%

25602- -04-05	Website: Custom Website List - First Offer		1 / each	
Product Agency	Code: Notes:	Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes: Attached please find a list	of the brands that La	awson Products represents.
				Lot Total: \$0.00
#	Line Item	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price
25602- -05-01	Labor: In Shop - Regular - First Offer		1 / hour	\$0.00
Product Agency		Supplier Product Code: NO BID Supplier Notes: NO BID		
25602- -05-02	Labor: In Shop - Overtime - First Offer		1 / hour	\$0.00
Product Agency	Code: Notes:	Supplier Product Code: NO BID Supplier Notes:		
		NO BID		

Produc	tt Code:	Supplier Product Code: NO BID		
Agency	y Notes:	Supplier Notes: NO BID		
				Lot Total: \$0.00
Item	Line Item	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Lot Total: \$0.00 Total Price
#			Qty/Unit	
# 25602- -06-01	Catalog-Pricelist: Catalog-Pricelist Manufacturers or Brands - First Offer			
# 25602- -06-01 Produc	Catalog-Pricelist: Catalog-Pricelist Manufacturers or Brands - First Offer	Supplier Product Code:		
# 25602- -06-01 Produc	Catalog-Pricelist: Catalog-Pricelist Manufacturers or Brands - First Offer	Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes: Attached please find a list of brands that L	1 / each	
# 25602- -06-01 Produc	Catalog-Pricelist: Catalog-Pricelist Manufacturers or Brands - First Offer	Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:	1 / each	Total Price
# 25602- -06-01 Produc	Catalog-Pricelist: Catalog-Pricelist Manufacturers or Brands - First Offer	Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes: Attached please find a list of brands that L	1 / each	Total Price
# 25602- -06-01 Produc	Catalog-Pricelist: Catalog-Pricelist Manufacturers or Brands - First Offer	Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes: Attached please find a list of brands that L	1 / each	Total Price
# 25602- -06-01 Produc	Catalog-Pricelist: Catalog-Pricelist Manufacturers or Brands - First Offer	Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes: Attached please find a list of brands that L	1 / each	Total Price
# 25602- -06-01 Produc	Catalog-Pricelist: Catalog-Pricelist Manufacturers or Brands - First Offer	Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes: Attached please find a list of brands that L	1 / each	Total Price
# 25602- -06-01 Produc	Catalog-Pricelist: Catalog-Pricelist Manufacturers or Brands - First Offer	Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes: Attached please find a list of brands that L	1 / each	Total Price
# 25602- -06-01 Produc	Catalog-Pricelist: Catalog-Pricelist Manufacturers or Brands - First Offer	Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes: Attached please find a list of brands that L	1 / each	Total Price
# 25602- -06-01 Produc	Catalog-Pricelist: Catalog-Pricelist Manufacturers or Brands - First Offer	Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes: Attached please find a list of brands that L	1 / each	Total Price
# 25602- -06-01 Produc	Catalog-Pricelist: Catalog-Pricelist Manufacturers or Brands - First Offer	Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes: Attached please find a list of brands that L	1 / each	Total Price
# 25602- -06-01 Produc	Catalog-Pricelist: Catalog-Pricelist Manufacturers or Brands - First Offer	Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes: Attached please find a list of brands that L	1 / each	Total Price
# 25602- -06-01 Produc	Catalog-Pricelist: Catalog-Pricelist Manufacturers or Brands - First Offer	Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes: Attached please find a list of brands that L	1 / each	Total Price
# 25602- -06-01 Produc	Catalog-Pricelist: Catalog-Pricelist Manufacturers or Brands - First Offer	Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes: Attached please find a list of brands that L	1 / each	Total Price
# 25602- -06-01 Produc	Catalog-Pricelist: Catalog-Pricelist Manufacturers or Brands - First Offer	Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes: Attached please find a list of brands that L	1 / each	Total Price
# 25602- -06-01 Produc	Catalog-Pricelist: Catalog-Pricelist Manufacturers or Brands - First Offer	Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes: Attached please find a list of brands that L	1 / each	Total Price
# 25602- -06-01 Produc	Catalog-Pricelist: Catalog-Pricelist Manufacturers or Brands - First Offer	Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes: Attached please find a list of brands that L	1 / each	Total Price
# 25602- -06-01 Produc	Catalog-Pricelist: Catalog-Pricelist Manufacturers or Brands - First Offer	Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes: Attached please find a list of brands that L	1 / each	Total Price
# 25602- -06-01 Produc	Catalog-Pricelist: Catalog-Pricelist Manufacturers or Brands - First Offer	Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes: Attached please find a list of brands that L	1 / each	Total Price
# 25602- -06-01 Produc Agency	Catalog-Pricelist: Catalog-Pricelist Manufacturers or Brands - First Offer tt Code: / Notes: Catalog-Pricelist: 1 Catalog-Pricelist Name - First Offer	Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes: Attached please find a list of brands that L the category discounts.	1 / each	Total Price
25602- -06-01 Produc Agency	Catalog-Pricelist: Catalog-Pricelist Manufacturers or Brands - First Offer tt Code: / Notes: Catalog-Pricelist: 1 Catalog-Pricelist Name - First Offer	Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes: Attached please find a list of brands that L the category discounts.	1 / each	esents. Also on the second tab of the attachment is
25602- -06-01 Produc Agency	Catalog-Pricelist: Catalog-Pricelist Manufacturers or Brands - First Offer tt Code: / Notes: Catalog-Pricelist: 1 Catalog-Pricelist Name - First Offer	Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes: Attached please find a list of brands that L the category discounts. 35.00% Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:	1 / each awson Products repre	esents. Also on the second tab of the attachment is 35.00%
25602- -06-01 Produc Agency	Catalog-Pricelist: Catalog-Pricelist Manufacturers or Brands - First Offer tt Code: / Notes: Catalog-Pricelist: 1 Catalog-Pricelist Name - First Offer tt Code:	Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes: Attached please find a list of brands that L the category discounts. 35.00% Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes: Price List attached is specifically for City of	1 / each awson Products representations 1 / each	esents. Also on the second tab of the attachment is 35.00%
25602- -06-01 Produc Agency	Catalog-Pricelist: Catalog-Pricelist Manufacturers or Brands - First Offer tt Code: / Notes: Catalog-Pricelist: 1 Catalog-Pricelist Name - First Offer tt Code:	Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes: Attached please find a list of brands that L the category discounts. 35.00% Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes: Price List attached is specifically for City of Abrasives 60%, Automotive 40%, Cabinets Fluid Power 66%, Fasteners 79%, Hand To	1 / each awson Products representations of the control of the con	esents. Also on the second tab of the attachment is 35.00% og discount is also attached.
25602- -06-01 Produc Agency	Catalog-Pricelist: Catalog-Pricelist Manufacturers or Brands - First Offer tt Code: / Notes: Catalog-Pricelist: 1 Catalog-Pricelist Name - First Offer tt Code:	Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes: Attached please find a list of brands that L the category discounts. 35.00% Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes: Price List attached is specifically for City of	1 / each awson Products representations of the control of the con	esents. Also on the second tab of the attachment is 35.00% og discount is also attached.
25602- -06-01 Produc Agency	Catalog-Pricelist: Catalog-Pricelist Manufacturers or Brands - First Offer tt Code: / Notes: Catalog-Pricelist: 1 Catalog-Pricelist Name - First Offer tt Code:	Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes: Attached please find a list of brands that L the category discounts. 35.00% Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes: Price List attached is specifically for City of Abrasives 60%, Automotive 40%, Cabinets Fluid Power 66%, Fasteners 79%, Hand To	1 / each awson Products representations of the control of the con	esents. Also on the second tab of the attachment is 35.00% og discount is also attached.

25602- Catalog-Pricelist: 2 Catalog-Pricelist Name - First Offer -06-03	35.00%	1 / each		35.00%
Product Code: Agency Notes:	Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes: Price List attached is specifically for City of Abrasives 60%, Automotive 40%, Cabinets Fluid Power 66%, Fasteners 79%, Hand To 38%, Shop Supplies 53%, Welding 56%	67%, Chemicals 59%,	Cutting Tools 60%, Electrical 73%,	
25602- Catalog-Pricelist: 3 Catalog-Pricelist Name - First Offer	35,00%	1/each		35.00%
-06-04	33.00%	17 Each		33,00%
Product Code: Agency Notes:	Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes: Price List attached is specifically for City of Abrasives 60%, Automotive 40%, Cabinets Fluid Power 66%, Fasteners 79%, Hand To 38%, Shop Supplies 53%, Welding 56%	67%, Chemicals 59%,	Cutting Tools 60%, Electrical 73%,	
25602- -06-05 Catalog-Pricelist: 4 Catalog-Pricelist Name - First Offer	35.00%	1 / each		35.00%
Product Code: Agency Notes:	Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes: Price List attached is specifically for City of Abrasives 60%, Automotive 40%, Cabinets Fluid Power 66%, Fasteners 79%, Hand To 38%, Shop Supplies 53%, Welding 56%	67%, Chemicals 59%,	Cutting Tools 60%, Electrical 73%,	
25602- -06-06 Catalog-Pricelist: 5 Catalog-Pricelist Name - First Offer	35.00%	1 / each		35.00%
Product Code: Agency Notes:	Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes: Price List attached is specifically for City of Abrasives 60%, Automotive 40%, Cabinets Fluid Power 66%, Fasteners 79%, Hand To 38%, Shop Supplies 53%, Welding 56%	67%, Chemicals 59%,	Cutting Tools 60%, Electrical 73%,	

25602- -06-07	Catalog-Pricelist: 6 Catalog-Pricelist Name - First Offer	35.00%	1 / each	3	35.00%
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes: Price List attached is specifically for City of Abrasives 60%, Automotive 40%, Cabinets Fluid Power 66%, Fasteners 79%, Hand Tod 38%, Shop Supplies 53%, Welding 56%	67%, Chemicals 59%,	Cutting Tools 60%, Electrical 73%,	
25602- -06-08	Catalog-Pricelist: 7 Catalog-Pricelist Name - First Offer	35.00%	1 / each	3	35.00%
Product Code: Agency Notes:	Catalog-Pricelist: 8 Catalog-Pricelist Name - First Offer	Abrasives 60%, Automotive 40%, Cabinets Fluid Power 66%, Fasteners 79%, Hand Too 38%, Shop Supplies 53%, Welding 56%	67%, Chemicals 59%,	dling 35%, Parts Washers 59%, Safety	i. 85.00%
-06-09 Product Code:		Supplier Product Code:			
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes: Price List attached is specifically for City of Abrasives 60%, Automotive 40%, Cabinets Fluid Power 66%, Fasteners 79%, Hand Tod 38%, Shop Supplies 53%, Welding 56%	67%, Chemicals 59%,	Cutting Tools 60%, Electrical 73%,	
25602- -06-10	Catalog-Pricelist: 9 Catalog-Pricelist Name - First Offer	35.00%	1 / each	3	35.00%
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes: Price List attached is spec Abrasives 60%, Automotive 40%, Cabinets Fluid Power 66%, Fasteners 79%, Hand Tod 38%, Shop Supplies 53%, Welding 56%	67%, Chemicals 59%,		i.

NIEN	ANCE, REPAIR,	ts Trusts		
25602- -06-11	Catalog-Pricelist: 10 Catalog-Pricelist Name - First Offer	35.00%	1 / each	35.00%
Produc Agency		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes: Price List attached is specifically for City of Abrasives 60%, Automotive 40%, Cabinets Fluid Power 66%, Fasteners 79%, Hand To 38%, Shop Supplies 53%, Welding 56%	67%, Chemicals 59%,	Cutting Tools 60%, Electrical 73%,
				Lot Total: \$0.00
Item #	Line Item	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price
25602- -07-01	Attachments: Bidder's Current W-9 - First Offer		1 / each	
Agency	Notes:	Supplier Notes: W9 is attached.		Lot Total: \$0.00
				201 10tdi. \$0.00
Motion Industries -OKC Bid Contact Timothy (Tim) Hight Address 4119 Will Rogers Parkway tim.hight@motion.com Oklahoma City, OK 73108, OK 73165-7635 Ph 405-443-6861 Bid Notes Bidding Discount Info 031-67-Hvac Equipment, Accessories & Supplies (not Otherwise Classified) 18% 203-67-Power Supplies: Surge Protectors, Uninterruptible Power Supplies, Switches, Etc., Environmentally Certified Products 20% Buyer (OKC) please confirm & acknowledge bid exception requests as INCC636CPO79 City of Oklahoma Signed doc attached in bid as PDF. 207-67-Power Supplies: Surge Protectors, Uninterruptible Power Supplies, Switches, etc. 20% 210-70-Recycled Concrete and Metal Products Incl. Culverts, Pilings, and Septic Tanks (Not bidding) 545-29-Industrial Type Steam & High Pressure Water Cleaning Equipment, Accessories and Supplies 23% 545-29-Industrial Commercial and Professional Equipment and Supplies (Classified) 23% 690-57-Power Supplies, etc. 15% 801-54-Sign Painting Supplies (including Brushes and Inks) 15%				

690-57-Power Supplies, Generating 13%
700-79-Sign Presses, Rollers, Supplies, etc. 15%
801-54-Sign Painting Supplies (including Brushes and Inks) 15%

Agency Notes:

Supplier Notes: Bidding Discount Info
031-67-Hvac Equipment, Accessories & Supplies (not Otherwise Classified) 18%
203-67-Power Supplies: Surge Protectors, Uninterruptible Power Supplies, Switches, Etc.,
Environmentally Certified Products 20%
Buyer (OKC) please confirm & acknowledge bid exception requests as INCC636CPO79 City of Oklahoma Signed doc attached in bid as PDF.
207-67-Power Supplies: Surge Protectors, Uninterruptible Power Supplies, Switches, etc. 20%
210-70-Recycled Concrete and Metal Products Incl. Culverts, Pllings, and Septic Tanks (Not bidding)
545-29-Industrial Type Steam & High Pressure Water Cleaning Equipment, Accessories and Supplies 23%
545-29-Industrial Commercial and Professional Equipment and Supplies (Classified) 23%
690-57-Power Supplies, Generating 13%
700-79-Sign Presses, Rollers, Supplies, etc. 15%
801-54-Sign Painting Supplies (including Brushes and Inks) 15%

Item #	Line Item	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price
25602- -01-01	Delivery: In Stock - First Offer		1 / each	

Agency			Supplier Notes: Catalogues are attached. PLEASE REVIEW pricing discounts below per category: 031-67-Hvac Equipment, Accessories & Supplies (not Otherwise Classified) 18% 203-67-Power Supplies: Surge Protectors, Uninterruptible Power Supplies, Switches, Etc., Environmentally Certified Products 20% 207-67-Power Supplies: Surge Protectors, Uninterruptible Power Supplies, Switches, etc. 20% 545-26-Industrial Type Steam & High Pressure Water Cleaning Equipment, Accessories/Supplies 23% 545-29-Industrial Commercial and Professional Equipment and Supplies (Classified) 23% 690-57-Power Supplies, Generating 13% 700-79-Sign Presses, Rollers, Supplies, etc. 15% 801-54-Sign Painting Supplies (including Brushes and Inks) 15%		
25602-	Delivery: Non Sto	ock - First Offer		1 / each	
-01-02 Product	Code:		Supplier Product Code:		
Agency			Supplier Notes:		
Item					Lot Total: \$0.00
#	Line Item		Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price
25602- -02-01	Information: Vendor Informati	on - First Offer		1 / each	
Product Agency			Supplier Product Code: 031-67, 203-67, 2 Supplier Notes: Catalogues are attached. 031-67-Hvac Equipment, Accessories & Sup 203-67-Power Supplies: Surge Protectors, I Products 20% 207-67-Power Supplies: Surge Protectors, I 210-70-Recycled Concrete and Metal Prodi 545-29-Industrial Type Steam & High Press 545-29-Industrial Commercial and Professi 690-57-Power Supplies, Generating 13% 700-79-Sign Presses, Rollers, Supplies, etc. 801-54-Sign Painting Supplies (including Br	PLEASE REVIEW pricir pplies (not Otherwise Uninterruptible Powe Uninterruptible Powe ucts Incl. Culverts, Pilii sure Water Cleaning E ional Equipment and 15%	ng discounts below per category: Classified) 18% r Supplies, Switches, Etc., Environmentally Certified r Supplies, Switches, etc. 20% ngs, and Septic Tanks (Not bidding) quipment, Accessories and Supplies 23%
25602-	Information: Quality Contr	rol - First Offer		1 / each	
-02-02 Product	Code:		Supplier Product Code:		
Agency			Supplier Notes:		
Itom					Lot Total: \$0.00
#	Line Item		Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price
25602- -03-01	POS: Catalog-Pricelist Manufacturers or Bran	ds - First Offer		1 / each	
Agency	Notes:		Supplier Notes: Catalogues are attached. Please see discount codes below: 031-67-Hvac Equipment, Accessories & Suj 203-67-Power Supplies: Surge Protectors, & Products 20% 207-67-Power Supplies: Surge Protectors, & 210-70-Recycled Concrete and Metal Prodis 545-29-Industrial Type Steam & High Press 545-29-Industrial Commercial and Professi 690-57-Power Supplies, Generating 13% 700-79-Sign Presses, Rollers, Supplies, etc. 801-54-Sign Painting Supplies (Including Brunder)	pplies (not Otherwise Uninterruptible Powe Uninterruptible Powe ucts Incl. Culverts, Pilii sure Water Cleaning E ional Equipment and	Classified) 18% r Supplies, Switches, Etc., Environmentally Certified r Supplies, Switches, etc. 20% ags, and Septic Tanks (Not bidding) quipment, Accessories and Supplies 23%
25602-	POS: Catalog-Pricelist Manufacturers or Bran	ds - First Offer		1 / each	
-03-02				.,	
Product Agency			Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes: Catalogues attached. PLE. 31-67-Hwac Equipment, Accessories & Sup 203-67-Power Supplies: Surge Protectors, I Products 20% 207-67-Power Supplies: Surge Protectors, I 210-70-Recycled Concrete and Metal Prods 545-29-Industrial Type Steam & High Press 545-29-Industrial Commercial and Profess 690-57-Power Supplies, Generating 13% 700-79-Sign Presses, Rollers, Supplies, etc. 801-54-Sign Painting Supplies (including Br	pplies (not Otherwise Uninterruptible Powe Uninterruptible Powe ucts Incl. Culverts, Pilis sure Water Cleaning E ional Equipment and 15%	Classified) 18% r Supplies, Switches, Etc., Environmentally Certified r Supplies, Switches, etc. 20% ngs, and Septic Tanks (Not bidding) quipment, Accessories and Supplies 23% Supplies (Classified) 23%
Item					Lot Total: \$0.00
Item #	Line Item		Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price
25602- -04-01	Website: Standard Website with Retail Prici	ng - First Offer	15.00%	1 / each	15.00%
Product Agency			Supplier Product Code: 031-67, 203-67, 2 Supplier Notes: Catalogues attached. PLE 031-67-Hvac Equipment, Accessories & Suj 203-67-Power Supplies: Surge Protectors, N Products 20%	ASE REVIEW Discount pplies (not Otherwise	s below

		207-67-Power Supplies: Surge Protectors, Uninterruptible Power Supplies, Switches, etc. 20% 210-70-Recycled Concrete and Metal Products Incl. Culverts, Pilings, and Septic Tanks (Not bidding) 545-29-Industrial Type Steam & High Pressure Water Cleaning Equipment, Accessories and Supplies 23% 545-29-Industrial Commercial and Professional Equipment and Supplies (Classified) 23% 690-57-Power Supplies, Generating 13% 700-79-Sign Presses, Rollers, Supplies, etc. 15% 801-54-Sign Painting Supplies (including Brushes and Inks) 15%		
25602- -04-02	Website: Standard Website Exceptions - First Offer		1 / each	
Product		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:		
25602- -04-03	Website: Standard Website List - First Offer		1 / each	
Product Agency		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:		
25602- -04-04	Website: Custom Website with Discounted Pricing			No Bids
Agency	Notes:	Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:		
25602- -04-05	Website: Custom Website List - First Offer		1 / each	
Product		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:		
Itom				Lot Total: \$0.00
#	Line Item	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price
25602- -05-01	Labor: In Shop - Regular			No Bids
Agency		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:		
25602- -05-02	Labor: In Shop - Overtime			No Bids
Agency	Notes:	Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:		
25602- -05-03	Labor: On Site			No Bids
Agency	Notes:	Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:		
25602- -05-04	Labor: On Site - Overtime			No Bids
Agency	Notes:	Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:		
Item				Lot Total: \$0.00
# 25602-	Catalog Disalist Catalog Disalist Manufacturars or Drands First Office	Unit Price	Qty/Unit 1 / each	Total Price
-06-01	Catalog-Pricelist: Catalog-Pricelist Manufacturers or Brands - First Offer	Country Box does Code	17 each	
Product Agency		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes: Catalogues attached. PLE 031-67-Hwac Equipment, Accessories & Su 203-67-Power Supplies: Surge Protectors, Products 20% 207-67-Power Supplies: Surge Protectors, 210-70-Recycled Concrete and Metal Prods 545-29-Industrial Type Steam & High Press 545-29-Industrial Commercial and Profess 690-57-Power Supplies, Generating 13% 700-79-Sign Presses, Rollers, Supplies, etc. 801-54-Sign Painting Supplies (including Br	pplies (not Otherwise Uninterruptible Powe Uninterruptible Powe Uninterruptible Powe ucts Incl. Culverts, Pilii sure Water Cleaning E ional Equipment and 15%	Classified) 18% r Supplies, Switches, Etc., Environmentally Certified r Supplies, Switches, etc. 20% ngs, and Septic Tanks (Not bidding) quipment, Accessories and Supplies 23%
25602- -06-02	Catalog-Pricelist: 1 Catalog-Pricelist Name - First Offer	18.00%	1 / each	18.00%
Product Agency	Notes:	Products 20% 207-67-Power Supplies: Surge Protectors, 210-70-Recycled Concrete and Metal Prod 545-29-Industrial Type Steam & High Press 545-29-Industrial Commercial and Profess 690-57-Power Supplies, Generating 13% 700-79-Sign Presses, Rollers, Supplies, etc. 801-54-Sign Painting Supplies (Including Br	pplies (not Otherwise Uninterruptible Powe Uninterruptible Powe ucts Incl. Culverts, Pilin ure Water Cleaning E ional Equipment and 15% ushes and Inks) 15%	Classified) 18% r Supplies, Switches, Etc., Environmentally Certified r Supplies, Switches, etc. 20% ngs, and Septic Tanks (Not bidding) quipment, Accessories and Supplies 23% Supplies (Classified) 23%
Product	Alt 1	18.00% Supplier Product Code:	1 / each	18.00%
Agency 25602-		Supplier Notes:	1 / each	20.00%
-06-03			i / eacii	20.00%
Product		Supplier Product Code: 2560206-04		

				200.000
Agency	NOTES.	Supplier Notes:		Lot Total: \$0.00
Product Agency		Supplier Product Code:		
25602- -07-01	Attachments: Bidder's Current W-9 - First Offer		1 / each	
Item #	Line Item	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price
				Lot Total: \$0.00
Agency	Notes:	Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:		
25602- -06-11	Catalog-Pricelist: 10 Catalog-Pricelist Name			No Bids
Agency	Notes:	Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:		
25602- -06-10	Catalog-Pricelist: 9 Catalog-Pricelist Name			No Bids
Agency	Notes:	Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:		
25602- -06-09	Catalog-Pricelist: 8 Catalog-Pricelist Name			No Bids
Agency	Notes:	Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:		
25602- -06-08	Catalog-Pricelist: 7 Catalog-Pricelist Name			No Bids
Agency	Notes:	Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:		
25602- -06-07	Catalog-Pricelist: 6 Catalog-Pricelist Name			No Bids
Agency	Notes:	Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:		
25602- -06-06	Catalog-Pricelist: 5 Catalog-Pricelist Name			No Bids
Product Agency		Supplier Product Code: 2560206-05 Supplier Notes:		
25602- -06-05	Catalog-Pricelist: 4 Catalog-Pricelist Name - First Offer	23.00%	1 / each	23.00%
Product Agency		Supplier Product Code: 2560206-04 Supplier Notes:		
25602- -06-04	Catalog-Pricelist: 3 Catalog-Pricelist Name - First Offer	20.00%	1 / each	20.00%
	ANOL, INLI AIIN,			

Knight Safety and Industrial \$0.00 (26/27 items) Bid Contact **Dan Dornbos** Address 14216 Smithurst Rd dand@knights a fety and industrial.comEdmond, OK 73013 Ph 405-230-7257 Bid Notes Knight Safety & Industrial does not offer any type of repair or on-site repair services that require a charge. Agency Notes: Supplier Notes: Knight Safety & Industrial does not offer any type of repair or on-site repair services that require a charge. Item Line Item **Unit Price** Qty/Unit **Total Price** 25602-Delivery: In Stock - First Offer 1 / each -01-01 **Product Code:** Supplier Product Code:

Supplier Notes: In stock delivery - 2-3 business days

** Knight Safety is an authorized distributor for Wurth NSI (Northern Safety) and part of their diverse supplier program. Knight Safety is able to leverage Northern Safety's stock nationally to fulfill orders under this agreement.

With 6 distribution centers nationally, the average in stock delivery time frame is 2 days (shipping from Houston). If product is shipped from their NY distribution center, which is the furthest DC from OKC, delivery would take 4 Agency Notes: days. 95% of stock delivers should be fulfilled by the Houston DC location.

25602- -01-02	Delivery: Non Stock - First Offe		1 / each	
Product Agency		program. Knight Safety is able to leverage products. These products typically drop sh placed with manufacturer, standard delive	or for Wurth NSI (Nort all of Northern Safety' iip from the manufact rry times are as stated	urer. Allowing one business day for orders to be
Item	Line Item	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Lot Total: \$0.00 Total Price
# 25602-	Information: Vendor Information - First Offe		1 / each	
-02-01 Product		Supplier Product Code:		
Agency 25602-	Notes: Information: Quality Control - First Offe	Supplier Notes:	1 / each	
-02-02 Product		Supplier Product Code:		
Agency	Notes:	Supplier Notes:		Lot Total: \$0.00
Item #	Line Item	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price
25602- -03-01	POS: Catalog-Pricelist Manufacturers or Brands - First Offe		1 / each	
Product Agency		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes: Knight Safety & Industrial does not have re managers available, walk-in stores are not	etail stores for POS Sal being offered as part	es. While we do have local in-person sales account of our response.
25602- -03-02	POS: Catalog-Pricelist Manufacturers or Brands - First Offe		1 / each	
Product Agency		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes: Point of Sales is not being offered as part of	of our response to this	solicitation

available.

Supplier Product Code:

1 / each

Supplier Notes: Here is a list of categories available. This listing is not all inclusive but represents the core offering

Website: Standard Website List - First Offer

25602--04-03

Product Code:

Agency Notes:

	I				
25602- -04-04		Website: Custom Website with Discounted Pricing - First Offer	10.00%	1 / each	10.00%
	t Code: Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes: Knight Safety & Industrial	is offering 10% off all	categories and products with no exceptions.
			www.knightsafetyandindustrial.com		
				will be completed wel	l before the anticipated go live date posted by the
			City of Oklahoma City.		
	I				
25602- -04-05		Website: Custom Website List - First Offer		1 / each	
	t Code: Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes: Here is a list of categories	available. This listing	is not all inclusive but represents the core offering
			available.		
					Lot Total: \$0.00
Item #	Line Item		Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price
25602-		Labor: In Shop - Regular - First Offer	\$0.00	1 / hour	\$0.00
-05-01 Produc	t Code:		Supplier Product Code: No Labor Service:	s Offered	
Agency	Notes:		Supplier Notes: No labor services offered. No bid		
25602- -05-02		Labor: In Shop - Overtime - First Offer	\$0.00	1 / hour	\$0.00
	t Code: Notes:		Supplier Product Code: No Labor Service Supplier Notes:	s Offered	
			No labor services offered. No bid		
25602- -05-03		Labor: On Site - First Offer	\$0.00	1 / hour	\$0.00
	t Code:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:		

			No labor services offered. No bid		
25602-		Labor: On Site - Overtime - First Offer	\$0.00	1 / hour	\$0.00
-05-04 Produc	t Code:		Supplier Product Code:		
	Notes:		Supplier Notes: No Labor services offered. No bid		
			INO LADOr Services offered. No bid		
					Lot Total: \$0.00
Item #	Line Item		Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price
25602-		Catalog-Pricelist: Catalog-Pricelist Manufacturers or Brands - First Offer		1 / each	
25602- -06-01					
25602- -06-01 Produc			Supplier Product Code: Entire Product Ca Supplier Notes:	talog	stom website built for OKC
25602- -06-01 Produc	t Code:		Supplier Product Code: Entire Product Ca	talog	stom website built for OKC
25602- -06-01 Produc	t Code:		Supplier Product Code: Entire Product Ca Supplier Notes:	talog	stom website built for OKC
25602- -06-01 Produc	t Code:		Supplier Product Code: Entire Product Ca Supplier Notes:	talog	stom website built for OKC
25602- -06-01 Produc	t Code:		Supplier Product Code: Entire Product Ca Supplier Notes:	talog	stom website built for OKC
25602- -06-01 Produc	t Code:		Supplier Product Code: Entire Product Ca Supplier Notes:	talog	stom website built for OKC
25602- -06-01 Produc	t Code:		Supplier Product Code: Entire Product Ca Supplier Notes:	talog	stom website built for OKC
25602- -06-01 Produc	t Code:		Supplier Product Code: Entire Product Ca Supplier Notes:	talog	stom website built for OKC
25602- -06-01 Produc Agency	t Code: Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Entire Product Ca Supplier Notes: All categories have a 10% off lowest advert	talog ised price per the cus	
25602- -06-01 Produc	t Code: Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Entire Product Ca Supplier Notes: All categories have a 10% off lowest advert	talog	stom website built for OKC
25602- -06-01 Product Agency	t Code:	Catalog-Pricelist: 1 Catalog-Pricelist Name - First Offer	Supplier Product Code: Entire Product Ca Supplier Notes: All categories have a 10% off lowest advert	talog ised price per the cus	
25602- -06-01 Product Agency	t Code: Notes:	Catalog-Pricelist: 1 Catalog-Pricelist Name - First Offer	Supplier Product Code: Entire Product Ca Supplier Notes: All categories have a 10% off lowest advert	talog ised price per the cus ised price per the cus 1/each	10.00%
25602- -06-01 Product Agency	t Code:	Catalog-Pricelist: 1 Catalog-Pricelist Name - First Offer	Supplier Product Code: Entire Product Ca Supplier Notes: All categories have a 10% off lowest advert 10.00% Supplier Product Code: Abrasives Capabi Supplier Notes:	talog ised price per the cus ised price per the cus 1/each	10.00%
25602- -06-01 Product Agency	t Code:	Catalog-Pricelist: 1 Catalog-Pricelist Name - First Offer	Supplier Product Code: Entire Product Ca Supplier Notes: All categories have a 10% off lowest advert 10.00% Supplier Product Code: Abrasives Capabi Supplier Notes:	talog ised price per the cus ised price per the cus 1/each	10.00%
25602- -06-01 Product Agency	t Code:	Catalog-Pricelist: 1 Catalog-Pricelist Name - First Offer	Supplier Product Code: Entire Product Ca Supplier Notes: All categories have a 10% off lowest advert 10.00% Supplier Product Code: Abrasives Capabi Supplier Notes:	talog ised price per the cus ised price per the cus 1/each	10.00%
25602- -06-01 Product Agency	t Code:	Catalog-Pricelist: 1 Catalog-Pricelist Name - First Offer	Supplier Product Code: Entire Product Ca Supplier Notes: All categories have a 10% off lowest advert 10.00% Supplier Product Code: Abrasives Capabi Supplier Notes:	talog ised price per the cus ised price per the cus 1/each	10.00%
25602- -06-01 Product Agency	t Code:	Catalog-Pricelist: 1 Catalog-Pricelist Name - First Offer	Supplier Product Code: Entire Product Ca Supplier Notes: All categories have a 10% off lowest advert 10.00% Supplier Product Code: Abrasives Capabi Supplier Notes:	talog ised price per the cus ised price per the cus 1/each	10.00%
25602- -06-01 Produc Agency	tt Code: tt Code: tt Code: tt Code:	Catalog-Pricelist: 1 Catalog-Pricelist Name - First Offer	Supplier Product Code: Entire Product Ca Supplier Notes: All categories have a 10% off lowest advert 10.00% Supplier Product Code: Abrasives Capabi Supplier Notes: All categories have a 10% off lowest advert	talog ised price per the cus ised price per the cus 1/each	10.00%
25602- -06-01 Produc Agency 25602- -06-02 Produc Agency	t Code: Notes:	Catalog-Pricelist: 1 Catalog-Pricelist Name - First Offer Catalog-Pricelist: 2 Catalog-Pricelist Name - First Offer	Supplier Product Code: Entire Product Ca Supplier Notes: All categories have a 10% off lowest advert 10.00% Supplier Product Code: Abrasives Capabi Supplier Notes: All categories have a 10% off lowest advert	talog ised price per the cus 1/each 1/each	10.00% stom website built for OKC
25602- -06-01 Produc Agency	tt Code: Notes: tt Code: Notes:	Catalog-Pricelist: 1 Catalog-Pricelist Name - First Offer Catalog-Pricelist: 2 Catalog-Pricelist Name - First Offer	Supplier Product Code: Entire Product Ca Supplier Notes: All categories have a 10% off lowest advert 10.00% Supplier Product Code: Abrasives Capabi Supplier Notes: All categories have a 10% off lowest advert 10.00% Supplier Product Code: Cleaners & Supplier Product Code: Clea	1/each 1/each 1/each 1/each	10.00% stom website built for OKC
25602- -06-01 Produc Agency	tt Code: Notes: tt Code: Notes:	Catalog-Pricelist: 1 Catalog-Pricelist Name - First Offer Catalog-Pricelist: 2 Catalog-Pricelist Name - First Offer	Supplier Product Code: Entire Product Ca Supplier Notes: All categories have a 10% off lowest advert 10.00% Supplier Product Code: Abrasives Capabi Supplier Notes: All categories have a 10% off lowest advert 10.00% Supplier Product Code: Cleaners & Supplier Product Code: Clea	1/each 1/each 1/each 1/each	10.00% stom website built for OKC
25602- -06-01 Produc Agency	tt Code: Notes: tt Code: Notes:	Catalog-Pricelist: 1 Catalog-Pricelist Name - First Offer Catalog-Pricelist: 2 Catalog-Pricelist Name - First Offer	Supplier Product Code: Entire Product Ca Supplier Notes: All categories have a 10% off lowest advert 10.00% Supplier Product Code: Abrasives Capabi Supplier Notes: All categories have a 10% off lowest advert 10.00% Supplier Product Code: Cleaners & Supplier Product Code: Clea	1/each 1/each 1/each 1/each	10.00% stom website built for OKC
25602- -06-01 Produc Agency	tt Code: Notes: tt Code: Notes:	Catalog-Pricelist: 1 Catalog-Pricelist Name - First Offer Catalog-Pricelist: 2 Catalog-Pricelist Name - First Offer	Supplier Product Code: Entire Product Ca Supplier Notes: All categories have a 10% off lowest advert 10.00% Supplier Product Code: Abrasives Capabi Supplier Notes: All categories have a 10% off lowest advert 10.00% Supplier Product Code: Cleaners & Supplier Product Code: Clea	1/each 1/each 1/each 1/each	10.00% stom website built for OKC

25602- -06-04	Catalog-Pricelist: 3 Catalog-Pricelist Name - First Offer	10.00%	1 / each	10.00%
Product Agency		Supplier Product Code: First Aid Capabilit Supplier Notes: All categories have a 10% off lowest advert		stom website built for OKC
25602-	Catalog-Pricelist: 4 Catalog-Pricelist Name - First Offer	10.00%	1 / each	10.00%
Product Agency		Supplier Product Code: Hand Tools Capal Supplier Notes: All categories have a 10% off lowest advert		stom website built for OKC
25602- -06-06	Catalog-Pricelist: 5 Catalog-Pricelist Name - First Offer	10.00%	1 / each	10.00%
Product Agency		Supplier Product Code: Material Handling Supplier Notes: All categories have a 10% off lowest advert	· '	stom website built for OKC
25602- -06-07	Catalog-Pricelist: 6 Catalog-Pricelist Name - First Offer	10.00%	1 / each	10.00%
Product Agency		Supplier Product Code: Minor Equipment Supplier Notes: All categories have a 10% off lowest advert		stom website built for OKC
25602- -06-08	Catalog-Pricelist: 7 Catalog-Pricelist Name - First Offer	10.00%	1 / each	10.00%
Product Agency		Supplier Product Code: Power Tools Capa Supplier Notes: All categories have a 10% off lowest advert		stom website built for OKC
25602- -06-09	Catalog-Pricelist: 8 Catalog-Pricelist Name - First Offer	10.00%	1 / each	10.00%
Product Agency		Supplier Product Code: Safety - PPE Capa Supplier Notes: All categories have a 10% off lowest advert		stom website built for OKC
25602- -06-10	Catalog-Pricelist: 9 Catalog-Pricelist Name - First Offer	10.00%	1 / each	10.00%
Product Agency		Supplier Product Code: Welding Capabilit Supplier Notes: All categories have a 10% off lowest advert		stom website built for OKC
25602- -06-11	Catalog-Pricelist: 10 Catalog-Pricelist Name			No Bids
Agency	Notes:	Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:		
		1 1 5		Lot Total: \$0.00
Item #	Line Item	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price
25602- -07-01	Attachments: Bidder's Current W-9 - First Offer		1 / each	
Product Agency		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes: Also included notarized N certification from the State of Oklahoma	lon-collusion docume	ent as well as our Diverse Business Enterprise (DBE)
				Lot Total: \$0.00

ICM of Oklahoma City \$420.00 (15/27 items)

Bid Co	ntact Pat White	Address 4127 W. Reno Ave. Oklahoma City. OK 73107			
	pwhite@icminc.us Ph 405-235-2609	Oklahoma City, OK 73107			
Agency	Notes:	Supplier Notes:			
Item #	Line Item	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	
25602- -01-01	Delivery: In Stock - First Offer		1 / each		
Produc		Supplier Product Code:		<u> </u>	
Agency	Notes:	Supplier Notes: 2 Days ARO.			
25602- -01-02	Delivery: Non Stock - First Offer		1 / each		
Produc		Supplier Product Code:	- 10	I	
Agency	Notes:	Supplier Notes: Up to 10 weeks for GME Up to 8 weeks for items with engines.	French Boxes.		
				Lot Total: \$0.00	
Item #	Line Item	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	
25602-	Information: Vendor Information - First Offer		1 / each		
-02-01 Produc		Supplier Product Code:			
Agency 25602-	Notes: Information: Quality Control - First Offer	Supplier Notes:	1 / each		
-02-02	· ·		17 each		
Produc Agency		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
				Lot Total: \$0.00	
Item #	Line Item	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	
25602- -03-01	POS: Catalog-Pricelist Manufacturers or Brands - First Offer		1 / each		
Produc		Supplier Product Code:		ı	
Agency 25602-		Supplier Notes:	1 / each		
-03-02 Produc	t Codo:	Supplier Product Code:			
Agency		Supplier Notes:			
Item				Lot Total: \$0.00	
#	Line Item	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	
25602- -04-01	Website: Standard Website with Retail Pricing			No Bids	
Agency	Notes:	Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
25602-	Website: Standard Website Exceptions - First Offer		1 / each		
-04-02 Produc	t Code:	Supplier Product Code:			
Agency 25602-		Supplier Notes:	1 / each		
-04-03	Website: Standard Website List - First Offer		17 each		
Produc Agency		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
25602- -04-04	Website: Custom Website with Discounted Pricing			No Bids	
Agency	Notes:	Supplier Product Code:			
25602-	Website: Custom Website List - First Offer	Supplier Notes:	1 / each		
-04-05					
Produc Agency		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
Item				Lot Total: \$0.00	
#	Line Item	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	
25602-	Labor: In Shop - Regular - First Offer	\$85.00	1 / hour	\$85.00	

-05-01				
Product Agency		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:		
25602- -05-02	Labor: In Shop - Overtime - First Offer		1 / hour	\$125.00
Product Agency		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:	ı	I
25602- -05-03	Labor: On Site - First Offer	\$85.00	1 / hour	\$85.00
Product Agency		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:	1	
25602- -05-04	Labor: On Site - Overtime - First Offer		1 / hour	\$125.00
Product Agency		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:	1	
7.60		- Соверный постол		Lot Total: \$420.00
Item #	Line Item	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price
25602- -06-01	Catalog-Pricelist: Catalog-Pricelist Manufacturers or Brands - First Offer		1 / each	
Product Agency		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:	I	
25602- -06-02	Catalog-Pricelist: 1 Catalog-Pricelist Name	эмрист носез.		No Bids
Agency	Notes:	Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:	<u> </u>	
25602- -06-03	Catalog-Pricelist: 2 Catalog-Pricelist Name	заррнет носез.		No Bids
Agency	Notes:	Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:	I	
25602- -06-04	Catalog-Pricelist: 3 Catalog-Pricelist Name			No Bids
Agency	Notes:	Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:	ı	
25602- -06-05	Catalog-Pricelist: 4 Catalog-Pricelist Name			No Bids
Agency	Notes:	Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:		
25602- -06-06	Catalog-Pricelist: 5 Catalog-Pricelist Name			No Bids
Agency	Notes:	Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:		
25602- -06-07	Catalog-Pricelist: 6 Catalog-Pricelist Name			No Bids
Agency	Notes:	Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:		
25602- -06-08	Catalog-Pricelist: 7 Catalog-Pricelist Name			No Bids
Agency	Notes:	Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:		
25602- -06-09	Catalog-Pricelist: 8 Catalog-Pricelist Name			No Bids
Agency	Notes:	Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:		
25602- -06-10	Catalog-Pricelist: 9 Catalog-Pricelist Name			No Bids
Agency	Notes:	Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:		
25602- -06-11	Catalog-Pricelist: 10 Catalog-Pricelist Name			No Bids
Agency	Notes:	Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:		
				Lot Total: \$0.00
Item #	Line Item	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price
25602- -07-01	Attachments: Bidder's Current W-9 - First Offer		1 / each	
Product Agency		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:		
				Lot Total: \$0.00

Hard I	Hat Safety and Glove			\$0.00	(17/27 items)
Bid Co	ntact Ron Lewis marahl@hardhatsafetyandglove.com Ph 405-942-9500 er Code 055-27;120-96;345-30;345-32;345-40	Address 6015 S I-3 : Oklahom :	5 Service Road a City, OK 73149		
Agency	Notes:	Supplier Notes:			
Item #	Line Item	Unit Price	Qty/Unit		Total Price
25602- -01-01	Delivery: In Stock - First Off	er	1 / each		

Produc Agency		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes: In stock items can be delivered within 1 business day.			
Agency	Notes.	Supplier Notes. In stock items can be delived	erea within i basine	as day.	
25602- -01-02	Delivery: Non Stock - First Offer		1 / each		
Produc Agency		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes: Non stock items can be de	olivered hetween 5-10	husiness days depending on location of	
Agency	Notes.	manufacturer or distributor.	silvered between 5-10	business days depending of focation of	
				Lot Total: \$0.00	
Item #	Line Item	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	
25602-	Information: Vendor Information - First Offer		1 / each		
-02-01 Produc	t Codo:	Supplier Product Code:			
Agency		Supplier Notes:			
25602- -02-02	Information: Quality Control - First Offer		1 / each		
Produc		Supplier Product Code:			
Agency	Notes:	Supplier Notes:		Lot Total: \$0.00	
Item	Line Item	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	
# 25602-	POS: Catalog-Pricelist Manufacturers or Brands - First Offer		1 / each		
-03-01					
Produc Agency		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
25602- -03-02	POS: Catalog-Pricelist Manufacturers or Brands - First Offer		1 / each		
Produc		Supplier Product Code:			
Agency	Notes:	Supplier Notes:		Lot Total: \$0.00	
				200 100011 +0.00	
Item	Line Item	Unit Price	Otv/Unit	Total Price	
#	Line Item Website: Standard Website with Retail Pricing	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price No Bids	
# 25602- -04-01	Website: Standard Website with Retail Pricing		Qty/Unit	Total Price No Bids	
# 25602-	Website: Standard Website with Retail Pricing	Unit Price Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:	Qty/Unit		
# 25602- -04-01 Agency 25602-	Website: Standard Website with Retail Pricing	Supplier Product Code:	Qty/Unit		
# 25602- -04-01 Agency 25602- -04-02 Produc	Website: Standard Website with Retail Pricing Notes: Website: Standard Website Exceptions - First Offer t Code:	Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes: Supplier Product Code:			
# 25602- -04-01 Agency 25602- -04-02 Produc Agency	Website: Standard Website with Retail Pricing Notes: Website: Standard Website Exceptions - First Offer t Code: Notes:	Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
# 25602- -04-01 Agency 25602- -04-02 Produc Agency 25602- -04-03	Website: Standard Website with Retail Pricing Notes: Website: Standard Website Exceptions - First Offer t Code: Notes: Website: Standard Website List - First Offer	Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes: Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:	1/each		
# 25602- -04-01 Agency 25602- -04-02 Produc Agency 25602-	Website: Standard Website with Retail Pricing Notes: Website: Standard Website Exceptions - First Offer t Code: Notes: Website: Standard Website List - First Offer t Code:	Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes: Supplier Product Code:	1/each		
# 25602- -04-01 Agency 25602- -04-02 Produc Agency 25602- -04-03 Produc Agency 25602-	Website: Standard Website with Retail Pricing Notes: Website: Standard Website Exceptions - First Offer t Code: Notes: Website: Standard Website List - First Offer t Code:	Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes: Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes: Supplier Product Code:	1/each		
# 25602- -04-01 Agency 25602- -04-02 Produc Agency 25602- -04-03 Produc Agency	Website: Standard Website with Retail Pricing Notes: Website: Standard Website Exceptions - First Offer t Code: Notes: Website: Standard Website List - First Offer t Code: Notes: Website: Custom Website with Discounted Pricing	Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes: Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes: Supplier Product Code: Supplier Product Code: Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:	1/each	No Bids	
# 25602- -04-01 Agency 25602- -04-03 Produc Agency 25602- -04-03 Produc Agency 25602- -04-04	Website: Standard Website with Retail Pricing Notes: Website: Standard Website Exceptions - First Offer t Code: Notes: Website: Standard Website List - First Offer t Code: Notes: Website: Custom Website with Discounted Pricing	Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes: Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes: Supplier Notes: Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:	1/each	No Bids	
# 25602-04-01 Agency 25602-04-03 Produc Agency 25602-04-04 Agency 25602-04-04 Agency 25602-04-05	Website: Standard Website with Retail Pricing Notes: Website: Standard Website Exceptions - First Offer t Code: Notes: Website: Standard Website List - First Offer t Code: Notes: Website: Custom Website with Discounted Pricing Notes: Website: Custom Website List - First Offer	Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes: Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes: Supplier Product Code: Supplier Product Code: Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:	1/each	No Bids	
# 25602- -04-01 Agency 25602- -04-02 Produc Agency 25602- -04-03 Agency 25602- -04-04 Agency	Website: Standard Website with Retail Pricing Notes: Website: Standard Website Exceptions - First Offer t Code: Notes: Website: Standard Website List - First Offer t Code: Notes: Website: Custom Website with Discounted Pricing Notes: Website: Custom Website List - First Offer	Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes: Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes: Supplier Product Code: Supplier Product Code: Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:	1/each	No Bids	
# 25602-04-01 Agency 25602-04-02 Produc Agency 25602-04-04 Agency 25602-04-04 Agency 25602-04-05 Produc Agency	Website: Standard Website with Retail Pricing Notes: Website: Standard Website Exceptions - First Offer t Code: Notes: Website: Standard Website List - First Offer t Code: Notes: Website: Custom Website with Discounted Pricing Notes: Website: Custom Website List - First Offer	Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes: Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes: Supplier Notes: Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes: Supplier Product Code: Supplier Product Code: Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:	1/each	No Bids No Bids Lot Total: \$0.00	
# 25602-04-01 Agency 25602-04-03 Produc Agency 25602-04-04 Agency 25602-04-05 Produc 25602-04-05	Website: Standard Website with Retail Pricing Notes: Website: Standard Website Exceptions - First Offer t Code: Notes: Website: Standard Website List - First Offer t Code: Notes: Website: Custom Website with Discounted Pricing Notes: Website: Custom Website List - First Offer	Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes: Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes: Supplier Notes: Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes: Supplier Product Code: Supplier Product Code: Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:	1/each	No Bids No Bids	
# 2560204-01 Agency 2560204-03 Produc Agency 2560204-04 Agency 2560204-04 Agency 2560204-04 Froduc Agency 2560204-05 Produc Agency Item	Website: Standard Website with Retail Pricing Notes: Website: Standard Website Exceptions - First Offer	Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes: Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes: Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes: Supplier Notes: Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes: Supplier Notes:	1/each 1/each	No Bids No Bids Lot Total: \$0.00	
# 25602-04-01 Agency 25602-04-03 Produc Agency 25602-04-04 Agency 25602-04-05 Produc Agency Item # 25602-	Website: Standard Website with Retail Pricing Notes: Website: Standard Website Exceptions - First Offer t Code: Notes: Website: Standard Website List - First Offer t Code: Notes: Website: Custom Website with Discounted Pricing Notes: Website: Custom Website List - First Offer t Code: Notes: Under Code: Notes: Line Item Labor: In Shop - Regular	Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes: Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes: Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes: Supplier Product Code: Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes: Unit Price Supplier Product Code:	1/each 1/each	No Bids No Bids Lot Total: \$0.00 Total Price	
# 25602-04-01 Agency 25602-04-03 Produc Agency 25602-04-04 Agency 25602-04-05 Produc Agency 1tem # 25602-05-01	Website: Standard Website with Retail Pricing Notes: Website: Standard Website Exceptions - First Offer t Code: Notes: Website: Standard Website List - First Offer t Code: Notes: Website: Custom Website with Discounted Pricing Notes: Website: Custom Website List - First Offer t Code: Notes: Line Item Labor: In Shop - Regular Notes:	Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes: Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes: Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes: Supplier Notes: Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes: Unit Price	1/each 1/each	No Bids No Bids Lot Total: \$0.00 Total Price	
# 25602-04-01 Agency 25602-04-04 Agency 25602-04-04 Agency 25602-04-04 Agency 25602-04-04 Agency 25602-04-05-02 25602-05-01 Agency 25602-05-02	Website: Standard Website with Retail Pricing Notes: Website: Standard Website Exceptions - First Offer t Code: Notes: Website: Standard Website List - First Offer t Code: Notes: Website: Custom Website with Discounted Pricing Notes: Under Code: Notes: Line Item Labor: In Shop - Regular Notes: Labor: In Shop - Overtime	Supplier Product Code: Supplier Product Code: Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes: Supplier Product Code: Supplier Product Code: Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes: Unit Price Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:	1/each 1/each	No Bids No Bids Lot Total: \$0.00 Total Price No Bids	
# 2560204-01 Agency 2560204-04 Agency 2560204-04 Agency 2560204-05 Produc Agency Item # 2560205-01 Agency 2560205-01 Agency 2560205-01 Agency	Website: Standard Website with Retail Pricing Notes: Website: Standard Website Exceptions - First Offer t Code: Notes: Website: Standard Website List - First Offer t Code: Notes: Website: Custom Website with Discounted Pricing Notes: Under Code: Notes: Line Item Labor: In Shop - Regular Notes: Labor: In Shop - Overtime	Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes: Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes: Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes: Supplier Product Code: Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes: Unit Price Supplier Product Code:	1/each 1/each	No Bids No Bids Lot Total: \$0.00 Total Price No Bids	
# 2560204-01 Agency 2560204-03 Produc Agency 2560204-04 Agency 2560204-05 Produc Agency 2560204-05 Agency 2560204-05 Agency 2560205-01 Agency 2560205-02 Agency 2560205-02	Website: Standard Website with Retail Pricing Notes: Website: Standard Website Exceptions - First Offer t Code: Notes: Website: Standard Website List - First Offer t Code: Notes: Website: Custom Website with Discounted Pricing Notes: Under Code: Notes: Line Item Labor: In Shop - Regular Notes: Labor: In Shop - Overtime	Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes: Unit Price Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:	1/each 1/each	No Bids No Bids Lot Total: \$0.00 Total Price No Bids	
# 2560204-01 Produc Agency 2560204-04 Agency 2560204-05 Produc Agency 2560204-05 Produc Agency 2560204-05 Produc Agency 2560205-01 Agency 2560205-02 Agency	Website: Standard Website with Retail Pricing Notes: Website: Standard Website Exceptions - First Offer t Code: Notes: Website: Standard Website List - First Offer t Code: Notes: Website: Custom Website with Discounted Pricing Notes: Website: Custom Website List - First Offer t Code: Notes: Line Item Labor: In Shop - Regular Notes: Labor: On Site	Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes: Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes: Supplier Product Code: Supplier Product Code: Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes: Unit Price Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes: Unit Price Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:	1/each 1/each	No Bids No Bids Lot Total: \$0.00 Total Price No Bids	
# 2560204-01 Agency 2560204-03 Produc Agency 2560204-04 Agency 2560204-05 Produc Agency 2560204-05 Produc Agency 2560204-05 Agency 2560205-01 Agency 2560205-02 Agency 2560205-03	Website: Standard Website with Retail Pricing Notes: Website: Standard Website Exceptions - First Offer t Code: Notes: Website: Standard Website List - First Offer t Code: Notes: Website: Custom Website with Discounted Pricing Notes: Website: Custom Website List - First Offer t Code: Notes: Line Item Labor: In Shop - Regular Notes: Labor: On Site	Supplier Product Code: Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes: Supplier Product Code: Supplier Product Code: Supplier Product Code: Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes: Unit Price Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes: Unit Price Supplier Product Code:	1/each 1/each	No Bids No Bids Lot Total: \$0.00 Total Price No Bids	

Agency	cy Notes: Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
				Lot Total: \$0.00
Item #	Line Item	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price
25602- -06-01	Catalog-Pricelist: Catalog-Pricelist Manufacturers or Brands - First Offe	r	1 / each	
Produc Agency		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes: ONLINE CATALOG WWW. PRICE LIST UPLOADED 20% OFF LIST PRICE	PLASTICADE.COM	
25602- -06-02	Catalog-Pricelist: 1 Catalog-Pricelist Name - First Offe	r 20.00%	1 / each	20.00%
Produc Agency		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes: ONLINE CATALOG WWW. WATCHDOG PRODUCTS PRICE LIST UPLOADED 20% OFF LIST PRICE	PLASTICADE.COM	
25602- -06-03	Catalog-Pricelist: 2 Catalog-Pricelist Name - First Offe	r 20.00%	1 / each	20.00%
Produc Agency		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes: HARD HAT SAFETY AND G 20% OFF LIST PRICE	ILOVE PRIVATE CATAL	OG AND PRICE LIST UPLOADED
25602- -06-04	Catalog-Pricelist: 3 Catalog-Pricelist Name - First Offe	r 20.00%	1 / each	20.00%
Produc Agency		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes: ONLINE CATALOG WWW. PRICE LIST UPLOADED 20% OFF LIST PRICE	CORDOVASAFETY.CO	M
25602- -06-05	Catalog-Pricelist: 4 Catalog-Pricelist Name - First Offe	r 20.00%	1 / each	20.00%
Produc Agency		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes: GUARDIAN FALL PROTEC 20% OFF LIST PRICE	TION CATALOG	
25602- -06-06	Catalog-Pricelist: 5 Catalog-Pricelist Name - First Offe	r 20.00%	1 / each	20.00%
Produc Agency	Notes:	Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes: ONLINE CATALOG WWW. PRICE LIST UPLOADED 20% OFF OF LIST PRICE		
25602- -06-07	Catalog-Pricelist: 6 Catalog-Pricelist Name - First Offe	r 20.00%	1 / each	20.00%
Produc Agency		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes: https://www.orsnasco.cor ORS ONLINE CATALOG 20% OFF LIST PRICE	m/storefrontCommer	ce/categorybrowse.do

V I L I V/	ANOL, ILLI AIIX,	ito Trubio		
25602- -06-08	Catalog-Pricelist: 7 Catalog-Pricelist Name			No Bids
Agency		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:		
25602- -06-09	Catalog-Pricelist: 8 Catalog-Pricelist Name			No Bids
Agency		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:		
25602- -06-10	Catalog-Pricelist: 9 Catalog-Pricelist Name			No Bids
Agency		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:		
25602- -06-11	Catalog-Pricelist: 10 Catalog-Pricelist Name			No Bids
Agency		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:		
Item	Line House	Hait Price	Otre/Unit	Lot Total: \$0.00
# 25602-	Line Item Attachments: Bidder's Current W-9 - First Offer	Unit Price	Qty/Unit 1 / each	Total Price
-07-01 Product		Supplier Product Code:		
Agency		Supplier Notes:		Lot Total: \$0.00
	ic Fabrication and Design ntact Mark Williams mark@afd-okc.com Ph 405-417-0157 Fax 405-619-7955	Address 901 SE 29 TH ATLANTIC FA	ST BRCIATION DESIGI	\$565.50 (25/27 items) N, OK 73129
Agency	Notes:	Supplier Notes:		
Item #	Line Item	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price
25602- -01-01	Delivery: In Stock - First Offer		1 / each	
25602- -01-02	Delivery: Non Stock - First Offer		1 / each	
Product Agency		Supplier Product Code: 25602-01-02 Supplier Notes: Parts should normally be	available 5-7 busines:	
Item	Line Item	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Lot Total: \$0.00 Total Price
# 25602-	Information: Vendor Information - First Offer		1 / each	Total File
-02-01 Product Agency		Supplier Product Code: 25602-02-01 Supplier Notes: No store front but have a availability and cost. cost + 25%, no rebate		City Facilites throughout the metro just call for
25602- -02-02	Information: Quality Control - First Offer	•	1 / each	
Product Agency		Supplier Product Code: 25602-02-02 Supplier Notes: will upload QC Manuel.	1	

					Las Tasali do O
Item	Line Item		Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Lot Total: \$0.00
25602-		POS: Catalog-Pricelist Manufacturers or Brands - First Offer		1 / each	
-03-01 Product Agency I			Supplier Product Code: 25602-03-01 Supplier Notes: We have no catalog we have access to all Cost + 25%.	oklahoma City Manu	facturers just call for current pricing and availability
25602-		POS: Catalog-Pricelist Manufacturers or Brands - First Offer	•	1 / each	
-03-02 Product Agency I			Supplier Product Code: 25602-03-02 Supplier Notes: We have no catalog but ho exceptions at this time,	ave access to all maj	l
					Lot Total: \$0.00
Item #	Line Item		Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price
25602- -04-01		Website: Standard Website with Retail Pricing - First Offer	25.00%	1 / each	25.00%
25602- -04-02 Product Agency I		Website: Standard Website Exceptions - First Offer	Supplier Product Code: 25602-04-02 Supplier Notes: no exception at this time	1 / each	
25602- -04-03		Website: Standard Website List - First Offer		1 / each	
Product Agency I			Supplier Product Code: 25602-04-03 Supplier Notes: no website at this time be availability.	ut we have access to	manufactures just call for current pricing and
25602- -04-04		Website: Custom Website with Discounted Pricing - First Offer	25.00%	1 / each	25.00%
-04-04			Supplier Product Code: 25602-04-04 Supplier Notes: no website at this time but we have access	to manufactures ju:	st call for current pricing and availability. cost+25%
		Website: Custom Website List - First Offer		1 / each	
		Website. Custofff Website List - First Offer			
		Website. Custom Website List - First Offer	Supplier Product Code: 25602-04-05 Supplier Notes: no website but we have a cost+25%	ccess to all manufac	turers just call for current pricing and availability. Lot Total: \$0.00
25602- -04-05 Product Agency I		Website. Custom Website List - Filst Offer	Supplier Notes: no website but we have a	ccess to all manufac	
25602- -04-05 Product Agency I	Notes:	Labor: In Shop - Regular - First Offer	Supplier Notes: no website but we have a cost+25% Unit Price		Lot Total: \$0.00

		1		
25602- -05-02	Labor: In Shop - Overtime - First Offer	\$152.00	1 / hour	\$152.00
Produc Agency		Supplier Product Code: 25602-05-02 Supplier Notes: overtime labor in shop cost is per man hor	ur.	
25602- -05-03	Labor: On Site - First Offer	\$125.00	1 / hour	\$125.00
Produc Agency		Supplier Product Code: 25602-05-03 Supplier Notes: labor cost per man hour (Welder, welding rods and etc)	and truck and equipn	nent
25602- -05-04	Labor: On Site - Overtime - First Offer	\$187.50	1 / hour	\$187.50
Produc Agency		Supplier Product Code: 25602-05-04 Supplier Notes: overtime labor cost per n (Welder, welding rods and etc.,)	nan hour and truck ar	
Item				Lot Total: \$565.50
# 25602-	Line Item Catalog-Pricelist: Catalog-Pricelist Manufacturers or Brands - First Offer	Unit Price	Qty/Unit 1 / each	Total Price
-06-01			17 caci	
Produc Agency		Supplier Product Code: 25602-06-01 Supplier Notes: no catalog at this time bu availability. cost+25%	it have access to all m	nanufacturers just call for current pricing and
25602- -06-02	Catalog-Pricelist: 1 Catalog-Pricelist Name - First Offer	25.00%	1 / each	25.00%
Produc Agency		Supplier Product Code: 25602-06-02 Supplier Notes: no catalog at this time bu availability. cost+25%(heating and Refriger		nanufacturers just call for current pricing and
25602- -06-03	Catalog-Pricelist: 2 Catalog-Pricelist Name - First Offer	25.00%	1 / each	25.00%
Produc Agency		Supplier Product Code: 25602-06-03 Supplier Notes: no catalog at this time bu availability. cost+25% (coils, unit parts, according to the content of the con		nanufacturers just call for current pricing and
25602- -06-04	Catalog-Pricelist: 3 Catalog-Pricelist Name - First Offer	25.00%	1 / each	25.00%
Produc Agency		Supplier Product Code: 25602-06-04 Supplier Notes: no catalog at this time bu availability. cost+25% (filtration)	it have access to all m	nanufacturers just call for current pricing and
25602- -06-05	Catalog-Pricelist: 4 Catalog-Pricelist Name - First Offer	25.00%	1 / each	25.00%
Produc Agency		Supplier Product Code: 25602-06-05 Supplier Notes: no catalog at this time bu availability. cost+25% (ventilations/circulat		nanufacturers just call for current pricing and
25602- -06-06	Catalog-Pricelist: 5 Catalog-Pricelist Name - First Offer	25.00%	1 / each	25.00%
Produc		Supplier Product Code: not used Supplier Notes:		
25602- -06-07	Catalog-Pricelist: 6 Catalog-Pricelist Name - First Offer	25.00%	1 / each	25.00%
Produc		Supplier Product Code: not uesd Supplier Notes:	1	1
25602- -06-08	Catalog-Pricelist: 7 Catalog-Pricelist Name - First Offer		1 / each	25.00%
Produc		Supplier Product Code: not used Supplier Notes:		
25602- -06-09	Catalog-Pricelist: 8 Catalog-Pricelist Name - First Offer		1 / each	25.00%
Produc		Supplier Product Code: not used Supplier Notes:	I	I
25602-	Catalog-Pricelist: 9 Catalog-Pricelist Name - First Offer		1 / each	25.00%
-06-10 Produc	t Code:	Supplier Product Code: not used		

L N/	TENANCE, NEFAIN, IIS TIUSIS			
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:		
25602- -06-11	Catalog-Pricelist: 10 Catalog-Pricelist Name			No Bids
Agency	gency Notes: Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
			Lot Total: \$0.00	
Item #	Line Item	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price
25602- -07-01	Attachments: Bidder's Current W-9			No Bids
Agency	Notes:	Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:		
				Lot Total: \$0.00

-07-01					
Agency	Notes:	Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
				Lot Total: \$0.00	
A M Su	A M Supply \$0.00 (18/27 items)				
Bid Co		Address 4701 NW 1			
	ramsey.henry@am-supply.com Ph 405-947-6695	Okianoma	City, OK 73127		
Qualifi Agency	cations MBE Notes:	Supplier Notes:			
Item	Line Item	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	
# 25602-	Delivery: In Stock - First Offer		1 / each		
-01-01 Produc		Supplier Product Code: AM SUPPLY STOO	 CK ITEMS		
Agency	Notes: Alt 1	Supplier Notes:	1 / each		
Produc	t Code:	Supplier Product Code:		I	
Agency 25602-	Delivery: Non Stock - First Offer	Supplier Notes:	1 / each		
-01-02 Produc	t Code:	Supplier Product Code:			
Agency	Notes:	Supplier Notes:		Lot Total: \$0.00	
Item #	Line Item	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	
25602- -02-01	Information: Vendor Information - First Offer		1 / each		
Produc		Supplier Product Code:	<u> </u>		
Agency 25602-	Information: Quality Control - First Offer	Supplier Notes:	1 / each		
-02-02 Produc	t Code:	Supplier Product Code:			
Agency		Supplier Notes:		Lot Total: \$0.00	
Item	Line Item	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	
# 25602-	POS: Catalog-Pricelist Manufacturers or Brands - First Offer		1 / each	15001110	
-03-01 Produc	t Code:	Supplier Product Code:			
Agency	Notes:	Supplier Notes:	l		
25602- -03-02	POS: Catalog-Pricelist Manufacturers or Brands - First Offer		1 / each		
Produc Agency		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
, igency	110005	N/A			
				Lot Total: \$0.00	
Item	Line Item	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	
# 25602-	Website: Standard Website with Retail Pricing - First Offer		1 / each	0.00%	
-04-01 Produc	t Code:	Supplier Product Code:			
Agency		Supplier Notes: N/A			
25.00	W. S. S. J. W. S.		A Const		
25602-	Website: Standard Website Exceptions - First Offer		1 / each		

-04-02				
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes: N/A		
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:		
25602-	Website: Standard Website List - First Offer		1 / each	
-04-03		Sumplier Dreduct Code		
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:		
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes: N/A		
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes: N/A		
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes: N/A		
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes: N/A		
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes: N/A		
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes: N/A		
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes: N/A		
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes: N/A		
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes: N/A		
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes: N/A		
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes: N/A		
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes: N/A		
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes: N/A		
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes: N/A		
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes: N/A		
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes: N/A		
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes: N/A		
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes: N/A		
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes: N/A		
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes: N/A		
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes: N/A		
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes: N/A		
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes: N/A		
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes: N/A		
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes: N/A		
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes: N/A		
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes: N/A		
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes: N/A		
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes: N/A		
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes: N/A		
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes: N/A		
Product Code: Agency Notes:				
Product Code: Agency Notes:	Website: Custom Website with Discounted Pricing - First Offer		1/each	0.00%
Product Code:	Website: Custom Website with Discounted Pricing - First Offer		1/each	0.00%

Agency	Notes:	Supplier Notes: N/A		
25602- -04-05	Website: Custom Website List - First Offer		1 / each	
Produc: Agency	Code: Notes:	Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes: N/A		Lot Total: \$0.00
Item	Line Item	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price
25602- -05-01	Labor: In Shop - Regular - First Offer	\$0.00	1 / hour	\$0.00
Product Agency	Code: Notes:	Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes: N/A		
25602- -05-02	Labor: In Shop - Overtime - First Offer	\$0.00	1 / hour	\$0.00
Produc	Code:	Supplier Product Code:		

Agency	Notes:	Supplier Notes: N/A		
25602- -05-03	Labor: On Site - First Offer		1 / hour	\$0.00
Product Agency	Notes:	Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes: N/A		
		IVA		
25602- -05-04	Labor: On Site - Overtime - First Offer	\$0.00	1 / hour	\$0.00
Product Agency	Code: Notes:	Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:		
		N/A		
				Lot Total: \$0.00
Item #	Line Item	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price
25602- -06-01	Catalog-Pricelist: Catalog-Pricelist Manufacturers or Brands - First Offer		1 / each	
Product Agency	Code: Notes:	Supplier Product Code: City Price file 202- Supplier Notes:	4	
25602- -06-02	Catalog-Pricelist: 1 Catalog-Pricelist Name			No Bids
Agency		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:		
25602- -06-03	Catalog-Pricelist: 2 Catalog-Pricelist Name			No Bids
Agency		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:		
25602- -06-04	Catalog-Pricelist: 3 Catalog-Pricelist Name			No Bids
Agency		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:		
25602- -06-05	Catalog-Pricelist: 4 Catalog-Pricelist Name			No Bids

Agency	Notes:	Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:		
25602- -06-06	Catalog-Pricelist: 5 Catalog-Pricelist Name			No Bids
Agency	Notes:	Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:		
25602- -06-07	Catalog-Pricelist: 6 Catalog-Pricelist Name			No Bids
Agency	Notes:	Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:		
25602- -06-08	Catalog-Pricelist: 7 Catalog-Pricelist Name			No Bids
Agency	Notes:	Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:		
25602- -06-09	Catalog-Pricelist: 8 Catalog-Pricelist Name			No Bids
Agency	Notes:	Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:		
25602- -06-10	Catalog-Pricelist: 9 Catalog-Pricelist Name			No Bids
Agency	Notes:	Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:		
25602- -06-11	Catalog-Pricelist: 10 Catalog-Pricelist Name - First Offer	0.00%	1 / each	0.00%
Produc Agency		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:		
				Lot Total: \$0.00
Item #	Line Item	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price
25602- -07-01	Attachments: Bidder's Current W-9 - First Offer		1 / each	
Produc Agency		Supplier Product Code: W-9 AM SUPPLY Supplier Notes:		
9,				Lot Total: \$0.00
FilterBuy Bid Contact Chelsea Gayden bids@filterbuy.com Ph 213-915-8146 Bid Notes Please reference "Per BID25602" on all purchase orders. Visit us at https://filterbuy.com/.				
	tes Please reference "Per BID25602" on all purchase orders. Visit us at https://file		25.02111	Visit of the Control
Agency	tes Please reference "Per BID25602" on all purchase orders. Visit us at https://fili Notes:	Supplier Notes: Please reference "Per BID		
Agency Item #	tes Please reference "Per BID25602" on all purchase orders. Visit us at https://fili Notes: Line Item	Supplier Notes: Please reference "Per BID Unit Price	Qty/Unit	se orders. Visit us at https://filterbuy.com/. Total Price
Agency Item # 25602- -01-01	tes Please reference "Per BID25602" on all purchase orders. Visit us at https://file Notes: Line Item Delivery: In Stock - First Offer	Supplier Notes: Please reference "Per BIC Unit Price		
Agency Item # 25602-	Notes: Line Item Delivery: In Stock - First Offer t Code:	Supplier Notes: Please reference "Per BID Unit Price	Qty/Unit 1 / each	Total Price
Agency Item # 25602- -01-01 Produc	Notes: Line Item Delivery: In Stock - First Offer t Code:	Supplier Notes: Please reference "Per BIC Unit Price Supplier Product Code:	Qty/Unit 1 / each	Total Price
Agency Item # 25602- -01-01 Produc Agency	Please reference "Per BID25602" on all purchase orders. Visit us at https://file Notes: Line Item Delivery: In Stock - First Offer t Code: Notes: Delivery: Non Stock - First Offer	Supplier Notes: Please reference "Per BIC Unit Price Supplier Product Code:	Qty/Unit 1 / each ng on the size of the o	rotal Price order and the variation of filter size. order and the variation of filter size.
Agency Item # 2560201-01 Produc Agency 2560201-02 Produc Agency	Please reference "Per BID25602" on all purchase orders. Visit us at https://file Notes: Line Item Delivery: In Stock - First Offer t Code: Notes: Delivery: Non Stock - First Offer	Supplier Notes: Please reference "Per BIC Unit Price Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes: 2 - 6 weeks ARO dependii Supplier Product Code:	Qty/Unit 1 / each ng on the size of the o	Total Price order and the variation of filter size.
Agency Item # 25602-01-01 Produc Agency 25602-01-02 Produc Agency	Please reference "Per BID25602" on all purchase orders. Visit us at https://file Notes: Line Item Delivery: In Stock - First Offer t Code: Notes: Tode: Notes: Line Item Delivery: Non Stock - First Offer t Code: Notes:	Supplier Notes: Please reference "Per BIC Unit Price Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes: 2 - 6 weeks ARO dependii Supplier Product Code: Supplier Product Code: Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes: 2 - 6 weeks ARO dependii	Qty/Unit 1 / each 1 / each 1 / each Qty/Unit	rotal Price order and the variation of filter size. order and the variation of filter size.
25602-01-01 Produc Agency 25602-01-01 Produc Agency 1tem # 25602-01-02 Produc Agency	Please reference "Per BID25602" on all purchase orders. Visit us at https://file Notes: Line Item Delivery: In Stock - First Offer t Code: Notes: Delivery: Non Stock - First Offer t Code: Notes: Line Item Information: Vendor Information - First Offer	Supplier Notes: Please reference "Per BIC Unit Price Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes: 2 - 6 weeks ARO dependii Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes: 2 - 6 weeks ARO dependii Unit Price	Qty/Unit 1 / each 1 / each 1 / each	order and the variation of filter size. order and the variation of filter size. Lot Total: \$0.00
Remy # 25602-01-01	Please reference "Per BID25602" on all purchase orders. Visit us at https://filit Notes: Line Item Delivery: In Stock - First Offer t Code: Notes: Delivery: Non Stock - First Offer t Code: Notes: Line Item Information: Vendor Information - First Offer t Code: Notes:	Supplier Notes: Please reference "Per BIC Unit Price Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes: 2 - 6 weeks ARO dependii Supplier Product Code: Supplier Product Code: Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes: 2 - 6 weeks ARO dependii	Qty/Unit 1 / each 1 / each 1 / each Qty/Unit 1 / each	order and the variation of filter size. order and the variation of filter size. Lot Total: \$0.00
Agency Item # 2560201-01 Produc Agency 2560201-02 Produc Agency Item # 2560201-02 Produc Agency	Please reference "Per BID25602" on all purchase orders. Visit us at https://filit Notes: Line Item Delivery: In Stock - First Offer t Code: Notes: Delivery: Non Stock - First Offer t Code: Notes: Line Item Information: Vendor Information - First Offer t Code:	Supplier Notes: Please reference "Per BIC Unit Price Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes: 2 - 6 weeks ARO dependii Supplier Notes: 2 - 6 weeks ARO dependii Unit Price Unit Price	Qty/Unit 1 / each 1 / each 1 / each Qty/Unit	order and the variation of filter size. order and the variation of filter size. Lot Total: \$0.00
25602-01-01 Produc Agency 25602-01-01 Produc Agency Item # 25602-01-02 Produc Agency Item # 25602-01 Produc Agency	Please reference "Per BID25602" on all purchase orders. Visit us at https://filinotes: Line Item Delivery: In Stock - First Offer t Code: Notes: Line Item Line Item Information: Vendor Information - First Offer t Code: Notes: Information: Quality Control - First Offer t Code: Notes:	Supplier Notes: Please reference "Per BIC Unit Price Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes: 2 - 6 weeks ARO dependii Supplier Notes: 2 - 6 weeks ARO dependii Unit Price Unit Price	Qty/Unit 1 / each 1 / each 1 / each Qty/Unit 1 / each	order and the variation of filter size. order and the variation of filter size. Lot Total: \$0.00

N I EIV	ANCE, REPAIR,	ts Trusts		
Item #	Line Item	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price
25602 -03-01	POS: Catalog-Pricelist Manufacturers or Brands - First Offer		1 / each	
Produ	r t Code: / Notes:	Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:	1	
25602 -03-02		этристичесь:	1 / each	
Produ	t Code:	Supplier Product Code:		I
Agenc	/ Notes:	Supplier Notes:		Lot Total: \$0.00
Item #	Line Item	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price
25602 -04-01	Website: Standard Website with Retail Pricing			No Bids
Agenc	Notes:	Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:		
25602 -04-02	Website: Standard Website Exceptions - First Offer		1 / each	
	tt Code:	Supplier Product Code:		
25602	/ Notes: Website: Standard Website List - First Offer	Supplier Notes:	1 / each	
-04-03	t Code:	Sumplier Product Code		
Agenc	/ Notes:	Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:	1	
25602 -04-04	Website: Custom Website with Discounted Pricing			No Bids
Agenc	/ Notes:	Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:		
25602 -04-05	Website: Custom Website List - First Offer		1 / each	
	:t Code: / Notes:	Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:		
Agene	Hotes.	Supplier Notes.		Lot Total: \$0.00
Item #	Line Item	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price
25602 -05-01	- Labor: In Shop - Regular			No Bids
Agenc	/ Notes:	Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:		
25602 -05-02	Labor: In Shop - Overtime			No Bids
Agenc	y Notes:	Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:		
25602 -05-03	Labor: On Site			No Bids
Agenc	y Notes:	Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:	1	
25602 -05-04	Labor: On Site - Overtime			No Bids
Agenc	y Notes:	Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:	1	
				Lot Total: \$0.00
Item #	Line Item	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price
25602 -06-01	Catalog-Pricelist: Catalog-Pricelist Manufacturers or Brands - First Offer		1 / each	
	.t Code: / Notes:	Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:		
25602 -06-02		0.00%	1 / each	0.00%
Produc	tt Code:	Supplier Product Code:		
25602	/ Notes: Catalog-Pricelist: 2 Catalog-Pricelist Name	Supplier Notes:		No Bids
-06-03	/ Notes:	Supplier Product Code:		
25602	Catalog-Pricelist: 3 Catalog-Pricelist Name	Supplier Notes:		No Bids
-06-04 Agency	/ Notes:	Supplier Product Code:		
25602	Catalog-Pricelist: 4 Catalog-Pricelist Name	Supplier Notes:		No Bids
-06-05 Agenc	/ Notes:	Supplier Product Code:		
25602		Supplier Notes:		No Bids
-06-06		Cumplion Drod and Code		No Dius
Agenc	y Notes:	Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:		
25602 -06-07	Catalog-Pricelist: 6 Catalog-Pricelist Name			No Bids
Agenc	Notes:	Supplier Product Code:		

			Supplier Notes:		
	602- 5-08	Catalog-Pricelist: 7 Catalog-Pricelist Name			No Bids
Age	ency	, Notes:	Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:		
256 -06-	602- 5-09	Catalog-Pricelist: 8 Catalog-Pricelist Name			No Bids
Age	ency	/ Notes:	Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:		
	602- 5-10	Catalog-Pricelist: 9 Catalog-Pricelist Name			No Bids
Age	ency	/ Notes:	Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:		
	602- 5-11	Catalog-Pricelist: 10 Catalog-Pricelist Name			No Bids
Age	ency	/ Notes:	Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:		
					Lot Total: \$0.00
#		Line Item	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price
256 -07-	602- 7-01	- Attachments: Bidder's Current W-9 - First Offer		1 / each	
		ct Code: y Notes:	Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes: Attachment also contains signatory powers. We could not locate ano		over letter, and our corporate resolution for se forms.
					Lot Total: \$0.00
НА	ARV	EY SALES			\$390.00 (16/27 items)
Bio	d Co	ontact	\$390.00 (16/27 i Address 1330 W MAIN ST OKLAHOMA CITY, OK 73106		(1012) Relins)
Age	ency	/ Notes:	Supplier Notes:		
Ite		Line Item	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price
256	602- -01	Delivery: In Stock - First Offer		1 / each	
		rt Code: / Notes:	Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes: 1-5 business days		
-01-	6602- -02		Supplier Product Code:	1/each	

4/10/2024 p. 36

Lot Total: \$0.00

Item #	Line Item	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price
25602- -02-01	Information: Vendor Information - First Offer		1 / each	
Product Agency		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes: See attachment	1/each	
-02-02 Product	t Code:	Supplier Product Code:		
Agency	NOCES.	Supplier Notes: See attachment		
Item	Line Item	Unit Price	Ohellinia	Lot Total: \$0.00 Total Price
# 25602-	POS: Catalog-Pricelist Manufacturers or Brands - First Offer		Qty/Unit 1 / each	Total Frice
-03-01		Supplier Product Code:		
25602- -03-02	POS: Catalog-Pricelist Manufacturers or Brands - First Offer		1 / each	
Product Agency	: Code: Notes:	Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes: See attachment		
Item	Line Hom	Unit Price	Oty/Unit	Lot Total: \$0.00
# 25602-	Line Item Website: Standard Website with Retail Pricing - First Offer	Unit Price	Qty/Unit 1 / each	Total Price
-04-01 Product Agency	t Code:	Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes: 10-20+ percent off list price at www.Harve		
-04-02			17 CaCII	
Product Agency		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes: See attachment		

25602- -04-03	Website: Standard Website List - First Offer		1 / each	
Produc	t Code: Notes:	Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:	<u> </u>	
25602- -04-04	Website: Custom Website with Discounted Pricing	эмрист носси.		No Bids
	v Notes:	Supplier Product Code:		
25602-	Website: Custom Website List - First Offer	Supplier Notes:	1 / each	
-04-05 Produc		Supplier Product Code:		
Agency	Notes:	Supplier Notes:		Lot Total: \$0.00
Item	Line Item	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price
# 25602-	Labor: In Shop - Regular - First Offer	\$85.00	1 / hour	\$85.00
-05-01 Produc	 rt Code:	Supplier Product Code:		
Agency	Notes:	Supplier Notes: Depending on the scope of work required	\$85-120	
25602- -05-02	Labor: In Shop - Overtime - First Offer	\$110.00	1 / hour	\$110.00
	t Code: Notes:	Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes: Depending on the scope of work required	\$110-185	
25602- -05-03	Labor: On Site - First Offer	\$85.00	1 / hour	\$85.00
Produc	t Code: Notes:	Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes: Depending on the scope of work required	and miles to location	\$85-120
25602- -05-04	Labor: On Site - Overtime - First Offer	\$110.00	1 / hour	\$110.00
Produc Agency	t Code: Notes:	Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes: Depending on the scope of work required	and miles to location	\$110.195
				₽110-105
				Lot Total: \$390.00
Item	Line Item	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	
# 25602- -06-01	Catalog-Pricelist: Catalog-Pricelist Manufacturers or Brands - First Offer			Lot Total: \$390.00
# 25602- -06-01 Produc	Catalog-Pricelist: Catalog-Pricelist Manufacturers or Brands - First Offer		Qty/Unit	Lot Total: \$390.00
# 25602- -06-01 Produc	Catalog-Pricelist: Catalog-Pricelist Manufacturers or Brands - First Offer tt Code:	Supplier Product Code:	Qty/Unit	Lot Total: \$390.00
# 25602- -06-01 Produc Agency 25602- -06-02	Catalog-Pricelist: Catalog-Pricelist Manufacturers or Brands - First Offer t Code: Notes:	Supplier Product Code:	Qty/Unit	Lot Total: \$390.00 Total Price
# 25602- -06-01 Produc Agency 25602- -06-02	Catalog-Pricelist: Catalog-Pricelist Manufacturers or Brands - First Offer tt Code: Notes: Catalog-Pricelist: 1 Catalog-Pricelist Name Notes:	Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes: Supplier Product Code:	Qty/Unit	Lot Total: \$390.00 Total Price
# 25602- -06-01 Produc Agency 25602- -06-02 Agency 25602- -06-03	Catalog-Pricelist: Catalog-Pricelist Manufacturers or Brands - First Offer tt Code: Notes: Catalog-Pricelist: 1 Catalog-Pricelist Name Notes:	Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes: Supplier Product Code:	Qty/Unit	Lot Total: \$390.00 Total Price No Bids
# 25602- -06-01 Produc Agency 25602- -06-02 Agency 25602- -06-03	Catalog-Pricelist: Catalog-Pricelist Manufacturers or Brands - First Offer t Code: Notes: Catalog-Pricelist: 1 Catalog-Pricelist Name Notes: Catalog-Pricelist: 2 Catalog-Pricelist Name	Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes: Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes: Supplier Product Code:	Qty/Unit	Lot Total: \$390.00 Total Price No Bids
# 25602- -06-01 Produc Agency 25602- -06-02 Agency 25602- -06-03 Agency 25602- -06-04	Catalog-Pricelist: Catalog-Pricelist Manufacturers or Brands - First Offer t Code: Notes: Catalog-Pricelist: 1 Catalog-Pricelist Name Notes: Catalog-Pricelist: 2 Catalog-Pricelist Name	Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes: Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes: Supplier Product Code:	Qty/Unit	Lot Total: \$390.00 Total Price No Bids
# 25602- -06-01 Produc Agency 25602- -06-02 Agency 25602- -06-03 Agency 25602- -06-04	Catalog-Pricelist: Catalog-Pricelist Manufacturers or Brands - First Offer tt Code: Notes: Catalog-Pricelist: 1 Catalog-Pricelist Name Notes: Catalog-Pricelist: 2 Catalog-Pricelist Name Notes: Catalog-Pricelist: 3 Catalog-Pricelist Name	Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes: Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes: Supplier Product Code: Supplier Product Code: Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:	Qty/Unit	Lot Total: \$390.00 Total Price No Bids
# 25602- -06-01 Produc Agency 25602- -06-03 Agency 25602- -06-04 Agency 25602- -06-05	Catalog-Pricelist: Catalog-Pricelist Manufacturers or Brands - First Offer t Code: Notes: Catalog-Pricelist: 1 Catalog-Pricelist Name / Notes: Catalog-Pricelist: 2 Catalog-Pricelist Name / Notes: Catalog-Pricelist: 3 Catalog-Pricelist Name / Notes:	Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes: Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes: Supplier Product Code: Supplier Product Code: Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:	Qty/Unit	Lot Total: \$390.00 Total Price No Bids No Bids
# 25602- -06-01 Produc Agency 25602- -06-03 Agency 25602- -06-04 Agency 25602- -06-05	Catalog-Pricelist: Catalog-Pricelist Manufacturers or Brands - First Offer It Code: Notes: Catalog-Pricelist: 1 Catalog-Pricelist Name Notes: Catalog-Pricelist: 2 Catalog-Pricelist Name Notes: Catalog-Pricelist: 3 Catalog-Pricelist Name Notes: Catalog-Pricelist: 4 Catalog-Pricelist Name Catalog-Pricelist: 4 Catalog-Pricelist Name	Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes: Supplier Product Code: Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes: Supplier Product Code:	Qty/Unit	Lot Total: \$390.00 Total Price No Bids No Bids
# 25602- -06-01 Produc Agency 25602- -06-02 Agency 25602- -06-04 Agency 25602- -06-04 Agency 25602- -06-05 Agency	Catalog-Pricelist: Catalog-Pricelist Manufacturers or Brands - First Offer t Code: Notes: Catalog-Pricelist: 1 Catalog-Pricelist Name Notes: Catalog-Pricelist: 2 Catalog-Pricelist Name Notes: Catalog-Pricelist: 3 Catalog-Pricelist Name Notes: Catalog-Pricelist: 4 Catalog-Pricelist Name Notes:	Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes: Supplier Product Code: Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes: Supplier Product Code:	Qty/Unit	Lot Total: \$390.00 Total Price No Bids No Bids No Bids
# 25602- -06-01 Produc Agency 25602- -06-02 Agency 25602- -06-04 Agency 25602- -06-04 Agency 25602- -06-05 Agency	Catalog-Pricelist: Catalog-Pricelist Manufacturers or Brands - First Offer tt Code: Notes: Catalog-Pricelist: 1 Catalog-Pricelist Name / Notes: Catalog-Pricelist: 2 Catalog-Pricelist Name / Notes: Catalog-Pricelist: 3 Catalog-Pricelist Name / Notes: Catalog-Pricelist: 4 Catalog-Pricelist Name Notes: Catalog-Pricelist: 5 Catalog-Pricelist Name	Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes: Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes: Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes: Supplier Notes: Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes: Supplier Notes: Supplier Product Code: Supplier Product Code: Supplier Product Code: Supplier Product Code:	Qty/Unit	Lot Total: \$390.00 Total Price No Bids No Bids No Bids
# 25602- -06-01 Produc Agency 25602- -06-02 Agency 25602- -06-04 Agency 25602- -06-05 Agency 25602- -06-06 Agency 25602- -06-06	Catalog-Pricelist: Catalog-Pricelist Manufacturers or Brands - First Offer It Code: Notes: Catalog-Pricelist: 1 Catalog-Pricelist Name Notes: Catalog-Pricelist: 2 Catalog-Pricelist Name Notes: Catalog-Pricelist: 3 Catalog-Pricelist Name Notes: Catalog-Pricelist: 4 Catalog-Pricelist Name Notes: Catalog-Pricelist: 5 Catalog-Pricelist Name Notes:	Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes: Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes: Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes: Supplier Notes: Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes: Supplier Notes: Supplier Product Code: Supplier Product Code: Supplier Product Code: Supplier Product Code:	Qty/Unit	Lot Total: \$390.00 Total Price No Bids No Bids No Bids No Bids
# 25602- -06-01 Produc Agency 25602- -06-02 Agency 25602- -06-04 Agency 25602- -06-05 Agency 25602- -06-06 Agency 25602- -06-06	Catalog-Pricelist: Catalog-Pricelist Manufacturers or Brands - First Offer It Code: Notes: Catalog-Pricelist: 1 Catalog-Pricelist Name Notes: Catalog-Pricelist: 2 Catalog-Pricelist Name Notes: Catalog-Pricelist: 3 Catalog-Pricelist Name Notes: Catalog-Pricelist: 4 Catalog-Pricelist Name Catalog-Pricelist: 5 Catalog-Pricelist Name Notes: Catalog-Pricelist: 5 Catalog-Pricelist Name Catalog-Pricelist: 6 Catalog-Pricelist Name Catalog-Pricelist: 6 Catalog-Pricelist Name	Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes: Supplier Product Code: Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes: Supplier Product Code:	Qty/Unit	Lot Total: \$390.00 Total Price No Bids No Bids No Bids No Bids
# 25602- -06-01 Produc Agency 25602- -06-02 Agency 25602- -06-03 Agency 25602- -06-04 Agency 25602- -06-05 Agency 25602- -06-06 Agency 25602- -06-07 Agency 25602- -06-08 25602- -06-08	Catalog-Pricelist: Catalog-Pricelist Manufacturers or Brands - First Offer t Code: Notes: Catalog-Pricelist: 1 Catalog-Pricelist Name Notes: Catalog-Pricelist: 2 Catalog-Pricelist Name Notes: Catalog-Pricelist: 3 Catalog-Pricelist Name Notes: Catalog-Pricelist: 4 Catalog-Pricelist Name Notes: Catalog-Pricelist: 5 Catalog-Pricelist Name Notes: Catalog-Pricelist: 5 Catalog-Pricelist Name Notes: Catalog-Pricelist: 6 Catalog-Pricelist Name	Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes: Supplier Product Code: Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes: Supplier Product Code:	Qty/Unit	Lot Total: \$390.00 Total Price No Bids No Bids No Bids No Bids
# 25602- -06-01 Produc Agency 25602- -06-02 Agency 25602- -06-03 Agency 25602- -06-04 Agency 25602- -06-05 Agency 25602- -06-06 Agency 25602- -06-07 Agency 25602- -06-08 25602- -06-08	Catalog-Pricelist: Catalog-Pricelist Manufacturers or Brands - First Offer It Code: Notes: Catalog-Pricelist: 1 Catalog-Pricelist Name Notes: Catalog-Pricelist: 2 Catalog-Pricelist Name Notes: Catalog-Pricelist: 3 Catalog-Pricelist Name Notes: Catalog-Pricelist: 4 Catalog-Pricelist Name Catalog-Pricelist: 5 Catalog-Pricelist Name Notes: Catalog-Pricelist: 5 Catalog-Pricelist Name Notes: Catalog-Pricelist: 6 Catalog-Pricelist Name Notes: Catalog-Pricelist: 7 Catalog-Pricelist Name Notes:	Supplier Product Code: Supplier Product Code: Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes: Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes: Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes: Supplier Product Code: Supplier Product Code: Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes: Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes: Supplier Product Code:	Qty/Unit	Lot Total: \$390.00 Total Price No Bids No Bids No Bids No Bids
# 2560206-01 Produc Agency 2560206-02 Agency 2560206-04 Agency 2560206-05 Agency 2560206-06 Agency 2560206-07 Agency 2560206-08 Agency 2560206-08 Agency	Catalog-Pricelist: Catalog-Pricelist Manufacturers or Brands - First Offer It Code: Notes: Catalog-Pricelist: 1 Catalog-Pricelist Name Notes: Catalog-Pricelist: 2 Catalog-Pricelist Name Notes: Catalog-Pricelist: 3 Catalog-Pricelist Name Notes: Catalog-Pricelist: 4 Catalog-Pricelist Name Catalog-Pricelist: 5 Catalog-Pricelist Name Notes: Catalog-Pricelist: 5 Catalog-Pricelist Name Notes: Catalog-Pricelist: 6 Catalog-Pricelist Name Notes: Catalog-Pricelist: 7 Catalog-Pricelist Name Notes:	Supplier Product Code: Supplier Product Code: Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes: Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes: Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes: Supplier Product Code: Supplier Product Code: Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes: Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes: Supplier Product Code:	Qty/Unit	Lot Total: \$390.00 Total Price No Bids No Bids No Bids No Bids No Bids

City of Oklahoma City and

N I EIN	ANCE, REPAIR,	ts trusts		
-06-10				
Agency		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:		
25602- -06-11	Catalog-Pricelist: 10 Catalog-Pricelist Name			No Bids
Agency		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:		
				Lot Total: \$0.00
Item #	Line Item	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price
25602- -07-01	Attachments: Bidder's Current W-9 - First Offer		1 / each	
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes: See attachment		
				Lot Total: \$0.00
		·		

Product Agency I		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes: See attachment		
				Lot Total: \$0.00
Loyal S Bid Con	upply Inc tact Ann Jones	Address 1725 N Ca r	nary Drive	\$0.00 (22/27 items)
Qualific	loyalsupply@gmail.com Ph 405-514-5403 ations CS ARCH ENG	Edmond, C	DK 73034	
Bid Not		eb page soon and detailed website to	o follow, with pote	ntial of customer pricing site online. WE
Agency I	Notes:			nstruction, we will have a web page soon and e online. WE will be found under: loyalsupply.com
Item #	Line Item	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price
25602- -01-01	Delivery: In Stock - First Offer		1 / each	
Product Agency N		Supplier Product Code: All In Stock Produ. Supplier Notes: IN Stock Items Delivered. OKC and surrounding counties also same	same day. (up to 3 bu	usiness days) open for pick up if desired, in OKC. s.
25602-	Delivery: Non Stock - First Offer		1 / each	
-01-02 Product	Code:	Supplier Product Code: NON STOCK ITEN	/IS 4-7 davs	
Agency P	Notes:	RARE. We do our best to buy USA MADE p	ing issues due to USA roduct, from USA mai hain disruptions. We	policy/ political conflicts. Orders from outside USA -

				Lot Total: \$0.00
Item #	Line Item	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price
25602- -02-01	Information: Vendor Information - First Offer		1 / each	
Produc Agency		72nd, OKC 73116. We have a stocked oper for your immediate delivery and convenies	ahoma owned and a N n warehouse at this lo nce. We deliver to loca	Women owned Small Business in OKC, @ 917 NW cation. We also have 2 fully stocked mobile stores ations daily; we can customize Quantities and id joy are to help our customers run cost effective
25602- -02-02	Information: Quality Control - First Offer		1 / each	
Produc Agency		Supplier Product Code: Quality Control P Supplier Notes: SEE ATTACHED FILE for m Loyal Supply price increases are based on adapted to the supply chain demands by t MULTIPLE MANUFACTURERS, allowing us to the supply chain the manufacture of the manufacture of the supply chain demands by the manufacture of the supply chain demands by the supply chain demands of the s	nore info. MANUFACTURERS pri proadening are supply	
				Lot Total: \$0.00
Item	Line Item	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price
25602-	POS: Catalog-Pricelist Manufacturers or Brands - First Offer		1 / each	
-03-01 Produc		Supplier Product Code: Brand List carried	Loyal SUPPLY	
Agency 25602-	Notes: POS: Catalog-Pricelist Manufacturers or Brands - First Offer	Supplier Notes:	1 / each	
-03-02 Produc		Supplier Product Code:		
1	Notes:	Supplier Notes:		
Item				Lot Total: \$0.00
#	Line Item	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price
25602- -04-01 Produc Agency		Supplier Product Code: Loyal Supply, Inc Supplier Notes: LOYAL SUPPLY, INC webs LOYAL website: https://wwwloyalsupply.cd LOYAL is currently down changing service	iite currently UNDER (om	

,				
25602-	Website: Standard Website Exceptions - First Offer		1 / each	
-04-02 Product	: Code:	Supplier Product Code:		
Agency	Notes:	Supplier Notes: NONE		
25602- -04-03	Website: Standard Website List - First Offer		1 / each	
Product	: Code:	Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes: Loyal Suppl, INC MRO		
Agency	NOLES.	Brands and Parts List will be on website		
25602- -04-04	Website: Custom Website with Discounted Pricing			No Bids
Agency	Notes:	Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:		
25602- -04-05	Website: Custom Website List - First Offer		1 / each	
Product		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:		
		[Lot Total: \$0.00
Item #	Line Item	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price
25602- -05-01	Labor: In Shop - Regular			No Bids
Agency	Notes:	Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:		
25602- -05-02	Labor: In Shop - Overtime			No Bids
Agency	Notes:	Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:		
25602- -05-03	Labor: On Site			No Bids
Agency	Notes:	Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:		
25602- -05-04	Labor: On Site - Overtime			No Bids
Agency	Notes:	Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:		
		зарриет носез.		Lot Total: \$0.00
Item #	Line Item	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price
25602- -06-01	Catalog-Pricelist: Catalog-Pricelist Manufacturers or Brands - First Offer		1 / each	
Product		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:	<u> </u>	
25602- -06-02	Catalog-Pricelist: 1 Catalog-Pricelist Name - First Offer		1 / each	5.00%
Product		Supplier Product Code: ABRASIVES & CH Supplier Notes: 1.ABRASIVES Catalog City		
Agency	NOLES.	Abrasives other; Direct from SAIT also avail 2. Chemicals Items sheet attached		
		STREET STREET GEORGE		

ı	25602- -06-03	Catalog-Pricelist: 2 Catalog-Pric tt Code:		10.00%	1 / each	10.00%
	Agency	Notes:	Si Si 2.	Supplier Product Code: Auto, Battery, Elect Supplier Notes: 1. Auto Fleet item file attac 2. Battery Accessory item file 3. Electrical file attached	hed	
				s.Electrical life attachieu		
ı	25602- -06-04	Catalog-Pricelist: 3 Catalog-Pric			1 / each	10.00%
	Agency	Notes:	Si 2.	Supplier Product Code: Cabinetry & Cuttin Supplier Notes: 1. Cabinetry attached item 2. Cutting Tools item file attached	file attached	
1						

25602-	Catalog-Pricelist: 4 Catalog-Pricelist Name - First Offer	10.00%	1 / each	10.0	0%
-06-05 Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Safety Supplier Notes: 1. Safety attached			
25602-	Catalog-Pricelist: 5 Catalog-Pricelist Name - First Offer	10.00%	1 / each	10.00	0%
-06-06 Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Tire & Repair Supplier Notes: 1. Tire & Repair item list a	ttached		
25602- -06-07	Catalog-Pricelist: 6 Catalog-Pricelist Name - First Offer	10.00%	1 / each	10.00	0%
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Tools& Welding N Supplier Notes: 1. Tools attached item file 2. Welding Item file	MRO		
25602- -06-08	Catalog-Pricelist: 7 Catalog-Pricelist Name - First Offer	10.00%	1 / each	10.00	0%
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Wire & Cable Supplier Notes: 1. Wire & Cable attached	tem file		

25602- -06-09		Catalog-Pricelist: 8 Catalog-Pricelist Name - First Offer	10.00%	1 / each	10.00%
Product Agency			Supplier Product Code: Vehicle Lighting Supplier Notes: 1. Vehicle Lighting attache	·d	
, igency	110005		* more parts available call to inquire specif	ic Light item/ Product	t
25602-		Catalog-Pricelist: 9 Catalog-Pricelist Name - First Offer	10.00%	1 / each	10.00%
-06-10 Product			Supplier Product Code: FASTENERS		
Agency	Notes:		Supplier Notes: Fasteners- Attached item Fasteners- attached sample manufacturing PRICING call 10% off our retail on any curre	Fasteners line card	
			NORDLOCK item sheet- Bolt sample Line co		n hand
25602- -06-11		Catalog-Pricelist: 10 Catalog-Pricelist Name - First Offer	10.00%	1 / each	10.00%
Product Agency			Supplier Product Code: Hydraulic Supplier Notes: Hydraulic & Pneumatic ite	em price list	
					Lot Total: \$0.00
Item #	Line Item		Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price
25602- -07-01		Attachments: Bidder's Current W-9 - First Offer		1 / each	
Product Agency			Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:		
					Lot Total: \$0.00
CHARR	ELL CLIDDLY AND EQUIDMENT				\$505.00 (19/27 itoms)

CHAPPELL SUPPLY AND EQUIPMENT

Bid Contact

Mark Cunningham
mcunningham@chappellsupply.com
Ph 405-495-1722

Qualifications

CS ARCH ENG

Agency Notes:

\$595.00 (18/27 items)

Address 6509 W RENO AVE

OKLAHOMA CITY, OK 73127

Supplier Notes:

p. 44

4/10/2024

IN I EIN/	ANCE, REPAIR,	ts Trusts		
Item #	Line Item	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price
25602-	Delivery: In Stock - First Offer		1 / each	
Product Agency		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes: 1 day for delivery of in sto	ock items	
25602- -01-02	Delivery: Non Stock - First Offer		1 / each	
Product Agency		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes: 5-7 days for nonstock items		
Item				Lot Total: \$0.00
#	Line Item	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price
25602- -02-01	Information: Vendor Information - First Offer		1 / each	
Product Agency		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes: Single site		
25602- -02-02	Information: Quality Control - First Offer		1 / each	
Product Agency		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes: ISO 9001:2015 registered		
				Lot Total: \$0.00
Item #	Line Item	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price
25602- -03-01	POS: Catalog-Pricelist Manufacturers or Brands - First Offer		1 / each	
Product Agency		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes: Mi-T-M Products 10% off	of list	
25602- -03-02	POS: Catalog-Pricelist Manufacturers or Brands - First Offer		1 / each	
Product		Supplier Product Code:	ı	
Agency	votes:	Supplier Notes:		Lot Total: \$0.00
Item	Line Item	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price
25602-	Website: Standard Website with Retail Pricing - First Offer	10.00%	1 / each	10.00%
Product Agency	Notes:	Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes: www.chappellsupply.com 10% off listed pr		
25602- -04-02	Website: Standard Website Exceptions - First Offer	•	1 / each	
Product		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:		
25602-	Website: Standard Website List - First Offer		1 / each	
-04-03 Product		Supplier Product Code:		
Agency 25602-	Notes: Website: Custom Website with Discounted Pricing	Supplier Notes:		No Bids
-04-04	·			INO BIOS
Agency	Notes:	Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:		
25602- -04-05	Website: Custom Website List - First Offer		1 / each	
Product Agency		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:		Lot Total: \$0.00
Item	Line Item	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price
# 25602-	Labor: In Shop - Regular - First Offer		1 / hour	\$119.00
-05-01 Product Agency	Code:	Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:		

25602- -05-02	Labor: In Shop - Overtime - First Offer	\$178.50	1 / hour	\$178.50	
Product Agency		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
25602- -05-03	Labor: On Site - First Offer	\$119.00	1 / hour	\$119.00	
Product Agency		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
25602- -05-04	Labor: On Site - Overtime - First Offer	\$178.50	1 / hour	\$178.50	
Product Agency		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
				Lot Total: \$595.00	
ltem #	Line Item	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	
25602- -06-01	Catalog-Pricelist: Catalog-Pricelist Manufacturers or Brands - First Offer		1 / each		
Product Agency		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes: Mi-T-M products			
25602- -06-02	Catalog-Pricelist: 1 Catalog-Pricelist Name - First Offer	10.00%	1 / each	10.00%	
Product Agency		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
25602- -06-03	Catalog-Pricelist: 2 Catalog-Pricelist Name - First Offer	10.00%	1 / each	10.00%	
Product Agency		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes: Mi-T-M Water Treatment Products			
25602- -06-04	Catalog-Pricelist: 3 Catalog-Pricelist Name			No Bids	
Agency	Notes:	Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
25602- -06-05	Catalog-Pricelist: 4 Catalog-Pricelist Name			No Bids	
Agency	Notes:	Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
25602- -06-06	Catalog-Pricelist: 5 Catalog-Pricelist Name			No Bids	
Agency	Notes:	Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
25602- -06-07	Catalog-Pricelist: 6 Catalog-Pricelist Name			No Bids	
Agency	Notes:	Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
25602- -06-08	Catalog-Pricelist: 7 Catalog-Pricelist Name			No Bids	
Agency	Notes:	Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
25602- -06-09	Catalog-Pricelist: 8 Catalog-Pricelist Name			No Bids	
Agency	Notes:	Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
25602- -06-10	Catalog-Pricelist: 9 Catalog-Pricelist Name			No Bids	
Agency	Notes:	Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
25602- -06-11	Catalog-Pricelist: 10 Catalog-Pricelist Name			No Bids	
Agency	Notes:	Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
				Lot Total: \$0.00	
Item #	Line Item	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	
25602- -07-01	Attachments: Bidder's Current W-9 - First Offer		1 / each		
Product Agency		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
<u> </u>				Lot Total: \$0.00	

 Ritz Safety
 \$0

 Bid Contact Troy Darks troy.darks@ritzsafety.com Ph 405-410-3797
 Address 4355 West Reno Ave., Suite B Oklahoma City, OK 73107

 Agency Notes:
 Supplier Notes:

 Item #
 Line Item
 Unit Price
 Qty/Unit

 25602 Delivery: In
 1 / each

-01-01	Stock - First Offer			
Produc	t Code:	Supplier Product Code:	<u> </u>	
Agency 25602-	Notes: Delivery: Non	Supplier Notes:	1 / each	
-01-02	Stock - First		17 each	
Produc	Offer	Supplier Product Code:		
Agency		Supplier Notes:		
Item				
#	Line Item	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	
25602- -02-01	Information: Vendor		1 / each	
	Information - First Offer			
Produc		Supplier Product Code:		
Agency 25602-	Information:	Supplier Notes:	1 / each	
-02-02	Quality Control - First			
	Offer			
Produc Agency		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:		
			l	
Item #	Line Item	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	
25602- -03-01	POS: Catalog- Pricelist		1 / each	
	Manufacturers or Brands -			
	First Offer			
Produc Agency		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:		
25602-	POS: Catalog-		1 / each	
-03-02	Pricelist Manufacturers			
	or Brands - First Offer			
Produc Agency		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:		
Agency	reotes.	Supplier Notes.		
Item #	Line Item	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	
# 25602-	Website:	Unit Price 15.00%	Qty/Unit 1 / each	
#	Website: Standard Website with			
# 25602-	Website: Standard			
# 25602- -04-01 Produc	Website: Standard Website with Retail Pricing - First Offer t Code:	15.00% Supplier Product Code:		
# 25602- -04-01	Website: Standard Website with Retail Pricing - First Offer t Code:	15.00%		
# 25602- -04-01 Produc	Website: Standard Website with Retail Pricing - First Offer t Code:	15.00% Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:		
# 25602- -04-01 Produc	Website: Standard Website with Retail Pricing - First Offer t Code:	15.00% Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:		
# 25602- -04-01 Produc Agency	Website: Standard Website with Retail Pricing - First Offer t Code: Notes:	Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes: https://www.ritzsafety.com/	1 / each	
# 25602- -04-01 Produc	Website: Standard Website with Retail Pricing - First Offer t Code: Notes: Website: Standard	Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes: https://www.ritzsafety.com/		
# 25602- -04-01 Produc Agency	Website: Standard Website with Retail Pricing - First Offer t Code: Notes: Website: Standard Website Exceptions -	Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes: https://www.ritzsafety.com/	1 / each	
# 25602- -04-01 Produc Agency	Website: Standard Website with Retail Pricing- First Offer t Code: Notes: Website: Standard Website Exceptions- First Offer	Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes: https://www.ritzsafety.com/	1 / each	
# 25602- -04-01 Produc Agency 25602- -04-02 Produc Agency	Website: Standard Website with Retail Pricing- First Offer Code: Notes: Website: Standard Website Exceptions - First Offer	Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes: https://www.ritzsafety.com/	1/each	
# 25602-04-01 Produc Agency 25602-04-02	Website: Standard Website with Retail Pricing- First Offer t Code: Notes: Website: Standard Website Exceptions- First Offer t Code: Notes: Website: Standard	Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes: https://www.ritzsafety.com/ Supplier Product Code:	1 / each	
# 25602- -04-01 Produc Agency 25602- -04-02 Produc Agency 25602-	Website: Standard Website with Retail Pricing - First Offer t Code: Notes: Website: Standard Website Exceptions - First Offer t Code: Notes: Website: Website: Website:	Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes: https://www.ritzsafety.com/ Supplier Product Code:	1/each	
#25602- -04-01 Product Agency 25602- -04-03 Product Agency Product Agency	Website: Standard Website with Retail Pricing - First Offer t Code: Notes: Website: Standard Website Exceptions - First Offer t Code: Notes: Website: Standard Website: Standard Website: Standard Website: Standard Website: Standard Website: Standard Standard Website: Standard Stan	Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes: https://www.ritzsafety.com/ Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:	1/each	
# 25602- -04-01 Produc Agency 25602- -04-02 Produc Agency 25602- -04-03	Website: Standard Website with Retail Pricing - First Offer t Code: Notes: Website: Standard Website Exceptions - First Offer t Code: Notes: Website: Standard Website: Standard Website: Standard Website: Standard Website: Standard Website: Standard Standard Website: Standard Stan	Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes: https://www.ritzsafety.com/ Supplier Product Code: Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:	1/each	
# 2560204-01 Produc Agency 2560204-03 Produc Agency 2560204-03	Website: Standard Website with Retail Pricing- First Offer Code: Notes: Website: Standard Website Exceptions- First Offer Code: Notes: Website: Standard Website List- First Offer Code: Notes: Website List- First Offer Code: Notes: Code: Notes: Custom	Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes: https://www.ritzsafety.com/ Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes: Supplier Product Code:	1 / each 1 / each	
#25602- -04-01 Produc Agency 25602- -04-02 Produc Agency 25602- -04-03	Website: Standard Website with Retail Pricing - First Offer t Code: Notes: Website: Standard Website Exceptions - First Offer t Code: Notes: Website: Standard Website List - First Offer t Code: Notes: Website List - Custom Website: Custom Website with Discounted	Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes: https://www.ritzsafety.com/ Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes: Supplier Notes: 0.00%	1 / each 1 / each	
#25602- -04-01 Produc Agency 25602- -04-02 Produc Agency 25602- -04-03	Website: Standard Website with Retail Pricing - First Offer t Code: Notes: Website: Standard Website Exceptions - First Offer t Code: Notes: Website: Standard Website Exceptions - First Offer t Code: Notes: Website: Custom Website ust - Custom Website with	Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes: https://www.ritzsafety.com/ Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes: Supplier Notes: 0.00%	1 / each 1 / each	
#25602- -04-01 Produc Agency 25602- -04-02 Produc Agency 25602- -04-03	Website: Standard Website with Retail Pricing- First Offer Code: Notes: Website: Standard Website Exceptions- First Offer Code: Notes: Website: Standard Website List- First Offer Code: Notes: Website with Oiscounted Pricing - First Offer Code:	Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes: https://www.ritzsafety.com/ Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes: Supplier Notes: 0.00%	1 / each 1 / each	
#25602- -04-01 Produc Agency 25602- -04-03 Produc Agency 25602- -04-04 Produc Agency 25602-	Website: Standard Website with Retail Pricing- First Offer Code: Notes: Website: Standard Website Exceptions- First Offer Code: Notes: Website: Standard Website List- First Offer Code: Notes: Website with Oiscounted Pricing - First Offer Code:	Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes: https://www.ritzsafety.com/ Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes: Supplier Product Code:	1 / each 1 / each	
#25602- -04-01 Produc Agency 25602- -04-03 Produc Agency 25602- -04-04 Produc Agency 25602-	Website: Standard Website with Retail Pricing- First Offer Code: Notes: Website: Standard Website Exceptions- First Offer Code: Notes: Website: Standard Website List- First Offer Code: Notes: Website with Oiscounted Pricing - First Offer Code:	Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes: https://www.ritzsafety.com/ Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes: Supplier Notes: 0.00% Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:	1/each 1/each	VzaXMtc2FmZXR5LWV5ZXdlYXltYmxhY2stZnJhbWUtY2xlYXlttbGVucy1raW0yNTY:
# 2560204-01 Produc Agency 2560204-03 Produc Agency 2560204-04 Produc Agency 2560204-04 Produc Agency 2560204-04	Website: Standard Website with Retail Pricing - First Offer Code: Notes: Website: Standard Website Exceptions - First Offer Code: Notes: Website: Standard Website List- First Offer Custom Website with Discounted Pricing - First Offer Code: Notes:	Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes: https://www.ritzsafety.com/ Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes: Supplier Notes: Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes: 0.00% Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes: https://www.ritzsafety.com/customer/account/login/referer/aHR0cHM6Ly93d3cu	1 / each 1 / each 1 / each	VzaXMtc2FmZXR5LWV5ZXdlYXltYmxhY2stZnJhbWUtY2xlYXltbGVucy1raW0yNTY.
#25602- -04-01 Produc Agency 25602- -04-03 Produc Agency 25602- -04-04 Produc Agency 25602-	Website: Standard Website with Retail Pricing- First Offer Code: Notes: Website: Standard Website Exceptions- First Offer Code: Notes: Website: Standard Website List- First Offer Code: Notes: Website with Oiscounted Pricing - First Offer Code:	Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes: https://www.ritzsafety.com/ Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes: Supplier Notes: Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes: 0.00% Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes: https://www.ritzsafety.com/customer/account/login/referer/aHR0cHM6Ly93d3cu	1/each 1/each	VzaXMtc2FmZXR5LWV5ZXdlYXltYmxhY2stZnJhbWUtY2xlYXltbGVucy1raW0yNTY:

Product Code:		Supplier Product Code:		
Agency	Notes:	Supplier Notes:		
Item #	Line Item	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	
25602- -05-01	Labor: In Shop - Regular			
Agency	Notes:	Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:		
25602- -05-02	Shop -			
Agency	Overtime Notes:	Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:	<u> </u>	
25602- -05-03				
_	Notes:	Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:	I	
25602- -05-04	Labor: On Site -			
	Overtime Notes:	Supplier Product Code:		
Agency	, Notes.	Supplier Notes:		
Item #	Line Item	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	
25602-			1 / each	
-06-01	Pricelist: Catalog- Pricelist			
	Manufacturers or Brands -			
	First Offer			
Agency	t Code: Notes:	Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:		
25602- -06-02	Catalog- Pricelist: 1 Catalog- Pricelist Name			
Agency	Notes:	Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:		
25602- -06-03	Catalog- Pricelist: 2 Catalog- Pricelist Name			
Agency	Notes:	Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:		
25602- -06-04	Pricelist: 3			
	Catalog- Pricelist Name			
		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:		
25602- -06-05	Catalog- Pricelist: 4 Catalog- Pricelist Name			
Agency	Notes:	Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:	I	
25602- -06-06	Catalog- Pricelist: 5 Catalog- Pricelist Name			
Agency	Notes:	Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:		
25602- -06-07	Catalog- Pricelist: 6 Catalog- Pricelist Name			
Agency	Notes:	Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:		
25602- -06-08	Pricelist: 7 Catalog-			
Agency	Pricelist Name Notes:	Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:		
	Catalog- Pricelist: 8 Catalog-			
Agency	Pricelist Name Notes:	Supplier Product Code:	<u> </u>	
25602-	Catalog-	Supplier Notes:		

bid #25602 -MAINTENANCE, REPAIR, City of Oklahoma City and its Trusts

-06-10	Pricelist: 9 Catalog-			
Agency		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:		
25602- -06-11				
Agency		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:		
Item #	Line Item	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	
25602- -07-01	Attachments: Bidder's Current W-9 - First Offer		1 / each	
Produc Agency	Notes:	Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes: Letter of Authorization Non Collusion		
-	Tı	resha Williams City Clerk	Chad Harrison Purchasing Agent	Brett Rangel Auditor

THE BID COMMITTEE DOES NOT REJECT OR ACCEPT BIDS. The noting or failing to note on the bid tabulation any defect by the Bid Committee is not conclusive of the validity, regularity, completeness or legality of any bid. Questions regarding bid defects or irregularities should be directed to the Municipal Counselor's Office at (405) 297-2451.